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List of D-09 shareholders who didn't provide IBANs as on  31.01.2026

Warrant No Folio No Name Net Dividend

1 101 NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN 9,828                     

2 140 MR. M. USMAN AYUB 24                          

3 144 MR. JUMMA J. KARIMI 3,290                     

4 155 MS. HOMA RAUF 1,427                     

5 156 MS. ASMA ZAHEER 1,427                     

6 176 MR. IMAM BAKHSH ABBASI 3,021                     

8 198 MR. ABDUL JABBAR 596                        

9 199 SYED ABUL QASIM RIZVI 314                        

10 202 MR. ABDUL QADIR 92                          

11 203 MR. MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 92                          

12 207 MR. AZIZ ALI 5,682                     

13 214 SYED MAZHAR ALI ZAIDI 3,021                     

14 218 MR. MOHAMMED RAFIQUE 440                        

15 219 NOREEN AYUB 373                        

17 221 MS. SHAMIM BEGUM 52                          

18 225 MS. NAYYAR SULTANA 5,682                     

19 240 MR. MOHAMMAD BUX SHAIKH 48                          

20 246 MR. AFTAB AHMED 587                        

21 274 MR. REHMAN ABBAS KHAN 2,416                     

22 275 MR. MOIN ABBAS KHAN 2,326                     

23 276 MR. MOHAMMED ALI 398                        

25 281 MR. M. ZAKA MALKANA 3,021                     

28 313 MR. QUSAIN LATIF 3,021                     

30 342 MS. SAEED UNNISA BEGUM 216                        

31 343 MR. GHALIB 3,021                     

33 354 MR. ALTAF 109                        

34 384 MR. SHAH JAHAN 43                          

35 391 MS. IFFAT SULTANA 1,200                     

36 399 MR. ANJUM NASIR ALI 349                        

37 401 MS. HALIMA BAI 156                        

38 405 MS. MUMTAZ BANO 68                          

39 409 MR. MOHAMMED YOUNIS 386                        

40 410 SYED ARIF 386                        

41 417 MR. ASHIQ HUSSAIN 134                        

42 420 MR. JOHN HOU 1,550                     

44 427 MR. IFTIKHAR UDDIN 2,488                     

45 438 MR. MOHAMMED YAQOOB 376                        

46 443 MR. MOHAMMED RAFIQ 55                          

47 446 MS. NAHEED RUBAB 386                        

48 470 MR. SOHAIL SHEHZAD SHEIKH 289                        

49 474 MR. AARAB KHAN 3,021                     

50 507 MALIK MOHAMMAD SADIQ 206                        

51 509 MR. MUHAMMAD SHARIF 17                          
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52 510 MR. MUHAMMAD ISLAM 36                          

53 514 MR. MOHAMMED ZAHID 127                        

54 531 MR. MOHAMMED IRFAN 237                        

55 540 MR. YOUNUS 3,021                     

56 554 MR. MUHAMMAD ANWAR SHAIKH 1,459                     

57 558 MS. SAMIA RIZWAN 3,021                     

58 590 MR. MOHAMMED ANWAR 4,005                     

59 592 MS. FARIDA BANO 289                        

60 597 MS. ZARINA AYUB 440                        

61 603 MS. MEHMOODA 371                        

62 605 MS. IRSHAD BIBI 92                          

63 660 MR. SHAUKAT ALI 2,070                     

64 671 MS. BUILQUIS AKHTER 162                        

65 682 MR. SAMINA 24                          

66 693 MR. GULAM ABBAS TURK 110                        

67 703 MR. SAJJAD AHMED 386                        

68 718 MS. AISHA BAGUM 1,137                     

69 724 MS. RUKHSANA SABA 684                        

70 752 MS. SAMINA AZIZ 3,701                     

71 759 MIRZA WAHID SULTAN TEMURI 3,021                     

72 763 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 386                        

73 765 MR. NOMAN AKHTAR 3,315                     

74 766 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAFI 3,021                     

75 773 MR. NASRULLAH 2,306                     

76 786 MS. DAULAT BAI 3,021                     

77 789 MR. ASADULAH KAZIMI 4,005                     

78 793 MR. MUSTAFA RAFIQ 3,670                     

79 796 MR. S. IMRAN HUSSAIN 155                        

80 806 MS. SHEHNAZ 5,682                     

81 808 MR. UMAR 386                        

82 825 MR. MUHAMMAD ILYAS 4,434                     

83 831 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUNUS 261                        

84 832 SYED IMTIAZ 15                          

85 844 MS. UMME AIMEN 4,005                     

86 859 SARDAR NIAZ MOHAMMAD 419                        

87 875 MR. MUHAMMAD YUSUF BUTT 635                        

88 877 MR. SALIM 1                             

89 879 MR. MUHAMMAD ZAFFAR 261                        

90 892 MR. ISHAQUE ISMAIL 2,990                     

91 899 MR. IQBAL AHMED 195                        

92 902 MR. MUHAMMAD NAZIR 127                        

94 925 SHAH IMRAN MARSIA 87                          

95 928 MR. R.M. ALI 386                        
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96 929 MR. RIZWAN ABDUL MALIK 289                        

97 943 MR. AFZAL REHMAN 386                        

98 947 MS. SALMA NAHEED 3,021                     

99 966 QAZI GHULAM HAMAID NAVAZ 386                        

100 967 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN 3,021                     

101 980 MR. ABDUL MUJEEB 3,021                     

104 996 SHAIKH MUHAMMAD ILYAS CHANDANA 117                        

105 998 MR. ABDUL KARIM 3,650                     

106 999 MR. ADIL HABIB 2,117                     

107 1007 MS. SAMEERA TAUFIQ 603                        

108 1023 MS. SIDDIQUA MOOSVI 3,021                     

109 1027 MR. MOHAMMAD ISMAIL 225                        

110 1029 MS. FATIMA BIBI 57                          

111 1032 SYED KALIM ULLAH 31                          

112 1033 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAMIM 1,937                     

113 1034 MR. GHULAM ABBAS 386                        

114 1035 SYED SULTAN AHMED ZAIDI 149                        

115 1036 SYED RAZI AHMED SHARFI 386                        

116 1038 MR. PERVEZ ZAFER 349                        

117 1039 MR. SHAKIL ABBAS 3,021                     

118 1047 MR. BASHIR ULLAH 7                             

119 1052 MR. AHMED 31                          

120 1089 MR. MOHAMMED ARIF SIDDIQUI 1,529                     

121 1124 MS. SHAHNAZ AFZAL 289                        

122 1148 MS. MUMTAZ BANO 3,315                     

123 1154 NAIMA REHAN ABBASI 289                        

124 1156 RAJA MUHAMMAD RAFIQ KHAN 68                          

125 1178 MR. MOHAMMAD YAQOOB 241                        

126 1190 MRS. MARIAM BAI 182                        

127 1205 MR. MUNIRA MASOOD 1,160                     

128 1215 MR. MUHAMMAD SALIM BHATTI 4,379                     

130 1217 MR. GIRDARILAL 1,940                     

131 1220 MS. ISHRAT BANO 2,117                     

132 1240 MS. AYESHA BAI 1,623                     

133 1252 MS. AISHA BEGUM 75                          

134 1254 MS. NAZISH AKHTER 3,650                     

135 1272 MR. KHUDA DINO KHASKHELI 289                        

136 1274 MR. ASRAR AHMED 3,021                     

137 1279 MR. ASLAM 464                        

138 1296 MS. SHAMIM BANOI 3,315                     

139 1297 MR. IRFAN 3,021                     

140 1316 MR. SHAMSH UDDIN 289                        

141 1322 MS. ABIDA BIBI 471                        
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142 1323 MR. NAEEM ASLAM 3,021                     

143 1332 MR. MOHAMMED ASIF 17                          

144 1334 PAHLAJ RAI 265                        

145 1343 MR. RAHIM BAKHSH 3,315                     

146 1362 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAMSHAD 86                          

147 1364 MR. MOHAMMED SIDDIQUE 1,113                     

148 1367 MR. ABDULLAH 603                        

149 1369 MR. MUHAMMAD DIN 508                        

150 1381 MR. AMEER BUX 2,770                     

151 1397 MR. ABDUL GHAFOOR 281                        

152 1399 MR. MOHAMMED YASIN 422                        

153 1405 MS. NUSRAT HAMID 1,022                     

154 1406 MS. SAIRA RIZVI 3,021                     

155 1407 MR. ASGHAR ALI 289                        

156 1408 MR. MOHAMMAD SHARIF 491                        

157 1422 MS. ANEES FATIMA 654                        

158 1431 MS. ASGHARY KHANAM 1,493                     

159 1433 MR. MUHAMMAD TAHIR AFZAL 3,315                     

160 1434 MR. ABDUL SHAKOOR ATHAR 3,021                     

161 1435 MR. IRFAN PASHA DAR 846                        

164 1443 MR. MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH BUTT 5,682                     

165 1448 MR. USMAN KHALID CHAUDHRY 165                        

167 1465 MS. ASHRAF SULTANA 3,315                     

168 1466 MR. SARFRAZ UL HAQ 2,574                     

171 1482 MR. NASEEM TUFAIL 132                        

172 1483 MS. NIGHAT NASREEN 3,650                     

174 1487 MR. NAYAB AKHTAR 3,315                     

175 1490 SYED ATHAR ALI SHAH 45                          

176 1492 MS. FARHANA MALIK 87                          

177 1494 MR. IRSHAD HUSSAIN KHAN 5,336                     

178 1495 MS. SARWAR SULTANA 5,320                     

180 1497 MR. JAVED AKHTAR 3,315                     

181 1498 MR. MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM 229                        

182 1504 CHOUDHRY ABDUL RASHID 3,315                     

183 1508 MR. ASHFAQ RANA 386                        

184 1512 MR. AMAN ULLAH KHAN 107                        

185 1517 MR. TANWEER YOUSUF 66                          

186 1524 MR. KHALID SAEED KHAN 3,315                     

187 1525 MR. TOHEED AHMED 4,805                     

188 1533 MS. EJAZ FATIMA 289                        

189 1542 MR. HADAYAT ALI AULAKH 149                        

190 1546 BEGUM AKHTARUNNISA 289                        

191 1553 MR. QAMAR FAROOQUE MALIK 35                          
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192 1557 SYEDA BUSHRA JAFRI 643                        

193 1559 MS. ASMAT PARVEEN 2,499                     

195 1565 MS. RIZWANA AZHAR 3,021                     

196 1568 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAFI 4,805                     

197 1572 MR. FAISAL MASOOD 87                          

198 1582 MR. MUHAMMAD ALI 48                          

200 1610 MS. JAMILA KHANAM 38                          

201 1614 MR. AMIR HAYAT 94                          

202 1619 MR. ABDUL RAZAQ AWAN 870                        

203 1628 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL 293                        

204 1637 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUSAF 3,021                     

205 1638 RAJA MOHAMMED YOUSAF 69                          

206 1639 MR. MUZAFAR IQBAL 3,021                     

207 1640 MR. MOHAMMED IQBAL 87                          

208 1641 MR. GUL MOHAMMED 69                          

209 1646 SYED YOUSAF HASSANAIN NAQVI 3,021                     

210 1647 MS. SHAHINA SHAIKH 4,005                     

211 1648 MR. HUMAYUN SAEED 2,702                     

212 1653 MS. AMTUL HAFEEZ 3,650                     

213 1655 MR. SOHAIL ZAFAR 1,303                     

214 1657 MR. MOHAMMAD YASIN 1,044                     

215 1660 MR. AMANAT ALI 386                        

216 1666 MR. MOHAMMAD ALEEM 2,106                     

217 1673 HAJI MOHAMMAD YOUSOOF 229                        

218 1685 MR. MOHAMMAD SULEMAN 77                          

219 1688 MR. MUNIR AHMED KHAN 3,021                     

220 1691 MS. KAUSAR PERVEEN 3,021                     

221 1695 MR. FIAZ AHMAD 289                        

222 1706 MS. SHAHINA KHALIQUE 832                        

223 1707 MR. MOHAMMAD GULZAR 181                        

224 1709 MR. MOHAMMAD MADNI 1,700                     

225 1712 MRS. ATIFA NASEEM 60                          

226 1716 MR. KHALID MEHMOOD 48                          

227 1717 MR. ALAM ZEB JAMIL 85                          

228 1720 HAJI ABDUL REHMAN CHAUDARY 463                        

229 1722 RANA SHARIF 7,091                     

230 1753 MR. GHULAM MURTAZA 3,315                     

232 1774 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR 2,684                     

233 1776 SYED MUZAFFAR ABBAS ZAIDI 114                        

234 1779 MR. AAMER A. SAEED 3,021                     

235 1784 MS. IRAM SHAHID 289                        

236 1785 MR. MUHAMMAD AFZALULLAH SIDDIQUI 5,836                     

239 1791 MR. MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN NOTA 809                        
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240 1825 MS. SABRA BEGUM 3,315                     

241 1828 MR. SOHAIL AHMED 513                        

242 1829 MR. JAMSHED NARIMAN IRANI 10,978                   

243 1835 SYED MOHAMMAD ARIF 289                        

244 1838 MS. MEHRUNNISA 3,315                     

245 1844 MS. ZEENAT 53                          

246 1852 MS. SABINA DIAS 5,682                     

247 1854 SYED ABDUL REHMAN JAMI 1,427                     

248 1872 MR. SHAHNAWAZ GHAZALI 4,434                     

249 1875 MR. HASNAIN AZIZ 469                        

250 1882 MIRZA HIRUDDIN 244                        

251 1887 MR. NADIR TIWANA 187                        

253 1889 MS. SAMINA RAUF 3,021                     

254 1905 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUSUF 3,670                     

255 1924 MR. WAQAR MUHAMMAD KHAN 251                        

256 1932 MR. KHALID NAZIR KHAN 1,718                     

257 1938 MS. ZABUIN NISA 3,021                     

258 1944 MS. KISHWER JEHAN 3,315                     

259 1951 MR. S. GHULAM HUSSAIN 5,178                     

260 1953 MR. MUHAMMED JAFFAR 148                        

261 1957 MR. MUHAMMED AZFAR 75                          

262 1969 MR. MUHAMMED IDREES CHAPRA 166                        

263 1973 MR. MOIN 684                        

264 1991 MR. Z. ZAFRI 386                        

265 2011 MR. HABIB ULLAH 3,315                     

266 2028 NASEEM AKHTER 306                        

267 2038 MR. FARID AHMED 3,021                     

268 2053 MR. MINOO R. PATEL 965                        

270 2095 MR. NAVEED AKHTER 48                          

271 2099 MR. SOHAIL HUSSIAN HAJI 3,315                     

272 2120 MS. HUMA KOHATI 88                          

273 2134 MR. IRSHAD AHMED 3,650                     

274 2135 MR. SHOAIB AHMED 4,005                     

275 2139 MS. HAMEEDA ASGHAR 3,315                     

276 2140 MS. GHUSTABER HUSSAIN 289                        

277 2144 MS. YASMEEN AHMED 125                        

278 2151 MS. SHAZIA SANAM 170                        

279 2152 MR. LAIQ AHMAD 2,924                     

280 2160 MR. ESMAIL TINWALA 3,021                     

281 2197 MR. MOHAMMED GULZAR KHAN 3,021                     

282 2199 MR. MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 24                          

283 2201 MR. MAZHAR AHMED QURESHI 143                        

284 2209 MRS. HALIMA BIBI 654                        
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285 2211 MS. FARZANA 37                          

286 2223 MS. NAIMA GOHAR 150                        

287 2231 MR. AZIZ ULLAH MEMON 386                        

288 2243 MR. RUKHSHAB ANJUM 1,324                     

289 2258 MR. MOHAMMED SHAHNAWAZ KHAN 1,589                     

290 2281 MR. ABDUL HAMEED MOHAMMAD SHAIKH 498                        

291 2283 SYED GHOUS UDDIN 349                        

292 2286 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL 346                        

293 2289 MR. IKHLAS AHMED 3,315                     

294 2294 MR. DANISH SAEED 451                        

295 2304 MR. ABDUL RASHID 101                        

296 2313 MRS. JASMEEN 198                        

297 2315 MR. HABIB HUSSAIN 38                          

298 2316 MR. MUKHTAR ALI 6,866                     

299 2329 MR. MUHAMMAD RASHID 4                             

300 2357 MS. RAZIA BANO KHATRI 174                        

302 2379 MR. FEROZ KHAN 68                          

303 2381 MR. MOHAMMED ALTAF 45                          

304 2393 MR. GHULAM ALI QASIM 22                          

305 2449 MS. RAHIMA 149                        

306 2451 MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN 289                        

307 2453 MR. JAN MUHAMMED 3,315                     

308 2464 MS. NARGIS 11                          

309 2469 MR. SALEEM 3,021                     

310 2483 MS. ZUBAIDA 3,315                     

311 2500 MS. NIDA ASIF 3,021                     

312 2511 MS. MEH JABIN 3,021                     

313 2512 MR. TAJ MUHAMMAD JAN 41                          

314 2554 MS. YASMIN BANOO 2                             

315 2557 MS. UZMA AMBER 6,404                     

316 2567 MR. S.M. ANIS 3,021                     

317 2574 MR. SHOAIB AKHTER 1,758                     

318 2587 MR. NISHTER KHAN 3,021                     

320 2590 MS. NIGHAT JAVAID 3,315                     

321 2618 MR. AJMAL AIJAZ 3,670                     

322 2624 MR. MOHAMMED IZHAR UL HASSAN 131                        

323 2626 MR. RAEHAN ZAFFAR SIDDIQI 386                        

324 2633 MR. NISAR AHMED 92                          

325 2638 MS. ADILA 141                        

326 2693 MR. SALEEM UDDIN 3,021                     

327 2705 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF 289                        

328 2716 MR. SALIM 4,041                     

329 2725 MR. MUHAMMAD FARHAN WADOOD 289                        
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330 2740 SYED MASOOD ABBAS RIZVI 3,315                     

331 2741 MR. MOHAMMED FAYAZ 289                        

332 2742 MR. NAHEED ZAYER 35                          

333 2754 MR. MUNAWAR JEHAN 3,315                     

335 2758 MR. S. RAHMAT SHAKIL 257                        

336 2759 MS. HAMIDA SAHAR 36                          

337 2784 MR. TAFSEER ZEHRA 1,599                     

338 2787 MR. IBNE FAROOQ FAROOQI 870                        

339 2790 MS. ANISA ASGHER 1,191                     

340 2791 MS. SEEMA NAIM 289                        

341 2796 MIRZA SHAKIL BAIG 4,379                     

342 2799 SYED ASHRAF ALI 72                          

343 2813 MR. SAMI AHMED SHAIKH 386                        

344 2823 MS. RAKSHANDA SULTANA 24                          

345 2830 MS. SHAHNAZ RABBANI 1                             

347 2836 MS. SIKANDER JEHAN 3,021                     

348 2838 MR. ANJUM ADIL ZAFAR 515                        

349 2847 MR. TARIQ SALAM 115                        

350 2855 MS. SEHER MUBEEN 684                        

352 2919 SYED NAIM UL HAQUE 36                          

354 2929 MR. JAMIL AKHTAR 3,315                     

356 2946 MIRZA RAFIQ BAIG 2                             

357 2950 MR. ANWAR SUHAIL QURESHI 3,021                     

358 2954 MR. ARIF GHORI 149                        

359 2966 MS. RANA SHAMIM 1,303                     

361 2989 MR. MOHAMMED YAQOOB PECHI 58                          

362 2990 MR. MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR 65                          

364 2995 MS. ARIFA KHATOON 2,616                     

365 3018 DR. JAVED 27                          

366 3028 MR. ANJUM DURRANI 41                          

367 3029 MR. NAIM UDDIN 22                          

368 3034 MR. NAEEM UDDIN KHAN 849                        

369 3043 MR. SARWAT ZEHRA 2,312                     

371 3077 MR. MUHAMMAD ALI SAEED 3,315                     

373 3094 MR. NAUBER JAMIL KHAN 3,977                     

374 3095 MRS. SEEMA JILANI 63                          

375 3096 MS. SURRIYA NAHEED 654                        

376 3104 MR. EHTISHAM SAEED QURESHI 312                        

377 3106 MR. MUHAMMED HUSSAIN 16                          

378 3112 MR. RIAZ UDDIN 44                          

379 3115 MR. MOHAMMAD IMRAN 128                        

380 3116 MR. MOHAMMED UMER KHATRI 257                        

381 3122 DR. NANDLAL 1,130                     
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382 3129 MR. HABIB UR RAHMAN 3,021                     

384 3136 MS. LUBNA TAHIR ANSARI 426                        

385 3144 SYED ABDUL BASEER 923                        

386 3150 MR. MOHAMMED BHAI 7,295                     

387 3160 SYED AFTAB HAIDER 276                        

389 3196 MR. NADEEM AMJAD 374                        

390 3206 MR. MOHAMMAD IFTIKHAR 247                        

391 3209 MR. KHALID SIDDIQUI 11,665                   

392 3211 MR. ABDUL WADOOD 684                        

393 3218 MR. HANIF YOUSUF 4,005                     

394 3227 MR. A. AZIZ K. GAUBA 289                        

395 3241 MS. PARVEEN SHAIKH 786                        

396 3249 MS. LAILA MUJAHID 2,542                     

397 3251 MR. SABIR HUSSAIN 257                        

398 3286 MS. SABRA 44                          

400 3311 HAFIZ MOHAMMAD BADRUDDIN 3,021                     

401 3325 MR. MOHAMMAD MAIRAJUDDIN 24                          

402 3328 MR. MUHAMMAD KAMAL 3,315                     

403 3335 SHAHZAD PARACHA 684                        

405 3345 MR. MAHMOOD AHMED ANSARI 3,315                     

407 3355 SYED MUHAMMAD ABBAS NAQVI 386                        

408 3356 MS. KHURSHID BANO 628                        

409 3357 NASIM AKHTER 3,021                     

410 3393 SYED MUHAMMAD FAROOQ RAFI 3,021                     

411 3394 MEHMOOD KABLY 155                        

412 3406 MEHMOODA RAUF 5,836                     

413 3412 ARIF RASHEED SIDDIQUI 4,005                     

414 3439 MS. SHADIA ZULFIQAR 684                        

415 3445 SYED MUNIB AFSAR QURESHI 715                        

416 3476 MR. BASHEER AHMED 979                        

417 3481 MS. NIGHAT AISHA 289                        

418 3482 MR. WAZIR KHAN 205                        

419 3496 MR. MUHAMMAD KHURSHID UL HASSAN 3,977                     

421 3506 MR. ZIA ULLAH TARIQUE HASHMI 1                             

422 3507 MS. MARIAM RAJAB ALI 3,051                     

423 3508 MS. KAMLA FAREEDI 4,005                     

424 3522 MR. MUNAWAR HAROON TAI 768                        

425 3537 MR. RASHID HUSSAIN BHATTI 684                        

426 3543 MR. JAMAL UDDIN 211                        

427 3572 MR. MUHAMMAD AMIN 944                        

428 3581 MS. ZEBA AZEEM 3,021                     

429 3591 MR. SHER ANWER 3,021                     

431 3593 MR. MOHAMMAD ATHER SAEED 919                        
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432 3601 SYED KAFIL AHMED 562                        

433 3608 MR. HAMID MASIH 115                        

434 3610 MR. SHUMALI KHAN 289                        

435 3637 MR. NIHAL ABDULLAH KHAN 3,315                     

436 3639 MR. HUSSAINY 116                        

437 3642 MR. MUHAMMAD YAKOOB 55                          

438 3643 MS. RAFIQA RAFIQ MOON 27                          

439 3664 MR. IMRAN EJAZ 29                          

440 3668 MS. GHAZALA SHAMIM 684                        

441 3672 MR. ANJUM NAFEES 3,021                     

442 3689 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM 3,021                     

443 3698 NOOR BEGUM 3,315                     

444 3707 MR. FATAH KHAN 87                          

445 3710 MR. ASKARI RAZA ZAIDI 74                          

446 3715 MR. SHAHJEHAN AKHTAR JAMI 3,021                     

447 3724 MS. MAIMOONA ASAR 3,315                     

448 3730 MR. BAHAUL HASAN QADRI 1,006                     

449 3741 MR. HUSSAIN 386                        

450 3743 MR. MOHAMMED UMER FAROOQ 3,315                     

451 3778 MR. ABDUL ALEEM SOOMROO 3,020                     

452 3802 MS. AMINA SHAIKH 149                        

453 3803 MS. TASNEEM TAUFAIL 596                        

455 3823 SYED MAHMOOD RAZA 6,866                     

457 3840 MR. ZAHID KHAN 125                        

459 3845 MR. IQBAL AHMED QURESHI 289                        

460 3852 SYED AFSAR WAHAJ 3,021                     

461 3855 MR. MOHAMMAD AMIN CHAVAN 3,315                     

463 3867 MS. TALAT SULTANA 877                        

464 3881 MR. SALEEM AKHTAR SIDDIQUI 5,836                     

465 3882 SYED ASAD RAZA ZAIDI 419                        

466 3887 MR. GHULAM MUHAMMAD NAWAB 41                          

467 3888 MR. ABDUL GHANI 35                          

468 3889 MS. SHAHNAZ BASHIR 4,005                     

469 3895 MR. MOHAMMAD RAUF 38                          

471 3905 MS. SHAHEEDA PERVEEN 1,241                     

472 3909 MR. S. NUSRAT HUSSAIN KAZMI 24                          

474 3919 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAMIM 3,650                     

475 3920 MR. MUHAMMAD NASEEM 201                        

476 3921 MR. MAQBOOL HUSSAIN 3,021                     

477 3924 MR. WAHEED ABBAS 5,184                     

478 3927 SYED MUHAMMAD OWEES 208                        

479 3931 MS. MOINA BANO 3,021                     

480 3945 MR. MUHAMMAD ZAFFAR 349                        
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481 3948 MR. ABDUL HAQUE KHAN 1,022                     

482 3949 MRS. FOUZIA ABID 4,805                     

483 3970 MS. NAJMA 4,805                     

484 3991 MR. MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN SHAIKH 3,315                     

485 4009 MR. M. HUSSAIN 2,779                     

487 4064 MR. ABDUL JABBAR SOOMRO 3,021                     

488 4065 MR. GHULAM RASOOL SOOMRO 53                          

489 4066 MR. PARTAB RAI RAMRAKHIANI 148                        

490 4067 MR. HAMID ALI 3,315                     

492 4086 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED 236                        

494 4096 MR. AIJAZ ALI ABRO 684                        

495 4098 MR. MANZOOR HUSSAIN 4,005                     

496 4105 MR. ISHTIAQUE HUSSAIN SHAH 39                          

497 4110 MR. UDHAN DAS 5,178                     

498 4116 MS. RABIA KHANUM 40                          

500 4120 KHAWAJA MUTAHIR KALEEM 4,434                     

501 4133 MR. MUHAMMAD MUNIR PASHA 4,005                     

502 4134 MR. ZAKA ULLAH 555                        

503 4137 MRS. SAMIA TOQEER 3,315                     

505 4149 MRS. IFFAT SHAMIM 4,434                     

507 4158 MR. MOHAMMAD SAEED 502                        

508 4159 MR. MUHAMMAD TARIQ 105                        

509 4162 MS. SUMERA AKHTAR 151                        

510 4166 LT. COL. KANWAR FAKHAR-E-ALAM 4,005                     

511 4176 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN 927                        

512 4185 KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD MUNIR 289                        

513 4189 MS. ROSHAN ARA 257                        

514 4190 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 289                        

515 4195 MR. ABDUL BASIT BHUTTA 4,005                     

516 4196 MR. WALI MUHAMMAD GONDAL 1,000                     

517 4197 MR. MUHAMMAD AFZAL 3,624                     

518 4199 MRS. GHULAM FATIMA 1                             

519 4202 MS. NUSRAT TAHIR 289                        

520 4207 MR. INAYATULLAH SHEIKH 211                        

521 4208 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM SHEIKH 3,315                     

522 4209 MS. AZEEMA SHABIR 4,005                     

523 4216 MS. NIGHAT MOHYUDDIN 278                        

524 4217 SYED FARHAT ABBAS 3,021                     

525 4221 MS. NAHEED PARVEEN 53                          

526 4223 MR. IJAZ MOHAMMAD DIN 558                        

527 4224 MR. AFTAB AHMED 26                          

528 4229 MS. KANIZ RAZA 3,315                     

529 4230 MR. NAEEM UDDIN SIDDIQI 289                        
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530 4233 MR. NAWAZISH ALI MIR 3,983                     

531 4235 MR. KHALID NISASR DAR 6,404                     

532 4239 MR. MOHAMMAD KHALID MAQBOOL 478                        

533 4241 MR. SAJID HUSSAIN 29                          

534 4243 MR. TAHIR KHOKHAR 289                        

535 4249 MR. AZHAR MASOOD 175                        

536 4250 MR. MUHAMMED AMIN QURESHI 52                          

537 4251 MR. MUHAMMAD ZAMAN KHAN 89                          

538 4264 MR. ISHAQ ANWAR KHAWAJA 3,021                     

539 4265 MS. ISHRAT PARVEEN 156                        

540 4271 MR. MANZOOR HUSSAIN 3,315                     

541 4273 MR. MOHAMMAD SALEEM 3,650                     

542 4276 MR. ATTIQ UR REHMAN 1,464                     

543 4277 MS. SUMAIRA SABOOR 911                        

544 4279 MR. ZAHID HUSSAIN 3,021                     

546 4284 MR. RIAZ AHMAD 233                        

547 4287 MS. AZRA SULTANA 71                          

548 4290 MR. CHIRAGH MOHAMMAD DOGAR 3,315                     

549 4291 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUNAS REHMAT 15                          

550 4298 MS. SUGHARA BEGUM 289                        

551 4312 MR. MUHAMMAD REHMAN 3,021                     

552 4327 MRS. FARHANA AHMAD 143                        

554 4331 SYED KARIM SHAH SHIRAZI 3,021                     

555 4334 MS. YASMIN SULTANA 478                        

556 4335 MR. MOHAMMAD AMJAD KHAN 2,283                     

557 4343 MR. MUHAMMAD JAMIL 3,135                     

558 4345 MR. ABDUL RASHEED ZAFAR 596                        

559 4346 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL MALIK 4,005                     

560 4349 MR. NASEER ALAM ZAIDI 3,315                     

561 4350 MR. MUJEEB UR REHMAN 3,315                     

564 4353 MR. MUHAMMAD ISHAQ NAWAZ 47                          

565 4354 MS. AZRA TABASUM 958                        

566 4361 SYED ALI RAZA RIZVI 3,021                     

567 4362 MRS. IRUM FATIMA 1,130                     

568 4363 LT. COL SALMAN BASHIR 2,256                     

569 4372 ROOHI IJAZ 2,174                     

570 4373 MR. ABDUL QADEER KHOKHAR 428                        

571 4374 MR. ASIF SUHAIL 2,710                     

572 4375 MR. M. ANJUM RAFFI 1,392                     

573 4376 MAJOR ABID MUNIR 4,005                     

574 4384 MR. MOHAMMAD IDREES 155                        

575 4385 MR. FAYYAZ AKHTAR 3,315                     

576 4398 MR. TUFAIL MUHAMMAD 1,720                     
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577 4400 MRS. FARAH AHMED 3,021                     

578 4405 MS. RIFFAT JEHAN 1,743                     

579 4409 MS. SHAH JEHAN BEGUM 418                        

581 4414 MR. IMTINAN QADIR 5,682                     

582 4421 SYED AKHTAR ABBAS 580                        

583 4422 MR. SAHAR KHAN 3,021                     

584 4423 MAJOR MALIK GULFRAZ HUSSAIN 3,650                     

585 4424 MR. SHABIR HUSSAIN KAZMI 4,005                     

586 4426 MR. ABDUL HAMEED BUTT 289                        

587 4427 MR. NAVEED ALI 150                        

588 4431 MR. AMANAT KHAN BUTT 376                        

589 4434 MR. ZIA ULLAH 1,463                     

590 4438 MR. BASHIR AHMAD 3,021                     

592 4441 MS. RIFFAT ZAFAR 838                        

593 4445 MS. NUZHAT KHURSHEED 3,315                     

594 4453 MR. IMTIAZ AHMED 181                        

595 4457 MR. ZAMAN MEHDI IJAZ 75                          

596 4458 MR. ASMAT UALLAH 346                        

597 4461 MR. ABDUL RAUF 4,005                     

598 4464 MR. MOHAMMED SHAFIQ 6,404                     

599 4477 MS. SHAHEEN AMIN 4,005                     

600 4479 MS. RASHIDA BEGUM 60                          

601 4488 MR. SHAHZAD AHMED MIRZA 349                        

602 4491 MS. REHANA AMIN 289                        

603 4502 MR. NADEEM AFZAL 17                          

604 4505 MR. BASHARAT ULLAH 289                        

605 4508 DR. SYED RIZWAN IDREES 3,021                     

606 4515 MR. SALEEM MUMTAZ SYED 3,315                     

607 4527 MR. NABIL MAHMOOD AHMED 257                        

608 4528 MS. HASEENA BEGUM 94                          

609 4535 MS. KHALIDA BABER CHEEMA 60                          

610 4536 MR. SOHAIL BABAR 902                        

612 4541 MS. RUBINA HASSAN 71                          

613 4547 AMTUL QAYYUM 68                          

614 4548 MR. MOHAMMAD DAUD 494                        

615 4549 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM 3,315                     

617 4552 MS. NASREEN ASHGAR 4,005                     

618 4554 MR. MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR BAHATTY 4,005                     

619 4555 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUNIS JAVED 209                        

620 4562 MR. MOHAMMAD TARIQ 201                        

621 4575 MS. SHAHEENA KHUSHI MUHAMMAD 264                        

622 4577 MS. KISHWAR KHATOON 3,315                     

623 4578 MR. ZAHID BASHIR 1,087                     
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624 4579 MS. TAHMINA AKHTAR 3,650                     

625 4581 MR. TARIQ SALEEM 386                        

626 4588 MR. SHEHZAD IQBAL 684                        

627 4593 MR. MAQSOOD AHMAD MAQSOOD 3,997                     

628 4596 MR. EJAZ HASSAN 60                          

629 4603 RANA ABDUL ALI AKBAR 3,021                     

630 4606 MR. MAHTAB ALI 428                        

631 4610 MS. RAZIA KHALID 4,005                     

633 4612 MR. RIAZ HUSSAIN GULSHAN 55                          

634 4614 MR. ABDUL GHAFAR SHEIKH 1,830                     

636 4617 MS. GHAZALA SHAIKH 3,021                     

637 4618 MR. ASHIQ HUSSAIN 71                          

638 4619 MR. MUBARAK ALI 289                        

639 4621 CHOUDHRY MOHAMMAD MAROOF 3,021                     

640 4622 MR. SHAHID HUSSIN 289                        

641 4623 MR. MOHAMMAD TARIQ AFSAR 3,670                     

642 4634 MR. FAZL E KHALIQ 689                        

643 4637 MR. ABDUL SATTAR KHAN 1,534                     

644 4638 DR. MARIAM KAZI 4,434                     

645 4640 MS. MALEEHA SALEEM 38                          

646 4644 MS. AMBREN LATIF 4,005                     

647 4645 MR. TAUQIR AHMED 386                        

649 4653 MR. NAZAR ABBAS KAZMI 3,670                     

650 4654 MR. ABDUL QADIR 7,091                     

651 4658 MR. NOOR AHMED 596                        

652 4663 MR. TAHIR AHMED QURESHI 4,041                     

653 4679 MS. PERVEEN JAVED 1,065                     

654 4680 MS. ZEENAT AYUB 386                        

655 4682 MR. FAIZ ULLAH 990                        

656 4684 MR. MUHAMMAD JAMIL SHAHZAD 149                        

657 4685 MR. NAZIR AHMED 3,021                     

658 4688 MR. SHEZAN MUNAWAR 68                          

659 4700 MS. FAUZIA NAYYAR 2,465                     

660 4701 MS. KAUKAB MIRZA 1,269                     

661 4710 HAJIAYNI ALAM 1,194                     

662 4718 MR. MOHAMMAD ABBAS 106                        

663 4719 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM QURESHI 289                        

664 4721 MR. SAIFUDDIN GABAJI 2,598                     

665 4733 SYED WASEE RAZA 386                        

666 4743 MR. MUNIR HUSSAIN 289                        

667 4744 MS. SADAF 405                        

668 4745 MS. ZUBAIDA 2,727                     

669 4746 MS. ERUM 2,727                     
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670 4759 MIRZA MOHAMMAD HANIF 659                        

671 4771 MR. FAROOQ MUHAMMAD 3,315                     

672 4779 MR. JAVED IQBAL 3,021                     

673 4780 MR. ANWAR ALTAF IQBAL 229                        

675 4793 MS. KHADIJA BEGUM 289                        

676 4812 MS. FEROZA BEGUM 4,005                     

677 4815 MS. NAJMA JAMIL 3,021                     

678 4820 MR. H.R. ANSARI 289                        

679 4827 MR. FAZAL IBRAHIM 3,021                     

680 4832 MR. ZAFAR UL HAQ MUNSHI 547                        

681 4833 MR. DILAWAR KHAN 149                        

682 4835 ZEGRA QAZALLBASH 99                          

684 4842 MR. IRFAN LAKHA 3,315                     

685 4863 MS. SHAHIDA HAMID 3,021                     

686 4874 MR. ANWAR AHMAD 20                          

687 4875 MR. SADRUDDIN SULEMAN MERCHANT 828                        

688 4897 MS. LOVITA FERNANDES 5,178                     

689 4905 MR. GHULAM MOHAMMED 5,300                     

690 4910 MR. IJAZ ASLAM 40                          

691 4923 MS. NAEEMA ALI 275                        

692 4927 MR. TAYAB ALI 163                        

693 4946 MR. TAJAMMAL HUSSAIN CHATTHA 566                        

694 4960 MS. NABILA AKBAR 112                        

695 4967 MR. ATA MUHAMMAD KHAN 596                        

696 4968 MRS. MUNAZA TARIQ 1                             

697 4972 MR. QAMAR UL HODA 3,471                     

698 4973 MR. ABDUL GHAFOOR 97                          

699 4977 MS. AZRA SULTANA BHATTI 1,324                     

700 4981 MR. RASHAD MAHMOOD 461                        

701 4983 MR. MUHAMMAD IRFAN QURESHI 3,315                     

702 4984 MR. MOHAMMAD AHMAD 3,021                     

703 4987 MR. AMIR AFTAB 367                        

704 4988 MS. SAMINA JAMIL 313                        

705 4994 MR. A.M. SHIEKH 43                          

706 4996 MISS UZMA IQBAL 386                        

707 5000 MR. EHSANUL HAQ MIRZA 5,336                     

708 5004 MR. MUBEEN YASIN 94                          

709 5005 MR. IFTIKHAR ALI QURESHI 62                          

710 5018 MS. NUSRA SHAHID 26                          

711 5028 MS. SAKINA 229                        

712 5032 MR. MOHAMMED NAEEM 3,670                     

713 5048 MS. SAHBA ERUM RANI 29                          

714 5054 MR. ZAHID EHSAN 289                        
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715 5055 MS. NIGHAT ZAMAN MALIK 24                          

716 5057 MR. FARRUKH AZIZ 257                        

717 5062 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 24                          

718 5064 MRS. UZRA HASAN 1,122                     

719 5065 MR. MASOOD AHMAD 38                          

720 5066 MR. MOHAMMAD FAROOQ 737                        

721 5067 SYED AZMAT ALI ZAIDI 3,315                     

722 5069 SYEDA KAUSAR ARA 4,005                     

723 5077 MR. MUHAMMAD AITEBAR 1                             

724 5078 MR. QAMAR KHURSHID 220                        

725 5080 MR. ABID ALI SHAH 3,315                     

726 5081 SYED KAZIM ALI NAQVI 5,682                     

727 5087 MR. KANWAR MOHAMMAD DILSHAD 29                          

728 5088 MR. NOOR HUSSAIN CHOUDHRY 625                        

729 5089 MR. MOHAMMAD FAROOQ 4,005                     

730 5090 SYEDA ANEES FATIMA RIZVI 3,021                     

731 5091 DR. ABDUL KABIR 3,021                     

732 5093 SYED MUHAMMAD ABBAS ZAIDI 4,005                     

733 5099 MS. RAFAT KHATOON 3,315                     

734 5102 SYED ABDUL MAQEET 684                        

735 5131 MR. MUHAMMAD OBAIDULLAH ABBASI 201                        

736 5135 HAJI SATTAR 6,675                     

737 5137 MS. SAIRA BEGUM 171                        

738 5146 MS. AFSHAN HASAN 36                          

739 5157 MR. ZAFAR JEHAN 24                          

740 5166 MS. IFTIKHAR UN NISA 3,315                     

741 5183 MR. MUHAMMED HANEEF MEMON 156                        

743 5192 MS. SAIRA BANO 56                          

744 5208 MS. SHAMIM ZEHRA 257                        

745 5211 MS. RUKHSANA 419                        

746 5216 MR. ABOOL QASIM 3,315                     

747 5224 MR. MUHAMMAD SOHAIL 1,324                     

748 5229 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM 797                        

749 5231 MS. JAHAN ARA 3,021                     

751 5233 MR. MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR NASIR KHAN 4,005                     

752 5242 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED 370                        

753 5248 MRS. NAFEES BEGUM 535                        

754 5250 MR. KHURRAM ISMAIL 386                        

756 5274 MR. SHAHABUDDIN GHULAM HUSSAIN 5,682                     

757 5277 MR. AHMED VAYANI 349                        

758 5279 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 349                        

759 5285 MS. NARGIS BANU 289                        

760 5289 MR. MOHAMMED BANARAS 10                          
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761 5290 MR. ABDUL SATTAR 353                        

762 5291 MR. ABDUL QADIR 4,434                     

763 5299 MR. AMAN ULLAH 289                        

764 5302 SYED KHURSHID NAQI 24                          

765 5304 MR. MUKHTAR AHMED KHAN 75                          

766 5317 MS. SHAMIMA BEGUM 991                        

767 5318 MRS. ZAHIDA NOOR 44                          

768 5335 MR. MOHAMMAD RASHID SULAIMAN 9                             

769 5344 SYED KHUSHNOOD HUSSAIN 225                        

770 5360 MS. ARIFA SUBHAN 3,315                     

771 5363 MR. JAMAL MUSTAFA QADRI 2,040                     

772 5365 MRS. SHIRIN AZHER KARIMJEE 7,295                     

773 5367 MR. KHALID MAHMOOD 3,315                     

774 5387 MR. ABDUL SATTAR 55                          

775 5403 MR. NAEEM TAHIR 23                          

777 5413 MR. ANWAR MINHAS 3,315                     

779 5415 MR. ANJUM SHAFIQ 293                        

780 5417 MR. MANZOOR AHMED 6,866                     

781 5418 MS. SURRAIYA WAQAR 38                          

782 5419 MR. SARWAR JAMSHED 274                        

783 5423 MR. TARIQ MEHMOOD 36                          

784 5426 MR. DILAWAR HUSSAIN BHATTI 110                        

786 5430 MISS FARKHANDA MANZOOR 5                             

787 5433 MR. NADEEM AHMED 1                             

788 5437 MR. MUHAMMAD QASIR NADEEM 1,022                     

789 5438 MR. KHALID MEHMOOD 282                        

790 5440 MR. AMJAD FAROOQ 684                        

791 5450 MS. HOOR BANO 4,005                     

792 5451 MR. AFTAB ZAHOOR WASEER 58                          

793 5452 MS. REHANA SULTANA 3,021                     

794 5456 MS. AISHA ASHFAQ 892                        

795 5462 MS. FARIDA 94                          

796 5468 MS. RASHIDA 11                          

797 5476 MS. BILQUEES SULTANA 4,005                     

798 5484 MS. GOSIA RAFAT 1,934                     

799 5497 MS. SAIDA FARHAT SAEED 77                          

800 5500 MR. I.K. JAWAID 563                        

801 5510 MS. NUZHAT KANEEZ MEHDI 3,315                     

802 5512 MS. ANISA SIRAJ 2,511                     

803 5524 SYED MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 711                        

804 5526 MR. MASOOD MASHKOOR SIDDIQUI 4,041                     

805 5531 SYEDA KHATOON 134                        

806 5532 MS. FAKHRUNNISA ABBAS 57                          
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807 5537 MS. SHAHANSHAHI BEGUM 62                          

808 5557 MS. SHAHNAZ ARA 4,005                     

809 5566 MR. MUSTAFA KAZMIE 2,333                     

810 5571 MS. RAEES JAFFRI 3,021                     

812 5623 MS. ROSHAN JEHAN BEGUM 48                          

814 5627 MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN 308                        

815 5640 MR. MUHAMMAD NAEEM 2,402                     

816 5645 MR. GHULAM ABBAS 3,021                     

818 5679 SYED KHURSHIDUL HASAN 1,812                     

819 5718 MALIK ANWARUL QAMAR 64                          

820 5720 MR. MOHAMMAD IDREES 3,021                     

821 5730 MR. NAEEM AHMED 110                        

823 5744 MR. ABDUL KARIM 3,315                     

825 5765 MS. ZEENAT BADRUDDIN MADHANI 1,506                     

826 5770 MR. IQBAL RASHID 3,021                     

827 5774 MR. MOHAMMAD DILAWER IKRAM 57                          

828 5775 MR. ABDUL HANNAN 919                        

829 5780 MS. KULSUM BANO 3,315                     

830 5790 MR. ARSLAN BASHIR NAWAZ 684                        

831 5811 MS. NIGHAT 180                        

832 5820 MS. ZAHIDA BIBI 233                        

833 5838 MR. MOHAMMED AKRAM KHAN 13                          

834 5871 MR. ABDUL RAOOF MEMON 720                        

835 5889 MR. SALAUDDIN KHAN 5,836                     

836 5896 MR. MUHAMMAD PATNI 3,021                     

837 5912 MR. ABDUL GHANI 3,315                     

838 5919 MS. FATIMA KHATOON 1                             

839 5922 MR. DAULAT 2,726                     

840 5923 MR. ABDUL MAJEED 9                             

841 5927 MR. TARIQ SAEED BHOMBAL 474                        

843 5950 MR. ABDUL AZIM KHAN 125                        

845 5953 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE 461                        

846 5974 MR. NOORUDDIN 4,805                     

847 5991 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMAD 938                        

848 5993 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUNUS 4,805                     

849 6005 MR. KAMAL HAIDER 3,021                     

850 6009 MS. NAZLI RAZA HUSSAIN 3,021                     

851 6011 MR. MOHAMMAD ARIF 289                        

853 6018 MS. SAFIA AKHTAR 3,650                     

854 6019 MS. HUSN AFROZ SHAMEEM 2,157                     

855 6022 MS. NASEEM FATIMA 3,315                     

856 6023 MR. MASIH ULLAH SIDDIQUI 3,315                     

857 6024 MR. ISMAIL MUHAMMAD VAID 57                          
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858 6037 MS. SHIRIN 73                          

859 6038 MS. SAFIA SADIQ 1,529                     

860 6039 MR. MUHAMMAD SHARIF 386                        

861 6040 MR. ALTAF AHMED 125                        

862 6044 MR. IQBAL AHMED 3,315                     

863 6059 SHAIKH GHULAM MOHAMMED 5                             

864 6060 MS. HAMIDA SAJJAD 552                        

865 6075 MS. KISHWAR NAZNEEN 3,021                     

866 6082 MR. QASIM ALI 125                        

867 6097 MR. SIKANDER HAYAT 33                          

868 6106 MS. ZAIBUN NISA YOUSUF 45                          

869 6112 MS. HAJRA BAI 1,007                     

870 6117 MR. MOHAMMAD MUNAWAR 29                          

871 6141 MR. KAMRAN AHMED ABBASI 3,021                     

872 6151 MR. ABDUL KARIM 220                        

873 6153 MR. MUSHTAQ NABI QURESHI 94                          

874 6154 MR. AHMAD FAROOQ AMLA 982                        

875 6182 MS. RASHIDA HAMID 289                        

877 6199 MR. MOHAMMED SABIR LAKDAWALA 709                        

878 6209 MS. KHAIROONISA 386                        

879 6222 MR. MASOOD AHMED QURESHI 40                          

880 6227 MS. NAJAM UNNISA QURESHI 346                        

881 6237 MR. SHOAIB HUSSAIN 419                        

882 6239 MS. KANEEZ KHADIJA 211                        

883 6249 MS. YASMIN ANEES 143                        

884 6261 MR. MOHAMMED HUSSAIN 386                        

885 6285 MR. MUTEELULLAH AL MUSLIM 3,315                     

886 6291 SHAMIM HUSSAIN 29                          

887 6306 MR. BARKAT ALI 33                          

888 6309 MS. ZEBUNNISSA 386                        

889 6318 MS. RUBINA 4,005                     

890 6324 MS. SHANAZ ALI SHAIKH 3,315                     

891 6328 MR. MOHAMMAD 149                        

892 6329 MR. ASIM AHMED 50                          

893 6332 MR. MOHAMMAD BASHIR KHAN 141                        

894 6335 MS. LAILA AKHUND 3,315                     

895 6346 MR. AMIR AKRAM BUTT 985                        

896 6347 MS. NAHID SIDDIQI 101                        

897 6352 KAUSAR SHAMIM 1,610                     

898 6366 MR. NADEEM ALI 4,005                     

899 6389 MS. ZULEKHA BAI 3,315                     

900 6413 MR. JAN MUHAMMAD 3,021                     

901 6420 MR. ADAM 88                          
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902 6427 MS. KHADIJA 289                        

903 6469 MR. HANIF AHMED 155                        

904 6470 MR. MOHAMMED ASLAM 520                        

905 6473 MS. SEEMA 768                        

906 6487 MS. ERUM FATIMA 918                        

907 6488 MR. ASHRAF SAEED 1,681                     

908 6509 MS. HAJRA BANO 68                          

909 6550 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUSUF 20                          

910 6561 MS. HAJRA BAI 1                             

911 6573 MR. ARIF HASSAN BUTT 708                        

912 6577 MR. ALI MUHAMMAD 5                             

913 6588 MR. AHMED 317                        

914 6600 MS. ZARINA REHMAN 508                        

915 6605 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ 51                          

916 6626 MS. YASMIN MASOOD 36                          

917 6632 MRS. MOBIN AKHTER 140                        

918 6663 MR. MOHAMMAD ABID ABBASI 4,005                     

919 6664 HAJI SULEMAN 1                             

920 6678 SYED QASIM RAZA 367                        

921 6712 MR. MOHAMMED ASIM SHAMIM 195                        

923 6720 MR. MUHAMMAD UMAIR FAROOQUI 289                        

924 6728 MR. ABDUL QADIR 97                          

925 6738 MR. JALAL UDDIN 45                          

926 6751 MR. SADRUDDIN 1                             

927 6761 MR. QASAM 48                          

928 6763 MR. MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 684                        

929 6769 MR. MUSHTAQ ALI KHAN 101                        

930 6815 MR. NASIR JAMAL 305                        

931 6818 MS. ZUBEDA 197                        

932 6867 MS. FATIMA BEE 29                          

933 6877 MR. ALAUDDIN KHOKHAR 405                        

934 6889 MR. MUHAMMAD TAHAFFUZ ARSHI 110                        

935 6891 MR. ANWAR JAMAL KIDWANI 42                          

936 6896 MS. NOREEN KHATOON 125                        

937 6898 MS. AMINA AKHTAR 3,315                     

938 6905 MR. MUHAMMED IQBAL 386                        

939 6912 MR. MUHAMMAD AHMAD QUDDUSI 80                          

940 6945 MR. ZAMIR UL HAQUE KHAN 2                             

941 6949 MR. MANSOOR AHMED FAROOQI 10                          

942 6954 MS. ANIS BANO 419                        

943 6955 MS. SAHIBUN NISA 2,040                     

944 6958 MS. SHABAB ZEHRA 1,427                     

945 6959 MR. ABDUL QAYYUM 715                        
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947 6984 MRS. GULSHAN BAHADUR ALI 4,156                     

948 6996 MR. ASIF IQBAL 43                          

949 7012 MS. SAEEDA AKHTAR 3,021                     

950 7016 MS. AUSAF FATIMA 171                        

951 7032 MR. ZAHEER UDDIN AHMED QURESHI 879                        

952 7035 MR. YOUSUF 3,021                     

953 7037 MR. AMEER ALI 3,021                     

954 7039 MS. PERVEEN AKTAR 4,072                     

955 7043 MR. ABDUL SATTAR 48                          

956 7044 MR. ABDUL RAZZAK 159                        

957 7083 MR. ZAFAR MUHAMMAD KHAN 4,416                     

958 7084 SYEDA ZAKIA JAFRI 537                        

959 7096 MS. FARIDA MUNSHY 837                        

960 7104 MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM FAREED 289                        

961 7143 MR. ABDUL QAYYUM 464                        

962 7150 MR. NAZIM UDDIN 3,315                     

963 7153 MR. SALAMAT KHAN 47                          

964 7154 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF KHAN 47                          

965 7155 MR. MUHAMMAD ALI JAN 47                          

966 7156 MR. SARFARAZ SHAH 47                          

967 7160 MS. KOUSAR PARVEEN 180                        

968 7166 SAKINA HASNAIN TAIYEB 3,021                     

969 7178 MS. SABINA JAN MUHAMMAD 141                        

970 7180 MR. UMER FAROOQ 3                             

971 7189 SYED IMTIAZ ASHRAF BALKHI 53                          

973 7206 MR. FAHIM BAIG 534                        

974 7239 MS. MEMUNA BAI ADAMJEE RA 991                        

975 7243 MR. MOHAMMED SHAKIL JAVED 83                          

976 7272 MR. MOHAMMAD ANWER 386                        

977 7275 MR. AHMED HASHMANI 3,315                     

978 7278 MR. SHAFIQUE AHMED 673                        

979 7281 MS. FARHA ZAHUR 895                        

980 7285 MS. HINA GHAFOOR 4,805                     

982 7313 MR. SALIM VAZIR ALI VOHRA 1,338                     

983 7315 MR. FATIMA BAI 3,021                     

984 7330 MS. SHAMIM BEGUM 869                        

985 7333 MR. MOHAMMED MUNAWER 286                        

986 7347 MR. HARIS 3,315                     

987 7348 MR. ABDUL KARIM 386                        

988 7349 MS. ANJUM AARA 386                        

989 7383 MS. ASMA REHMAN 35                          

991 7390 MR. ABDUL MAJID 289                        

992 7398 MR. SHIRAZ 3,315                     
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993 7400 MR. AZIZ RAHIMI 2,800                     

994 7403 MR. BANDEH ALLY 5,682                     

995 7406 MS. NADYA 520                        

996 7416 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF 213                        

997 7420 SHAIKH ABDUL WAHEED 1,901                     

998 7431 MR. MOHAMMAD SABIR AHMED 125                        

1000 7449 MR. MOHAMMAD TOUFIQ 1,572                     

1001 7450 MR. KHALID TANWIR 3,670                     

1002 7453 MR. ATIQ UR REHMAN 828                        

1003 7463 SYED SHAHZAD ALI 1,571                     

1004 7467 MS. RUQAYA BANO 527                        

1005 7470 MS. KARIMUNNISA 99                          

1006 7494 MR. NIAZ AHMED KHAN 171                        

1007 7496 MS. KULSUM 110                        

1008 7502 MS. ZOHRA 762                        

1009 7504 MR. MUHAMMAD SADIQ 289                        

1010 7507 MS. GHULAM FATIMA 613                        

1011 7514 MR. MUHAMMAD SAGEER 104                        

1012 7522 MR. MUHAMMAD BOOTA 386                        

1013 7534 MR. FIDA HUSSAIN 19                          

1014 7542 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAKIL 68                          

1015 7552 MR. IMTIAZ ROSHAN ABBASI 3,021                     

1016 7553 MR. AQUIL-UR-RAHMAN 4,307                     

1017 7554 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN 68                          

1018 7563 MR. ABDUL RAUF 177                        

1019 7566 MR. MAQBOOL AHMED PINTO 94                          

1020 7571 MR. NAZAR HUSSAIN 46                          

1021 7575 MR. ASHFAQ AHMAD 2,727                     

1022 7576 MR. ZAHEER ANWER 1,236                     

1023 7578 MS. ARSHID TAHIRA 2,008                     

1024 7579 MR. SHAHID NAZIR GILANI 3,315                     

1025 7581 MR. ABDUL RAZZAQ 35                          

1026 7585 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL 722                        

1027 7588 RAJA SAIF ALI 3,021                     

1028 7596 MS. SADIA MUSLIM 110                        

1029 7602 MR. MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 104                        

1030 7616 MS. SALMA ANWAR 729                        

1031 7620 CHOUDHRY MUHAMMAD AFZAL 3,315                     

1032 7624 MR. MOHAMMED HANIF 915                        

1033 7627 MR. KALEEM USMANI 194                        

1034 7639 MR. MOHAMMAD ISMAIL 61                          

1035 7643 MERAJ 24                          

1036 7649 MR. ZAFAR ULLAH SIDDIQUI 268                        
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1037 7656 MR. JAWAHI RALI 1,348                     

1038 7669 MS. ZULEKHA 5                             

1039 7711 MR. AMIR INAYAT BHURGRI 542                        

1040 7714 MS. REHANA BEEGUM 24                          

1041 7715 MS. SANOBER 155                        

1042 7718 MR. FAZAL ELAHI 339                        

1043 7726 MR. FAROQUE AHMED 4,005                     

1044 7728 MR. HABIB AHMED 107                        

1046 7748 MS. RUBINA SARFRAZ 22                          

1047 7752 MR. AMJAD PERVEZ 3,021                     

1048 7756 MR. MOHAMMAD HASAN SHAH 1,272                     

1049 7758 MR. NOOR ALAM JAN ERICIN 289                        

1050 7765 MR. MUKHTAR AHMAD 295                        

1051 7766 MR. GHULAM MUSTAFA 1,587                     

1052 7767 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 3,315                     

1053 7785 MS. SAFIA BANO 1,022                     

1055 7795 MS. ZAHIDA MANAWAR 50                          

1056 7803 MR. JAWA AHMAD 94                          

1058 7813 MR. KAMRAN MALIK 860                        

1059 7816 MS. MUSRAT IQBAL 145                        

1060 7822 MS. FAUZIA KHALID 3,021                     

1061 7827 MR. FAZAL ELLAHI 2,936                     

1063 7832 MR. MUHAMMAD MUNIR 4,005                     

1064 7833 MR. M. FAKHIR SULTAN 4,005                     

1065 7837 MR. HAROON PASHA 4,805                     

1066 7838 MS. KOKAB NASEEM 92                          

1068 7842 MS. SAEEDA YOUNAS 1,928                     

1069 7863 MR. RASHID AHMED KARIMI 821                        

1070 7872 MR. ABDUL RASHID QURESHI 33                          

1072 7876 MR. REFID NAWAZ 2,528                     

1073 7880 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQ KHAN 289                        

1074 7882 MR. ABDUL REHMAN CHAUDHRY 503                        

1075 7883 MR. KHALID HASSAN BUTT 524                        

1076 7888 MR. KHADAM HUSSAIN 115                        

1077 7891 MR. MOHAMMAD ABBAS CHOUDHRY 344                        

1078 7904 MR. ABDUS SAMI 4,005                     

1079 7906 MALIK SHAFIQ-UR-REHMAN 3,315                     

1080 7909 MS. FARKHANDA RISHAD 3,315                     

1081 7912 MS. FARKHANDA SHAHID 289                        

1082 7914 MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD 568                        

1083 7918 MR. FAZAL QADIR 4,005                     

1084 7923 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF 16                          

1085 7929 MR. SAJJAD ALI SHERWANI 97                          
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1086 7931 MR. ZIA-UR-REHMAN KHAN 689                        

1088 7943 MR. MUHAMMAD RIAZ 3,021                     

1089 7944 MR. FARAKH MURTAZA KHAN 637                        

1090 7947 MR. SARFARAZ RABBANI 4,848                     

1091 7948 MR. MUHAMMAD ILYAS 57                          

1092 7952 MR. MAQBOOL AHMED 131                        

1093 7957 MR. IJAZ AHMED MALIK 4,005                     

1094 7959 MS. KAUSAR NAYYAR 289                        

1096 7973 SHEIKH NAYYER IQBAL 3,670                     

1097 7979 MS. JAVEDA SHAUKAT 83                          

1098 7981 MR. MOHAMMAD TUFAIL 419                        

1099 7982 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL 3,021                     

1100 7983 MRS. TAHIRA SULTANA 160                        

1101 7985 MR. MAZHAR HUSSAIN 1,122                     

1102 7990 MR. SHAHID MOHAMMAD SHAN 3,021                     

1103 7993 MAJOR (RETD) HAIDER ALI 386                        

1104 7995 MR. AADIL FAROOQ KHAN 4,005                     

1105 7997 MS. ZAINAB BIBI 103                        

1106 8002 MS. ROZINA ASLAM 1,702                     

1107 8003 MS. SHUMAILA SAEED 916                        

1108 8005 MS. FARKHANDA RIAZ 45                          

1109 8006 MR. ZAHID AMIN 414                        

1110 8011 PANJURAM 28                          

1111 8020 MR. ANOP KUMAR 5,682                     

1114 8027 MR. JHANGIR AHMAD NAWABI 345                        

1115 8029 MR. HABIB-UR-REHMAN 1,278                     

1116 8034 MR. MOHAMMAD QASIM 1,720                     

1117 8038 MR. NOOR UDDIN 849                        

1118 8043 MR. AYOOB ALI 156                        

1119 8047 MS. ASHI 70                          

1121 8054 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM 156                        

1122 8055 SYED KHALID NASIR 289                        

1123 8057 SYED ALI ATHER GILLANI 1,583                     

1125 8063 SYED MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN 3,021                     

1126 8065 MR. ABDUL WAHEED 3,021                     

1127 8069 MR. MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN 607                        

1128 8084 MR. BASHIR AHMED SHAIKH 11,665                   

1129 8085 MS. SALEHA KHATOON 4,805                     

1130 8093 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM 3,021                     

1131 8122 MR. ANAT KHAN 3,021                     

1132 8129 MR. RAHAT HUSSAIN 3,315                     

1133 8130 MR. SALEEM UDDIN 3,021                     

1134 8140 MS. SAKINA BEGUM 166                        
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1135 8144 MR. SHAUKET ALI 37                          

1136 8149 MS. ZEENAT UN NISA 5,384                     

1137 8152 RAJA KHIZAR ZAMAN KAYANI 491                        

1138 8157 MR. AMJAD ALI ABID 2,039                     

1139 8158 MR. JAVID ANWAR 57                          

1140 8165 MS. ATIYA ZIA 3,977                     

1141 8169 MR. MOHAMMAD JAVED 498                        

1142 8170 MS. GHAZALA ADNAN 4,005                     

1143 8174 KHAWAJA ABDUL NASIR 289                        

1144 8176 MS. FARRUKH UNNISA 3,021                     

1146 8181 MAJ. GEN. MOHAMMAD IQBAL AKBAR KHAN 729                        

1147 8184 MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM 2,416                     

1149 8206 MR. ABDUL HAFEEZ BUTT 143                        

1151 8216 MR. MUDDASAR HUSSAIN 4,812                     

1152 8229 MR. MOHAMMAD AFZAL BUTT 1,022                     

1153 8231 MS. SAJDA BANO 372                        

1154 8259 MR. ABDUL LATEEF PIRACHA 132                        

1155 8266 MR. FAROOQ AHMED 120                        

1156 8273 MR. MUHAMMAD AFZAL 1,752                     

1157 8275 MS. GULZAR BEGUM 3,315                     

1158 8276 MS. SHAMSHAD KAUSAR 1,599                     

1159 8278 MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM 4,005                     

1160 8293 MR. BILAL ZAKARIAH KHAN 179                        

1161 8294 SYED ASAD ALI SHAH 289                        

1162 8297 MRS. NAILA SHAIKH 2,341                     

1163 8301 MR. IJAZ MUSTAFA 3,021                     

1164 8318 MR. MUHAMMED SAEED CHAUDHRY 289                        

1165 8321 MS. SAMIA NAZ QADEER 3,021                     

1166 8322 MR. NAZIR AHMAD MALIK 153                        

1167 8323 MS. FEHMEEDA KHANAM 1,324                     

1168 8364 MR. MUHAMMAD ALI 828                        

1169 8367 MS. ALIYA 19                          

1171 8381 MR. NAEEM AKHTER MEMON 1,773                     

1172 8382 MR. RIAZ HUSSAIN 3,670                     

1173 8396 MRS. MEHER GUL MUMTAZ 1,691                     

1174 8397 MR. KHALID ALI 113                        

1175 8398 MR. FEROZ UDDIN AKHTAR 4,005                     

1176 8406 MS. AQSA AZIZ 386                        

1177 8407 MS. YASMIN SHUKAT 419                        

1178 8408 MR. ABDUL HAMID 466                        

1179 8413 KHAWAJA MOHAMMAD AHMED 468                        

1180 8415 MS. SADIA AMINE 311                        

1181 8418 MR. NAVEED ASHRAF 289                        
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1182 8419 MR. MOHAMMAD ANWAR 274                        

1183 8421 MR. MOHAMMAD FAZAL MOHSIN 1,109                     

1184 8424 MR. PERVAIZ AKHTAR 4,005                     

1185 8437 MR. SHAHZAD QAISAR BAJWA 112                        

1186 8438 MR. ABID HUSSAIN 3,315                     

1187 8442 MR. NOOR MUHAMMAD 238                        

1188 8445 MR. MOHAMMAD HANIF KHAN 3,315                     

1189 8452 MS. MUSHARRAF JEHAN 828                        

1191 8466 MR. HABIB UL HASSAN 132                        

1192 8467 MS. ROSHAN BANO 520                        

1193 8481 MR. NOOR MOHAMMAD 289                        

1194 8492 SYED SHAHBAZ ALI BUKHARI 4,005                     

1195 8493 MR. MUHAMMAD WAHID SHAIKH 618                        

1197 8507 MR. MOHAMMAD AMIN 289                        

1198 8508 MS. KHALIDA UMAR CHAUDHRY 4,005                     

1200 8512 MR. MANZOOR HUSSAIN KHAN 92                          

1201 8513 MS. REHANA HUSSEIN MULLICK 1,318                     

1202 8514 MS. ZARINA MUSHTAQ RAJA 828                        

1203 8517 MR. MOHAMMAD FAZAL 289                        

1204 8519 MR. IRSHAD MUHAMMED KHAN 289                        

1205 8522 MR. MOHAMMAD ARSHAD 5,867                     

1206 8523 MS. NAHID ATTIYA 3,344                     

1207 8525 MR. MOHAMMAD RIAZ MALIK 3,315                     

1208 8528 MR. MOHAMMAD ASHRAF 3,021                     

1209 8530 MR. M. FARRUKH NASIM 3,021                     

1210 8536 MR. SAJJAD GUL 1,427                     

1211 8539 MR. VAQAR A. JEELANI 257                        

1212 8544 MR. M. SIDDIQ 289                        

1213 8545 MR. NAWAB SYED MUSTAFALI SHAH 684                        

1215 8567 MR. ABID ALI 121                        

1216 8579 MR. RIAZ MUHAMMAD MALIK 449                        

1217 8583 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAMIM 953                        

1218 8587 MS. NOREEN SHABAH 9                             

1219 8588 MR. JAMALUDDIN SHAIKH 233                        

1220 8592 MR. MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN JAFRY 226                        

1221 8594 SYED RAZA ALI 135                        

1222 8602 MR. ABDUL WAHEED KHAN 3,021                     

1224 8612 MR. WAQAR UL HASSAN 8                             

1225 8615 MR. SOHAIL AHMED 171                        

1226 8621 MR. IMRAN RAUF 39                          

1229 8633 KANIZ FATIMA 3,262                     

1230 8639 MR. MOHAMMED AHMED PIRZADA 3,315                     

1231 8641 MR. RIZWAN GHANI KHAN 1,562                     
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1232 8651 MS. HASINA BEGUM 236                        

1233 8652 MS. NASEEMA NAZ 2,039                     

1234 8653 MRS. NAFEES KHATOON 204                        

1235 8659 MS. FATIMA AMIR 3,315                     

1236 8681 MR. M. ABDULLAH 3,315                     

1237 8731 KHAWAJA MOHAMMAD KHALID 125                        

1238 8732 MR. MOHAMMED PARVEEN FARUQUI 2,074                     

1239 8737 MR. ROSHAN ALI CHARANIA 3,315                     

1241 8740 MR. IRFAN MAHMOOD KHAN 526                        

1242 8743 MR. IFTAKHAR UDDIN 386                        

1243 8746 MS. SAYDUN NISA 125                        

1244 8749 MS. SAKER BANO 109                        

1245 8759 MS. BILQIES BANO 4,005                     

1246 8774 MR. MOHAMMAD MASKEEN 467                        

1247 8775 SHEIKH IHTESHAMUL HAQ 6                             

1249 8790 MS. BILQUIS ZUBERI 386                        

1250 8791 MS. MEHRUN NISA 3,315                     

1251 8802 MS. SALEHA KHATOON 3,021                     

1252 8815 MR. SALEH MOHAMMED 289                        

1253 8819 MR. SAJID MUSHTAQ SIDDIQUI 3,021                     

1254 8823 MR. AMAN ULLAH 289                        

1255 8829 MS. NIGHAT SULTAN 144                        

1257 8840 MR. MUHAMMAD IJTABA 86                          

1259 8865 MS. ZARINA WAHEED 289                        

1263 8871 MR. MOAZZAM AZIZ SIDDIQUI 4,005                     

1264 8889 MR. TAJ UDDIN 3,021                     

1265 8900 MS. MASOODA WASTI 281                        

1266 8903 MR. MOHAMMAD YAQOOB 62                          

1267 8909 MR. MOHAMMAD ARIF SAID 4,005                     

1268 8910 MS. PARVEEN SIDDIQUI 762                        

1269 8911 MS. GULSHAN 3,415                     

1271 8915 MS. SHAHNAZ AFTAB 289                        

1273 8931 SYED MOHAMMAD ARSHAD 2,820                     

1274 8934 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE 2,555                     

1275 8939 MR. MOHAMMED ABDUL QADIR KHAN 2,738                     

1277 8955 MS. SAMAN SHAHAB 684                        

1279 8964 SYED RAZA PANJATAN RIZVI 68                          

1280 8965 MR. SADRUDDIN 5,682                     

1281 8968 MR. SHAMIR SIDIQ 3,021                     

1282 8969 MS. QUDSIA SIDDIQUI 243                        

1283 8978 HAJI ABDUL SATTAR AIKAL 260                        

1284 8989 MS. RIFFAT SULTANA 2,039                     

1285 8993 MISS RAHAT SHEHWAR 659                        
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1286 9000 MR. REHAN AHMED ZUBAIRI 289                        

1287 9015 MR. MUHAMMAD ATHAR 2,775                     

1288 9030 MRS. AFZAL UN NISA 289                        

1289 9035 MS. SAMEERA ENAM 1,293                     

1290 9037 MR. SHAHZAD AHMAD KHAN 3,315                     

1291 9044 MR. ABDUL GHAFOOR 289                        

1292 9054 MR. AFAQUE AHMAD 112                        

1294 9093 MS. SHAFIQA BEGUM 2,039                     

1296 9130 MR. ABDUL LATIF 3,021                     

1297 9137 MS. NAJMA SULTANA 3,020                     

1299 9148 MR. MOHAMMAD ASHRAF 110                        

1300 9151 MR. MUNIR HUSSAIN AWAN 4,005                     

1301 9197 SYED SAFIULLAH 1,202                     

1302 9206 MR. AHSAN KHAN 3,650                     

1303 9207 MR. HASHMAT ULLAH KHAN 18                          

1304 9214 MS. NAGHMA ISHTIAQ 219                        

1305 9215 MS. WAHEEDA BEGUM 289                        

1306 9222 MR. MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR KHAN 278                        

1307 9229 MR. G.F. REHMAN 3,315                     

1308 9230 MR. SADIQ AHMED KHAN 2                             

1309 9233 MR. NOMAN HUSAIN 386                        

1310 9245 MR. ATIQ AHMED 1,802                     

1311 9246 MAJOR MUHAMMAD KHURSHID 3,315                     

1313 9259 MOHAMMAD YAQOOB ALIAS A. SATTAR 1,427                     

1314 9261 MR. IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN 289                        

1315 9266 MS. SALMA SARWAT 257                        

1317 9285 MR. BASHIR AHMAD 3,650                     

1318 9301 MS. FARHANA ZAHUR 3,344                     

1321 9317 MR. SHAHID HAMEED 1,827                     

1322 9325 MR. ABDUR RASHID RIZA 729                        

1323 9327 CHOUDHRY SHAH WALI 94                          

1324 9332 MR. SHAH FAISAL 828                        

1325 9338 MS. KHALIDA PARVEEN 654                        

1326 9341 MIRZA EJAZ AHMAD BAIG 4,848                     

1327 9343 MS. SAJIDA CHAUDRY 3,021                     

1328 9344 MS. SADIA AKRAM 94                          

1329 9347 MS. NUDAH HASAN 128                        

1330 9349 MR. MOHAMMAD TAHIR WARAICH 684                        

1331 9354 MR. TAHIR MAHMOOD 237                        

1332 9355 MR. KHALID HADAYAT BHATTI 3,609                     

1333 9365 MS. KISHWAR FARID 289                        

1334 9366 MR. EJAZ PERVAIZ 35                          

1335 9367 MR. AAMIR MEHMOOD QURESHI 289                        
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1336 9371 MS. HUMERA KHAWAR 2,528                     

1337 9376 MS. SHAGUFTA KHANUM 2,550                     

1338 9379 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BHATTI 155                        

1339 9385 MR. BASHIR AHMAD AKHTAR 51                          

1340 9386 MR. KAMAL AHMAD KHAN 3,678                     

1341 9388 MS. RABIA RANA RAUF 3,650                     

1343 9396 SYED FAIZ ALI BOKHARI 174                        

1344 9399 SYED ZAMIR HAIDER 2,654                     

1345 9402 MS. SHEHLA SIDDIQ 265                        

1346 9404 MR. ARSHAD IQBAL 738                        

1348 9413 MR. MUHAMMAD BASHIR CHOUDHRY 289                        

1349 9414 MR. MUNIR AHMAD SHAH 1,427                     

1350 9417 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM 3,315                     

1351 9419 MS. SHAZIA SAJID 503                        

1352 9424 MS. ATIYA REHMAN 484                        

1353 9434 MS. RABIA NASREEN 187                        

1354 9436 MR. ASIF MAHMOOD BHATTI 94                          

1355 9440 MR. ANIS AHMAD 289                        

1356 9442 SYED MUNTAZIR SHAH 349                        

1357 9447 MR. FAREED UDDIN AHMED 24                          

1359 9455 MS. ASMA MAHMOOD 3,315                     

1360 9456 MS. SHAH JAHAN URF SHAHZI 182                        

1361 9457 SYED MUNIR HUSAIN 125                        

1362 9462 MS. IRSHAD BEGUM ABBASI 106                        

1363 9465 MR. SARWAR AFZAL 3,670                     

1364 9472 MR. MOHAMMAD AJMAL AWAN 344                        

1365 9475 MR. NAZAR HUSSAIN ADVOCATE 5,214                     

1366 9481 MR. AMANAT ULLAH KHAN 3,315                     

1367 9486 MIRZA ABID HUSSAIN 211                        

1368 9488 MR. ASHFAQ AHMAD 131                        

1369 9490 MR. ANWAR-UL-HAQ 1,480                     

1370 9494 MS. LUBNA SEEMI 39                          

1371 9497 MR. NOOR MOHAMMAD HAVALDAR 419                        

1372 9498 MR. ZAHID MUQEEM ANSARI 4,805                     

1373 9507 MR. ZAHEER UD DIN BABAR 237                        

1374 9514 MS. WAHEEDA LATIF 1,077                     

1375 9517 MR. MOHAMMAD ALI SABRI 659                        

1376 9519 MR. MOHAMMAD MUZZAFAR IQBAL 1                             

1377 9531 MS. SAMINA NAZ 684                        

1378 9543 MS. GULNAR 265                        

1379 9546 MR. MANZOOR UDDIN 15                          

1380 9549 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ 763                        

1381 9553 MS. EJAZ BIBI 162                        



Soneri Bank Limted

List of D-09 shareholders who didn't provide IBANs as on  31.01.2026

Warrant No Folio No Name Net Dividend

1382 9555 MR. MOHAMMED SALMAN ZAHID 4,805                     

1384 9563 SHAFFAQ HUSSAIN 239                        

1386 9657 MRS. MITRA BHESANIA 330                        

1387 9700 MR. MUHAMMAD AMIN VELMI 3,021                     

1388 9701 SYED MUNIRUDDIN QADRI 45                          

1389 9716 MR. RIAZ HUSSAIN 386                        

1390 9725 MS. SARDAR BIBI 1,456                     

1391 9727 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 1,630                     

1392 9737 MR. FARHAN SHAUKAT 4,005                     

1393 9739 MALIK NAZAR MOHUMMAD 2,039                     

1395 9751 MR. ASIF ALI PERVAIZ 1,450                     

1396 9755 MS. KHATIJA BIBI 22                          

1397 9758 MR. MUHAMMAD EJAZ 762                        

1398 9759 MR. QUDDUS CHOUDHARY 16                          

1399 9761 MR. ABDUL WAJID 355                        

1400 9789 MR. GHULAM RABBANI 367                        

1402 9800 MR. MOHAMMAD RIAZ 3,650                     

1403 9801 MR. GHULAM MUJTABA 3,021                     

1404 9803 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM ZAHID 345                        

1405 9806 MRS. MISBAH ANJUM GHAURI 386                        

1406 9807 MR. RASOOL BUX 257                        

1407 9810 MR. GHIAS UD DIN 467                        

1408 9811 MR. MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ANWAR 4,005                     

1409 9817 MR. JAVED IQBAL 3,315                     

1410 9820 MR. IFTEKHAR AHMAD 4,005                     

1411 9823 MR. ABDUL HAI 24                          

1412 9849 MR. EJAZ AHMED 3,315                     

1413 9853 MS. ZUBEDA 24                          

1414 9865 MR. AMAN ULLAH KHAN 180                        

1415 9875 MR. KAIZAD M. SETHNA 4                             

1416 9880 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAFI ALAM 291                        

1417 9882 MR. IRSHAD BEGUM 3,021                     

1418 9883 SARWAT JHAN 289                        

1419 9885 MS. RAZIA KHATOON 298                        

1420 9896 MR. MUHAMMED SHAREEF 1,427                     

1421 9915 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAFI KHAN 293                        

1422 9921 MIAN MUSHTAQ AHMED 289                        

1423 9936 MS. FARAH DEEBA 77                          

1424 9940 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUNUS 3,315                     

1425 9941 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMAD 2,157                     

1426 9946 MR. GUL TARIQ 1,103                     

1427 9948 MS. RAFI MIAN 3,795                     

1428 9952 MR. NISAR AHMAD 77                          
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1429 9961 MS. REHANA BEGUM 559                        

1430 9965 MS. FIRDOUS AKHTER 293                        

1431 9966 MR. ASEEF RASHID 4,005                     

1432 9968 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL RANA 19                          

1433 9978 MR. MUHAMMAD AYYUB AZIZ 1,200                     

1435 9987 MR. NAZAR HUSSAIN 243                        

1436 9991 MS. FARZANA ASHRAF 684                        

1437 10006 MR. FAISAL SALEEM 950                        

1440 10017 SHEIKH KHUSHNOOD AHMED 3,021                     

1441 10019 MS. GHIZALA YOUNUS 5,320                     

1442 10023 MS. TAHIRA ANJUM 349                        

1443 10029 MR. MUHAMMAD SAJID YUSUF 684                        

1444 10034 MS. MUSRRAT PARVEEN 233                        

1446 10037 MR. MUHAMMAD ABBAS SHEIKH 125                        

1448 10042 MR. ABID HUSSAIN 77                          

1449 10044 MR. MANSOOR AHMAD KHAN 1                             

1450 10045 SHAFQAT LATIF 24                          

1451 10046 MR. RAIZ NASEER 901                        

1452 10057 MR. MOHAMMAD NAEEM KHAN 753                        

1453 10067 MS. SAMINA LATIF 3,021                     

1454 10072 MR. MUHAMMAD JAVAID KHAN 1,097                     

1455 10074 MS. NASREEN ANWAR 386                        

1456 10077 MR. SARFIRAZ KHAN 1,534                     

1457 10078 MR. MAQBOOL AHMAD 1,093                     

1459 10083 MR. NASEEM AHMAD KHAN 3,315                     

1460 10084 MR. IJAZ HUDER 68                          

1461 10090 MS. SHAGUFTA YASMIN 8,238                     

1462 10130 MR. GUL FRAZ AHMAD KHAN 211                        

1464 10133 MR. MUHAMMAD TASLEEM 303                        

1465 10143 MR. SHOUKAT HUSSAIN NADEEM 289                        

1466 10144 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL 72                          

1467 10146 MR. TARIQ MEHMOOD 4,005                     

1468 10147 MR. SARDAR KHAN RAJA 115                        

1469 10150 MR. MOHAMMAD USMAN 2,962                     

1471 10153 MR. MUHAMMAD SADIQ 87                          

1472 10154 MR. MOHAMMAD RASHID RAJA 4,005                     

1473 10158 MR. MOHAMMAD YUSUF PASHA 3,021                     

1474 10159 MS. SHAISTA AFTAB 146                        

1475 10161 MR. FAZAL UR REHMAN 179                        

1478 10168 MR. TAHIR ABDUR RAHIM 289                        

1479 10171 MR. RAHEEL TARIQ 94                          

1480 10178 MR. MOOSA NOOR MUHAMMAD 56                          

1481 10179 MR. S.M. MAHFUZUL HAQ 289                        
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1482 10180 SHEIKH AZHAR ALI 4,005                     

1483 10186 SYED KASHIF ALI ZAIDI 38                          

1485 10208 MR. JAWAID YOUSUF 289                        

1486 10213 MS. TEHSEEN FATIMA 149                        

1487 10217 MR. KHALID QURESHI 248                        

1488 10226 MS. RIFFAT ARA 110                        

1489 10245 MR. ANIS MUHAMMAD KHAN 192                        

1490 10247 MR. ASIF BAKHTIAR RANA 2,333                     

1491 10264 MR. SALIM FAROOQ 386                        

1492 10272 MR. KAMRAN ZAFAR 225                        

1494 10287 MR. BABAR TANVER MALIK 2,333                     

1495 10291 MR. ARSHAD MAHMOOD SONI 109                        

1497 10301 MS. SHAMIM AFSHAN 217                        

1498 10303 MS. IQBAL BEGUM 1,906                     

1499 10304 MR. MANZAR NASEEM BHUTTA 3,315                     

1500 10306 MR. HAFIZ HAMID AZIZ 3,670                     

1501 10318 RAI MUHAMMAD ALI 320                        

1504 10333 MR. YAHYA 257                        

1505 10338 MR. MUHAMMAD KHAN 298                        

1506 10339 MR. ANWER BAROLIA 3,650                     

1507 10344 MR. IRFAN UDDIN FAROOQUI 110                        

1508 10358 MR. IQBAL PERVEZ 313                        

1509 10362 MR. HABIB AHMED 4,005                     

1510 10369 MR. MOHAMMAD BASHIR BALOUH 190                        

1511 10391 MR. ASLAM PERVEZ MUSHTAQ ALI 3,021                     

1512 10396 MR. MOHAMMED FAROOQ 156                        

1513 10400 MR. SALAMT HUSSAIN 386                        

1514 10405 MS. SABRA 720                        

1515 10419 SYED HUSSAIN ZAMAN NAJMI 556                        

1516 10423 SYED KAMAL AHMED 278                        

1517 10425 MS. AZRA JABEEN 349                        

1518 10427 MS. FARIDA MANSAB 24                          

1519 10446 MS. SHAHEENA BEGUM 177                        

1520 10449 MR. ARSHAD ALI 2,700                     

1521 10467 MS. SHAISTA KHATOON 3,315                     

1522 10475 MR. NISAR AHMAD 1,590                     

1523 10488 MS. KHATIJA 24                          

1524 10496 MS. FARZANA TARIQ 152                        

1525 10510 MR. MUHAMMAD WALI UZ ZAMAN SIDDIQI 257                        

1526 10513 SYED NASIM MOHAMMAD NAQVI 909                        

1527 10520 MR. MANZOOR AHMED KHAN 289                        

1528 10526 MS. BILQUIS JAHAN 50                          

1529 10533 MR. ABU TALIB 37                          
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1530 10534 MS. FARKHANDA FAROOQ 346                        

1531 10552 MR. AHMAD SAEED KHAN 453                        

1532 10553 MR. ZAHID HAMID KHAN 3,021                     

1533 10555 MISS NASEEM 836                        

1534 10561 MR. SHAMSUDDIN BUTT 262                        

1535 10564 MS. SALMA BANO 1,765                     

1537 10572 MR. AHMED SHUJA KIDWAI 241                        

1538 10577 MS. UZMA OWAIS 4,005                     

1539 10582 MR. MUHAMMAD ALTAF ZAKARIA BAWANI 832                        

1540 10589 MS. RUBINA 409                        

1542 10594 MS. NORBERT ALMEIDA 5,682                     

1543 10596 DR. FATIMA ALI 1,472                     

1544 10601 MR. ZULFIQAR ALI 127                        

1545 10602 SYED MOHAMMAD MOIN 798                        

1546 10606 SYED NAZAR ABBAS 289                        

1547 10610 MR. MOHAMMAD ISHAQ 1,672                     

1548 10612 MS. NILOFUR AFTAB AHMED 3,021                     

1549 10626 MR. RASHID AHMAD 225                        

1551 10632 MS. GULLRUKH FAZAL 376                        

1552 10647 MR. ARIF NASIR 3,315                     

1553 10650 MS. REHANA PARVEEN 16                          

1554 10654 MR. ASHHAD HASAN 603                        

1555 10662 MR. ARSHAD SHAH 4,005                     

1556 10664 MS. HUMAIRA HAFEEZ 386                        

1557 10679 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM 821                        

1558 10682 MS. RUKHSANA PARVIN 328                        

1559 10687 SYED AZHAR HUSSAIN 2,516                     

1560 10696 MR. ABDUL SAMAD 143                        

1561 10699 MS. ZUBAIDA MURAD 2,281                     

1562 10700 MR. MOHAMMED IBRAHIM 24                          

1563 10706 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ISHAQ 419                        

1564 10716 MS. HALIMA BAI 2,690                     

1565 10726 MR. MOHAMMAD SALEEM 233                        

1566 10729 MS. HAJRA KHATOON 386                        

1567 10743 MR. AKHTAR YUNIS 177                        

1568 10745 MS. USMAN GHANI 106                        

1569 10765 MR. ILYAS KHAN 2,764                     

1570 10774 MS. KAUSAR JAMAL 11                          

1571 10776 MR. MUHAMMAD ASIF 106                        

1572 10782 MS. AMINA 29                          

1573 10808 MS. HAWA 48                          

1574 10822 MS. MAIMOONA HABIB 48                          

1575 10833 MR. MOHAMMED HANIF QAZI 66                          
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1576 10849 MS. FARIDA BANO 3,021                     

1577 10866 MR. AKHTER JAWAID KHAN 3,315                     

1578 10882 MR. VALI MOHAMMED 563                        

1579 10909 RAO MOHAMMAD ASHFAQ 289                        

1580 10914 MR. SALEEM AKHTAR 1,215                     

1581 10922 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN 51                          

1582 10925 MS. BATOOL ZAIDI 1,553                     

1583 10926 MRS. ERUM SHAHID 2,727                     

1584 10933 MS. BILQUEES NASIR 68                          

1585 10935 MR. ABDUL QUDDOOS AL HASNI 120                        

1587 10944 SYED MOHAMMAD JAMAL UDDIN 2,107                     

1588 10945 MR. MOHAMMAD TOUFIQ 87                          

1589 10946 SYED ABDUL RAZZAK 663                        

1590 10952 MR. MUHAMMAD IDREES 3,021                     

1591 10953 MS. KANEEZ FATIMA 171                        

1592 10966 MR. MOHAMMAD AMIN 25                          

1593 10967 MS. UZMA ZARIF 2,125                     

1594 10985 MR. AKHLAQ BAIG 301                        

1595 10990 MR. RAFIQ AHMED 53                          

1596 11008 MR. SAJID MAHMOOD SOOMRO 828                        

1597 11018 MR. ABDUL MUNAF 1,955                     

1598 11028 MS. NIGHAT NAVEED 503                        

1599 11036 MS. MUMTAZ 386                        

1600 11040 MS. JAMILA 24                          

1601 11046 MR. MOHAMMAD SHARIF 2,024                     

1602 11050 MR. ANWAR AHMAD 3,021                     

1603 11075 MR. AHMED BAWAMIA 488                        

1604 11109 MR. GOHER SHIRAZI 10,978                   

1605 11110 MR. SHABIR UL HASSAN SHAH 869                        

1606 11111 MR. HYDER QASIM MUFTI 94                          

1607 11131 MR. MOHAMMAD ATTAULLAH QURESHI 112                        

1608 11135 MR. SHAKIL AKHTAR 2,634                     

1610 11147 MS. RAKHSHANDA ASHFAQ 3,013                     

1611 11155 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAKIR SYED 386                        

1612 11156 PIR BUX PANHYAR 684                        

1614 11175 MS. ZAINAB 3,021                     

1615 11176 MR. MUHAMMED ARIF 3,315                     

1616 11177 MR. GULZAR HUSSAIN BALOCH 268                        

1617 11178 MR. ALLAH BUX 3,315                     

1618 11188 MR. MOHAMMAD SADIQUE SOOMRO 1,238                     

1619 11202 MS. PARVEEN BANO 684                        

1620 11203 MS. YASMEEN BEGUM 3,315                     

1621 11209 MS. SAJEDA 239                        
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1622 11210 MR. NADIR ALI 5,336                     

1623 11214 MR. MUHAMMAD SABIR 616                        

1624 11225 MS. MAJIDA 3,650                     

1625 11232 QAZI IFTIKHAR UDDIN 422                        

1626 11249 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN SIDDIQUE 323                        

1627 11264 MR. DAWOOD 3,315                     

1628 11273 MR. MUHAMMAD YASIN 94                          

1629 11295 MR. MOHAMMED IQBAL 1,720                     

1630 11302 MR. MUHAMMAD SALIM SIDDIQUI 325                        

1631 11304 MR. MUHAMMAD SAEED 3,315                     

1632 11310 MR. NABATH SULTAN ALI 3,315                     

1633 11322 SYED MAHMOOD HUSSAIN 4,005                     

1634 11329 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUSUF 29                          

1635 11362 SHEIKH NAEEM ALTAF 3,650                     

1636 11393 MR. FARHAT EHSAN 3,315                     

1637 11395 MR. MUHAMMAD ATHAR SIDDIQI 841                        

1638 11396 MR. MUSRAT HUSSAIN 103                        

1639 11409 CHOUDHRY MUHAMMAD SHARIF 596                        

1640 11420 MR. MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 2,581                     

1641 11440 MR. BASHIR AHMAD 3,021                     

1642 11444 MR. JAWED ALAM 6                             

1643 11452 MS. NELOFAR SHAH ZAMAN 533                        

1644 11463 MR. MOHAMMED SAEED HAROON MULLA 53                          

1645 11465 MS. SAEEDA BIBI 102                        

1646 11467 MR. NIAMAT ALI NAZ 1,447                     

1647 11469 MS. AMINA NAZ 140                        

1648 11493 MR. MASUD ELAHI SHEIKH 1,482                     

1649 11499 MR. MUHAMMAD ZAFARULLAH 24                          

1650 11506 MR. MOHAMMAD HAANI PAIENJTON 3,315                     

1651 11507 MR. BASHIR A. ASLAM 386                        

1652 11508 MS. FARHAT JAHAN 56                          

1653 11515 MR. MUHAMMAD KHALID BHATTI 3,650                     

1654 11522 MS. SADAF NAZ 654                        

1655 11523 MS. MUSSARAT BIBI 3,021                     

1656 11525 MR. RIAZ UL HAQ 993                        

1657 11532 MR. KHALID JALIL 3,021                     

1658 11534 MR. ABU TURAB 24                          

1659 11536 MS. SOUMAIYA KHATOON 2,411                     

1660 11537 MR. SHAH AFZAL 464                        

1661 11538 MR. SALEEM AHMED KHAN 83                          

1663 11548 MR. ABDUL HAMEED 315                        

1664 11560 SYED ALI ATHER 2,039                     

1665 11569 MS. SERWER BEGUM 1,920                     
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1666 11574 MR. JAMIL JANJUA 4,434                     

1668 11597 MR. NADEEM HUSSAIN QUREASHI 6,404                     

1669 11598 MR. MUHAMMAD SARWAR 3,021                     

1670 11607 MR. ARIF HUSSAIN 101                        

1671 11609 MR. SHUJJAT 289                        

1672 11619 DR. M. SAIFULLAH KHAN 3,315                     

1673 11625 MS. ASHA DEVI 213                        

1674 11634 MR. ABDUL HAQUE QURESHI 917                        

1675 11641 MR. SHAHID NASEEM KIDWAI 149                        

1677 11648 MR. ASGHAR ALI 3,021                     

1679 11650 MR. MOHIBUR RAB SIDDIQUI 77                          

1680 11651 MR. ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN 115                        

1681 11680 MS. RUBINA KHATOON 74                          

1682 11681 MS. YASMIN MASOOD 3,021                     

1683 11682 MR. EJAZ RAZI KHAN 386                        

1684 11724 MR. MOHAMMED WAHID 65                          

1685 11732 CHOUDHRY IFTIKHAR AHMED 156                        

1687 11735 MR. AHMAD JAWAD 3,315                     

1688 11746 MR. NADIR AHMAD 181                        

1690 11762 MR. REHMAT ALI SIDDIQI 405                        

1691 11771 MS. NUZHAT ZUBAIRI 3,315                     

1692 11775 MS. NIGHAT YASMIN 5,682                     

1693 11776 MS. SAGHIR BANO 25                          

1694 11779 MR. RAMZAN ALI 171                        

1696 11781 MS. KHATOON BEGUM 760                        

1698 11791 MAKHUDM SIDDIQUE AKBAR 289                        

1699 11799 MS. ASMAA HAMID 2,339                     

1700 11820 MR. IRSHAD BUTT 27                          

1701 11822 MR. MULAZIM HUSSAIN 1,304                     

1702 11829 MR. RASHID SALEEM BUTT 8                             

1703 11830 MR. MAHMOOD IQBAL BHUTTA 3,021                     

1704 11837 MR. MUHAMMAD JAVED SHEIKH 67                          

1705 11838 MR. MUHAMMAD MAZHAR IQBAL 149                        

1707 11850 MR. ABDUL SATTAR ANJUM 862                        

1710 11870 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM 2,416                     

1711 11871 MS. RUBINA KHALILQUE 289                        

1712 11872 MS. SURAYYA KAUSAR 386                        

1713 11873 SYED NARJIS BANO RIZVI 3,315                     

1714 11874 CHOUDHRY MUHAMMAD SASEED 878                        

1715 11876 MR. MUMTAZ MASOOD 673                        

1716 11883 MR. IMTIAZ AHMAD 2,629                     

1717 11884 MR. SOHAIL ANJUM 134                        

1718 11889 MIRZA MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD UL HASSAN 3,670                     
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1720 11895 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM 5                             

1721 11896 MR. FAYYAZ AHMAD 684                        

1722 11897 SHEIKH M. MUSTAQEEM SABIR 87                          

1723 11898 MR. MAHMOOD AHMAD KHAWAJA 225                        

1724 11912 SYED MUHAMMAD RAZA 386                        

1725 11913 MR. MOHAMMAD YAHYA QURESHI 93                          

1726 11915 MR. MANAZIR UL HASSAN ZAIDI 94                          

1727 12071 MS. FEROZA 68                          

1728 12076 MR. ATTAUR REHMAN 2,102                     

1729 12079 MR. MUHAMMAD ATHER AHMED 4,005                     

1730 12084 MR. MOHAMMAD ALAM 289                        

1732 12167 MS. YASMIN IFZAL 662                        

1733 12178 MR. NASIM HUSSAIN CHAUDHRY 2,285                     

1734 12179 MALIK SAFDAR ALI 4,005                     

1735 12185 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL 44                          

1736 12187 MR. MOHAMMAD TAHIR 684                        

1737 12190 MR. IMRAN KHAN SHERWANI 114                        

1738 12194 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN 764                        

1739 12203 MR. MANSOOR ALI 1,624                     

1740 12204 MR. MOHAMMAD SALEEM HASHIM 115                        

1741 12206 MS. ZARINA BANO 95                          

1742 12217 MR. NOOR AMIRALI 102                        

1743 12289 MR. SOHAIL MAHMOOD 289                        

1744 12291 MR. MOHAMMAD SAQIB 222                        

1745 12293 MALIK MOHAMMAD AFZAL 166                        

1746 12297 MR. ABDUL LATIF SETHI 3,021                     

1748 12306 MS. NAVEEN NOON 386                        

1750 12309 MS. NAHEEDA ARSHAD 4,005                     

1752 12316 MR. RASHID ASLAM 559                        

1753 12322 MR. NADEEM IQBAL 4,005                     

1754 12323 JAVARIA YASMEEN 66                          

1755 12338 ZUBEDA BAI 654                        

1756 12346 FAREEDA 2,836                     

1757 12347 ZAHIDA HAMID 43                          

1758 12362 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF 496                        

1759 12364 MR. MOHAMMED SOHAIL 36                          

1760 12374 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN 13                          

1761 12375 MR. MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 3,315                     

1762 12388 MR. MUHAMMAD ANWAR 289                        

1763 12391 MR. HAROON BASHEER 3,021                     

1765 12414 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED 82                          

1766 12427 MR. MUHAMMAD BOOTA SAEED 563                        

1767 12431 SALEHA IQTIDAR 6,866                     
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1768 12432 MR. NAZIR AHMED 2,358                     

1769 12438 MR. MOHAMMED ANWAR 6,257                     

1770 12442 MR. TAHIR AHMED MIR 1,699                     

1771 12450 MR. MOHAMMAD USMAN 978                        

1772 12464 MR. MUHAMMAD QADIR ULFAT 5,178                     

1773 12468 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUNIS KHAN 5,178                     

1774 12472 MR. AMJAD KHAN 201                        

1775 12477 MR. MOHAMMAD AZIZ ULLAH 3,315                     

1776 12481 JAMILA ATHAR 569                        

1777 12497 MR. NISAR AHMAD BUTT 392                        

1778 12508 MR. HIDAYAT ALI 117                        

1779 12515 MR. MUHAMMED INAM ULLAH KHAN 1                             

1780 12516 SHEHZANA INAM ULLAH KHAN 1                             

1781 12517 MR. ARSHAD NAZIR BUTT 5,178                     

1782 12518 MR. ABDUL RAZZAK 5,178                     

1783 12519 MR. MUNIR AHMED BARI 6,257                     

1784 12546 MRS. SYEDA NASREEN 2,416                     

1785 12548 MR. IQBAL ZAFAR 102                        

1786 12567 MIAN MOHAMMAD AKBAR 5,178                     

1787 12571 MR. MOHAMMAD ISHAQUE 5,682                     

1789 12577 KHAWAJA TANWEER AHMED 89                          

1790 12584 ZUBAIDA BANO 5,178                     

1792 12594 MR. MUHAMMAD WAHID 2,574                     

1793 12610 TEHMINA PARVEZ MURAD 5,178                     

1794 12612 MR. ARSHAD MAHMOOD KHAN 3,021                     

1795 12619 MR. MAHFOOZ ALI KHATTAK 5,178                     

1796 12621 MR. ZAHIR UD DIN 5,178                     

1797 12630 MR. ABID HUSSAIN 68                          

1798 12633 MR. IKRAM UL HAQ 5,178                     

1799 12639 MIR AHMAD 5,178                     

1800 12641 MR. MUHAMMAD TASNEEM KHAN 3,021                     

1801 12651 FARAH DEEBA 5,178                     

1802 12655 SHAHIDA ALTAF 860                        

1803 12657 MR. WAHEED QAISER 3,987                     

1805 12663 MRS. NAHEED AKRAM 271                        

1806 12667 SYEDA KAUSAR 5,178                     

1807 12675 MR. MOHAMMAD SULEMAN FAZAL 5,178                     

1808 12677 MR. JAMIL AHMED SHEIKH 662                        

1809 12678 SHEIKH ABDUL BASIT 662                        

1810 12679 MR. SHOUKAT ALI QALUNDRI 662                        

1811 12681 MS. AISHA NAEEM ABRAHANI 5,178                     

1812 12682 MR. MOHAMMAD NAEEN ABRAHANI 5,178                     

1813 12694 MS. ZEENAT MOHAMMAD ARIF 74                          
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1814 12695 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN RAJA 921                        

1816 12710 MS. QAMARUNNISA 2,104                     

1817 12711 MS. NAHEED HASSAN 2,017                     

1819 12727 MR. ATHAR UDDIN AHMED 126                        

1820 12728 MR. MOHAMMAD IDREES 68                          

1821 12731 MR. IMTAIZ HUSSAIN 68                          

1822 12734 MR. MATI ULLAH 68                          

1823 12738 MR. ARSHAD JILANI USMANI 3,315                     

1824 12743 MR. ABDUL AZIZ 2,255                     

1825 12746 MR. SABIR KHAN 5,178                     

1826 12756 MR. JAVED BUTT 2,057                     

1827 12765 MR. ABDUL MAJEED 5,178                     

1828 12796 MR. ALI MAJID 374                        

1829 12806 SYED MOHYUDDIN HASHMI 3,098                     

1830 12807 MR. KARAMAT ALI 4,506                     

1831 12808 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM 5,178                     

1833 12812 CHOUDHRY MOHAMMAD IDREES 4,506                     

1834 12813 MR. SHER AFZAL 5,178                     

1835 12814 MR. ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN 4,506                     

1836 12815 SYEDA BATOOL AZRA GARDEZI 2,518                     

1837 12817 MR. FAZAL UR REHMAN 2,446                     

1839 12819 MR. MOHAMMAD BOOTA 4,506                     

1840 12820 MR. QAISAR PERVAIZ 4,506                     

1841 12821 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE 4,506                     

1842 12822 MR. ALLAH RAKHA 4,506                     

1843 12823 REHANA ZAHEER 5,178                     

1844 12831 RAKHSHINDA JALIL 5,178                     

1845 12832 MR. MOHAMMAD LATIF NASEEM 5,178                     

1846 12837 FAREEN REHMAN 3,149                     

1847 12838 MR. ARSHAD MAHMOOD 559                        

1850 12851 MR. ASHFAQ ALI 1,926                     

1851 12857 MR. SABIR HUSSAIN 101                        

1852 12861 HUMAIRA MUNEER 5,178                     

1854 12873 MR. ASHIQ HUSSAIN 1,552                     

1857 12905 MR. S. ATHAR SAEED 5,682                     

1858 12906 MR. MOHAMMED TAJ KHAN 610                        

1859 12907 MS. SHAHIDA KHANAM 610                        

1860 12942 MR. MOHAMMAD MASROOR ANWER 440                        

1861 12944 MS. SATTARAH BEGUM 89                          

1862 12947 MR. ALI MOHAMMAD 5,178                     

1863 12950 MR. IFTIKHAR HUSAIN KHAN 5,682                     

1864 12956 MS. MAJIDA RASHID AHMAD 5,178                     

1865 12957 MR. JAMIL AHMAD 4,598                     
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1866 12963 MR. TANVEER AHMED 6,866                     

1867 12964 MS. SHAHNAZ BANO AFTAB 1,289                     

1868 12971 MS. MARIAM YOUSUF MOOSA MAMSA 256                        

1869 12972 SYED SARWAR HUSSAIN BILGRAMI 141                        

1870 13012 MS. AFSHAN KHALID 3,542                     

1872 13015 MS. MEHAR UN NISA 3,021                     

1873 13016 MIRZA RIZWAN BAIG 1,678                     

1874 13021 MS. GULNAZ MEHBOOB 21                          

1875 13031 MR. WAQAR HAIDER 5,178                     

1876 13035 MR. FURQAN ELLAHI 473                        

1877 13036 MRS. ASIFA SALAM 3,021                     

1878 13037 MR. MUHAMMED HANIF MEMON 662                        

1879 13042 MR. MAHMOOD AHMED 3,443                     

1880 13048 MR. QAMAR UR RAHMAN CHOUDHRY 126                        

1881 13057 MR. KHURSHID HASSAN 3,498                     

1883 13100 CHOUDHRY IFTIKHAR AHMED 158                        

1884 13125 MRS. SEEMA DURRANI 820                        

1885 13127 MR. FAROOQ AHMAD DURRANI 293                        

1886 13161 MR. SALEEM SAMSON MARCUS 1,022                     

1887 13169 MR. MUHAMMAD NASIM 662                        

1888 13174 MS. SHAHNAZ BEGUM 83                          

1890 13212 MR. MOHAMMAD ZARIN KHAN 206                        

1891 13214 MS. ANIQA NAZ MUBASHIR 5,682                     

1893 13225 MR. MOHAMMED PARVEZ 5,682                     

1895 13258 MS. ZAIBA IJAZ 5,178                     

1896 13264 MR. ALI MOHAMMAD 662                        

1897 13273 MR. IQBAL ALI 4,847                     

1898 13306 MR. MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN AZAD 1,173                     

1899 13310 NASIM SAOLAT 662                        

1900 13317 MS. NAEEMA AKHTAR 662                        

1902 13325 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUSUF 5,682                     

1903 13360 SYED MUHAMMAD SHOAIB SHAH BUKHARI 2,446                     

1904 13365 MR. SHABIR AKBAR 477                        

1905 13370 MR. ABDUL HAMID 4,134                     

1906 13372 MR. MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 1,022                     

1907 13381 MR. DAD MOHAMMAD 1,022                     

1908 13409 MR. TAHIR GHANI 477                        

1909 13428 MR. AURANG ZAIB 3,107                     

1910 13430 MR. GEORGE JOHN 695                        

1911 13443 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL 120                        

1912 13448 SYED NAWAZISH ABBAS 6,257                     

1913 13454 MR. WAHEED BUTT 662                        

1914 13456 MRS. ROBINA BATOOL SIDDIQUI 35                          
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1915 13464 MR. ABDUL HAMEED 892                        

1916 13465 MS. VAQARUN NISA 246                        

1917 13473 MS. RUKSANA ILYAS 256                        

1919 13502 MS. BILQEES 4,005                     

1920 13508 MR. MOHAMMED QASIM 5,178                     

1921 13511 MS. ZEENAT UN NISA BHATTI 1,972                     

1922 13517 MR. MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR 268                        

1923 13519 MS. SULTANA PARVAIZ 515                        

1924 13524 MS. NASRIN 496                        

1925 13536 MR. NOOR MOHAMMAD 266                        

1926 13537 MR. SHAHID 100                        

1927 13545 MR. MUHAMMAD ALI 798                        

1928 13551 MS. SHAIZA IQBAL SIDDIQI 5,178                     

1929 13554 MS. ZOHRA BANO 63                          

1930 13559 SYED MUDDASSIR IHSAN 695                        

1931 13567 MR. AMJAD ALI KHAN 662                        

1932 13568 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM 662                        

1933 13569 MR. FAQIR MOHAMMAD 662                        

1934 13570 MRS. MASOOMA LIAQAT 349                        

1936 13580 MR. FAROOQ AHMED 2,270                     

1937 13581 MR. ABDUL HAFEEZ HASHMI 1,752                     

1938 13588 MR. NAWEED SAQIB 5,178                     

1939 13590 MR. MUHAMMED SHAFIQUE SHAH 662                        

1940 13605 MR. BADAR SABIR 5,178                     

1941 13606 MR. ZULFIQAR ALI 4,377                     

1942 13608 RAJA KHURSHID ANWAR 525                        

1943 13624 MS. NIGHAT ZAHID BUTT 6,866                     

1944 13628 MR. ARSHAD HAMEED 525                        

1945 13631 MS. KAUSAR PERVEEN 695                        

1946 13633 MR. JAVED IQBAL 5,178                     

1948 13644 MS. SHAHEEN 499                        

1950 13651 MR. ABDUL MAJEED 5,178                     

1951 13652 MR. RASHID NAZIR 5,178                     

1952 13655 MR. JAMIL AKHTAR 3,021                     

1953 13665 MR. SAJJAD HUSSAIN 1,752                     

1954 13727 MR. SARWAR JAN 88                          

1955 13736 MALIK SIKANDER 91                          

1956 13780 MR. MUJEEB UR REHMAN NAVID 1,752                     

1957 13782 MR. MOHAMMED TARIQ 1,022                     

1958 13783 MR. SHOUKT JAVAID 3,098                     

1959 13784 MS. SURRYA BANO 5,178                     

1960 13785 MR. MOHAMMAD AFZAL 1,092                     

1961 13812 MR. ZAHID ANWAR 4,766                     
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1962 13814 MR. KHALID 662                        

1963 13860 MS. RASHIDA BANO 3,496                     

1964 13886 MR. MUHAMMAD KHAN 662                        

1965 14053 MR. RIAZ ALI RAJA 2,227                     

1966 14071 SYED ISHAQ HUSSAIN 3,496                     

1967 14113 MR. MOHAMMAD NAZIR 5,178                     

1968 14114 MS. SHAHINA BANO 1,752                     

1969 14140 MR. KAMAL KHAN 7,507                     

1971 14155 SYEDA KHATOON 695                        

1972 14157 MR. MUMTAZ HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI 108                        

1973 14159 MR. MUMTAZ UDDIN 662                        

1974 14168 CHOUDHRY SARFARAZ AHMED 5,836                     

1975 14170 MR. MAQSOOD AHMED 5,178                     

1976 14171 MR. MOHAMMAD SHARIF SHAIKH 3,650                     

1977 14173 MALIK MUHAMMAD EHSSAN 496                        

1978 14174 MALIK IQTIDAR AHMED 496                        

1980 14177 MR. ZAFAR ULLAH AWAN 618                        

1981 14184 MR. WAQARUL HAQUE SIDDIQUI 406                        

1982 14185 SYED KHALIL ULLAH 470                        

1983 14187 MR. ABDUL RASHID 3,021                     

1984 14188 MR. ALI ASGHAR 662                        

1985 14190 MR. NADEEM AHMED TARIQ 662                        

1987 14198 MR. MANSOOR AHMED CHEEDA 1,034                     

1988 14199 MR. QADEER HASAN KHAN 4,005                     

1989 14201 MR. SAIN MOHAMMAD 5,178                     

1990 14204 MS. QUDSIA JABEEN 225                        

1991 14205 MS. SOOFIA BILAL 5,178                     

1992 14206 MRS. ATTYA REHAN HAIDER 12                          

1993 14208 MR. MOHAMMAD DAUD SHAH HASHMI 5,178                     

1994 14209 MR. SHAH IZAT 1,450                     

1995 14212 MR. TALLAT MAHMOOD QURESHI 9                             

1996 14213 MR. SHAUKAT MAHMOOD MIR 4,005                     

1997 14247 MR. FAIZ MOHAMMAD 2,173                     

1998 14250 MS. PASHAM BAY 3,496                     

1999 14259 MRS. RUKHSANA ZAFAR 1,695                     

2000 14269 MR. ISRAR AHMED KHAN 4,919                     

2001 14284 MR. MUHAMMAD IJAZ 1,022                     

2002 14319 MR. MUHAMMAD ASIF AWAN 22                          

2003 14331 MR. ABDUL RAHIM 339                        

2004 14375 MS. KHANA DEEN 662                        

2005 14376 MR. MAHBOOB CHUGHTAI 1,173                     

2006 14380 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM NASEEM 662                        

2007 14382 MS. RAFAT ARA 662                        
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2008 14383 MR. MOHAMMED ARIF 662                        

2009 14384 MS. HABIB UN UISA 662                        

2010 14385 MR. FIDA HUSSAIN 662                        

2011 14387 MS. ISPANA IJAZ 662                        

2012 14389 MR. MOHAMMAD YASEEN 662                        

2013 14390 MR. ARSHAD ALI 662                        

2014 14391 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM 662                        

2015 14403 MR. MOHAMMAD BOOTA 117                        

2016 14422 MR. MUHAMMAD BASHIR ABBASI 5,285                     

2017 14425 MS. JAHAN ARA 167                        

2018 14436 MR. ZAHEER HUSSAIN 16                          

2019 14437 MR. MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 266                        

2020 14451 MR. MUHAMMAD MERAJ-UD-DIN BARI 304                        

2022 14465 SYED ATHAR ALI 454                        

2023 14466 MS. FOZIA NISAR 5,178                     

2024 14485 MRS. IRUM PERVEZ 340                        

2025 14487 MR. MANSOOR SADRUDDIN 662                        

2026 14497 MR. MUHAMMAD AFZAL 293                        

2027 14498 MS. BILQEES KHANAM 5,178                     

2028 14502 MS. SADIA AKHTAR 6,257                     

2030 14506 MR. EJAZUL SAEED 662                        

2031 14516 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL 5,178                     

2032 14527 MS. YASMIN AHSAN 388                        

2033 14529 MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN 3,315                     

2035 14547 MR. DANHOO MIAN 662                        

2036 14549 SHEIKH SARFRAZ AHMED 6,866                     

2037 14559 SYED MANSAR ALI 662                        

2038 14567 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 5,178                     

2039 14568 MR. ASLAM KHAN 5,178                     

2040 14569 MR. MUHAMMAD NAEEM 5,178                     

2041 14576 MR. SHAHID RAZA KHAN 1,801                     

2042 14577 MR. MOHAMMAD IMTIAZ 5,178                     

2043 14579 MR. MUHAMMAD FAZIL 5,178                     

2045 14587 MR. NISAR AHMED 5,178                     

2046 14602 MR. ALI AKBAR 5,178                     

2047 14634 MR. MOHAMMAD SALAM 662                        

2048 14638 MS. KAUSAR PARVEEN MALIK 5,178                     

2049 14648 MR. MOHAMMAD BASHIR MINHAS 4,485                     

2050 14651 MR. MOHAMMAD NASR ULLAH 32                          

2051 14654 MR. KHALIL UR RAHMAN 8,238                     

2053 14662 MIRZA MOHAMMAD JAVIED IQBAL 2,181                     

2054 14663 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM 1,176                     

2055 14673 MR. JAWAID SIDDIQUI 729                        
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2056 14678 MR. SOHAIB AHMED KHAN 729                        

2057 14680 SYED AZMAT HUSSAIN 6,866                     

2058 14691 MR. AHMED HUSSAIN 5,178                     

2059 14698 MR. MOHAMMED ZAMEER KHAN 1,130                     

2060 14704 MR. MUHAMMED SAFDAR 5,178                     

2061 14708 MR. SHAKIL UR REHMAN 132                        

2063 14711 MR. GULZAR MOHAMMAD 5,178                     

2064 14718 MR. SHEHZAD KHAN 2,351                     

2065 14730 MR. ASIF HUSSAIN 832                        

2066 14737 SHAKILA KHANUM 88                          

2067 14738 MS. SHAHIDA AMIN 1,188                     

2068 14740 SYED SHAFQAT HUSSAIN SHAH 602                        

2069 14802 MR. NAYYAR 18                          

2070 14813 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM 4,574                     

2071 14814 MR. NAJM UL HAQ 3,242                     

2072 14818 MS. SHAHINA RAFFAT 771                        

2074 14821 SHAIKH NADEEM KAMAL 662                        

2075 14826 MR. MUMTAZ 24                          

2076 14829 MS. SAMINA SHAUKAT 4,574                     

2077 14830 MR. QAISAR NADEEM 4,574                     

2078 14831 MR. MOHAMMAD EJAZ 4,574                     

2079 14832 MR. MOHAMMAD NAWAZ 4,574                     

2080 14848 SYED AZHAR HUSSAIN 5,178                     

2081 14851 MR. TAJAMMUL HUSSAIN AGEZ 5,178                     

2082 14853 MR. GHULAM ASGHAR SHAIKH 2,408                     

2083 14855 MR. MOHAMMAD HANIF 979                        

2084 14865 MS. NASREEN SHAHEEN GILL 695                        

2085 14911 MR. RAZA SHAH 4,675                     

2086 14913 MR. ALI SHER 88                          

2087 14928 MR. ASHIQ HUSSAIN 412                        

2088 14945 MS. FAKIHA SIDDIQUE 5,178                     

2089 15001 MR. NAZAR MOHAMMAD 386                        

2090 15008 MS. RAZIA 6,257                     

2092 15012 MS. DUR-RE SAMEEN 5,178                     

2093 15013 MR. MASOOD UL HASSAN 5,178                     

2094 15015 MR. NASEEM AKHTAR 5,178                     

2095 15016 MR. SABIR HUSSAIN 797                        

2096 15018 MR. MOHAMMAD MUSHTAQ AHMED 1,434                     

2097 15020 MR. NASAR IQBAL 664                        

2098 15031 MR. JAVED SHAMS 540                        

2099 15065 MS. ZUBEDA BIBI 5,178                     

2100 15075 MR. MUKHTYAR 662                        

2101 15081 MR. RAHAM SHAH 1,022                     
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2102 15083 MR. ASAL KHAN 662                        

2103 15089 MR. AQSAR ALI 1,292                     

2104 15093 MR. KHAYYAL WAZIR 662                        

2105 15098 MR. SALIM KHAN 662                        

2106 15101 MR. FAZAL RAHIM 117                        

2107 15115 MR. KAMEEN KHAN 662                        

2108 15116 MR. NAUSHAD KHAN 662                        

2109 15167 MR. KHAN MOHAMMAD 5,178                     

2110 15177 SYED SHAHNAWAZ YOUSUF 5,178                     

2113 15201 SYED SHAKIL AHMED QADRI 3,215                     

2114 15221 MR. MASOOD HUSSAIN 1,173                     

2115 15225 MS. SHAMIM SIDDIQUE 5,178                     

2117 15232 SYED AZHAR HASNAIN NAQVI 392                        

2118 15234 MR. SOHAIL ASHRAF 406                        

2119 15240 MR. MOHAMMAD REAZ AHMED 3,021                     

2120 15247 MR. MOHAMMAD TANVIR ULFAT 1,022                     

2121 15250 MS. SURRIYA MALIK 662                        

2123 15252 MR. MOHAMMED SHAFIQUE 6,257                     

2124 15253 MR. ROBERT BHATTI 4,142                     

2125 15259 MR. MOHAMMAD GHAYAS UDDIN 419                        

2126 15270 MR. MASOOD ANWAR 542                        

2127 15292 MS. RUKAYYA FATIMA 289                        

2129 15300 MR. MOHAMMED ARIF 458                        

2130 15303 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM 5,178                     

2131 15313 MR. REHMAN WAJAHAT 629                        

2133 15331 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM 5,178                     

2135 15348 MR. TAQUI AHMAD KHAN 811                        

2136 15349 MR. JAHANGIR AKHTAR 5,178                     

2137 15350 MR. MOHAMMED SALEEM 4,749                     

2138 15361 MR. IHSAN UL HAQ 6,866                     

2139 15362 MS. SHAHNAZ IHSAN 6,866                     

2140 15378 MR. RAIS AHMED 5,178                     

2142 15394 MR. AMJAD ALI 5,178                     

2143 15418 MR. MOHAMMAD AHMED SHAIKH 256                        

2144 15428 MS. NIGHAT ZEHRA 525                        

2146 15452 MR. MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 5,178                     

2147 15453 MS. SHAGUFTA PERVEEN 3,021                     

2148 15458 MR. ALI AKBER 6,257                     

2151 15500 MR. GHULAM MOHAMMAD 662                        

2152 15532 MR. TAHIR ALI 1,022                     

2153 15534 SYED AFTAB AHMED 1,389                     

2154 15535 MS. FARZANA RIZVI HAIDER 684                        

2157 15576 MR. MOHAMMAD ASKARI ABBASI 5,178                     
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2160 15580 MR. KALEEM AHMED 5,178                     

2161 15582 MR. AMJAD PERVEZ 392                        

2162 15614 MR. SAEED MUHAMMAD 5,178                     

2163 15630 MR. IQBAL MKADWANI 662                        

2164 15635 MR. SOHAIL AKBER 3,904                     

2165 15642 MR. MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ ALI 998                        

2166 15643 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQ 1,766                     

2167 15650 MR. NAFEES PASHA 108                        

2168 15652 MR. ZAHUR AHMED 418                        

2169 15653 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM 449                        

2170 15654 MR. MOHAMMAD AYAZ 92                          

2171 15655 MS. HUMERA ARSHAD 51                          

2172 15656 MS. HABIBA ZARIR SOMJEE 454                        

2173 15681 MR. SHAUKAT ALI 3,315                     

2174 15702 MR. SHAUKAT ALI 496                        

2175 15706 MS. NIGHAT PARVEEN 1,022                     

2176 15714 MR. ASGAR 5,178                     

2177 15719 MR. MOHAMMAD KHALID 1,401                     

2178 15762 MR. MUHAMMAD AMIN 125                        

2179 15767 MS. MARIYAM SHAHEENA 392                        

2180 15768 MR. ZARI DAD KHAN 3,021                     

2181 15773 MR. MOHAMMED ASHRAF KHAN 5,178                     

2182 15781 MS. RASHIDA SHABBIR HUSSAIN 962                        

2183 15784 MR. QAMAR KHAN 5,178                     

2184 15794 MR. MOHAMMAD FAZIL 5,682                     

2185 15804 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL 5,178                     

2186 15807 MR. ZAHEER AHMED 701                        

2188 15816 MR. ABDUL HAMEED 662                        

2189 15819 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 3,624                     

2190 15827 MR. ZAFAR ULLAH SIDDIQUE 251                        

2191 15829 MS. SHAHNAZ KAUSAR 5,178                     

2192 15830 MR. HUSSAIN AKBER 5,178                     

2193 15855 MR. ABDUL RAHIM JALIAWALA 3,458                     

2194 15858 MR. MUHAMMAD IMRAN 662                        

2195 15861 SYED MANSOOR HASNAIN ZAIDI 5,178                     

2198 15897 MR. J. ALI SHAMSI 5,178                     

2199 15898 MR. SIKANDAR ALI 5,178                     

2200 15908 MR. KHALIQ AHMED QURESHI 1,879                     

2201 15914 MR. FAIZ AHMED 850                        

2202 15917 MR. ALI NAQI BHOJANI 5,682                     

2203 15918 MS. FARIDA LIAQAT 670                        

2204 15923 MIR KHALID RASHID 6,257                     

2205 15924 MS. SHEHNAZ MANSOOR ALI 36                          
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2206 15927 MR. MEHR ALI 1,173                     

2207 15928 MR. MANSOOR ALI PIRWANI 62                          

2208 15929 MS. TABASSAM TANVIR 5,178                     

2209 15930 MR. IRFAN MAZHAR 36                          

2210 15932 MR. ARSHAD SALEEM 1                             

2211 15934 MS. RASHIDA AZIZ 662                        

2212 15935 MR. MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 662                        

2213 15936 MR. RAJAB ALI LILANI 561                        

2214 15971 MR. NOOR MOHAMMAD 662                        

2215 15973 SYED MOHAMMED JUNAID 1,173                     

2216 15976 SYEDA PARVEEN ZEHRA 426                        

2217 15986 MR. SOHAIL TARIQ 662                        

2218 15987 MR. GHANI-UR-REHMAN 392                        

2219 15988 MR. MUHAMMED SIDDIQUE KHAN 256                        

2220 15990 MR. MUHAMMAD AJAZ KHAN 662                        

2221 15992 MR. MOHAMMED SHAFI 662                        

2223 16028 MR. ZULFIKAR FAREED 50                          

2224 16037 MRS. HUKUM ZADGAL 5,178                     

2226 16052 MR. MOHAMMED SIRAJ GHAFFAR 40                          

2227 16102 MR. NOOR ALI ADAT 2,117                     

2228 16105 MR. SAJJAD HUSSAIN RAJA 5,178                     

2229 16107 MR. MUHAMMAD AYOOB 117                        

2230 16136 MR. ABDUL JABBAR KHAN 5,178                     

2231 16154 MR. MOHAMMED 2,057                     

2232 16155 MR. MOHAMMAD SAEED 5,178                     

2233 16182 MS. AFROZ JEHAN 2,482                     

2234 16188 MR. MUHAMMAD NAZIR 5,178                     

2235 16193 MR. MUHAMMAD MOOSA 490                        

2236 16198 MS. ZUBIDA BEGUM 1,022                     

2237 16201 MR. MOHAMMAD IMRAN 395                        

2238 16205 WASIAH ASHRAF 1,050                     

2239 16209 MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD 117                        

2240 16221 GHAZALA SHAMIM 5,178                     

2241 16224 MR. MOHAMMAD ANWAR 662                        

2242 16225 MR. MOHAMMAD SALEEM 525                        

2243 16233 MR. MAHAMMAD HAFEEZ 662                        

2244 16237 MR. GHULAM MURTUZA 45                          

2245 16239 SAMINA SHAHEEN 496                        

2246 16280 MR. RAHMAT ALI 5,178                     

2247 16285 MR. JAMIL AHMAD 662                        

2248 16286 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQ 5,178                     

2249 16296 MS. AMBREEN MUNDH 289                        

2250 16297 MS. SHAHIDA 289                        
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2251 16298 MR. NAVEED SULEMAN MUNDH 496                        

2252 16308 MR. MOHAMMAD BASHIR 5,178                     

2253 16310 MRS. RUKHSANA SHAHID 8,337                     

2255 16318 JAMILA AKHTAR 662                        

2256 16328 MUNAWAR SULTANA 3,021                     

2258 16341 MS. HAMIDA MEHBOOB AIKAL 761                        

2259 16342 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUSUF SAQIB 117                        

2260 16388 MS. FAHMIDA HAROON RASHID 5,178                     

2261 16390 MR. MOHAMMAD ARSHAD 530                        

2263 16411 MR. MUHAMMAD RASHID 5,682                     

2264 16416 MR. MOHAMMED IQBAL 431                        

2265 16427 MR. MEHBOOB HUSSAIN 662                        

2266 16440 MS. RUKHSANA ABDUL REHMAN 256                        

2267 16442 MIR ABBAS 5,178                     

2268 16445 MR. HAROON RASHID 5,178                     

2269 16446 MR. GUL NAWAZ 150                        

2270 16447 MR. MOHAMMED RAZZAK 662                        

2271 16448 MR. NAIK MOHAMMED 662                        

2272 16449 MR. MUNEER HUSSAIN 662                        

2273 16452 MR. MOHAMMED TARIQ 662                        

2274 16453 MR. GULZAR HUSSAIN 5,178                     

2275 16457 MR. SAKANDAR HAYAT 117                        

2276 16459 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 117                        

2277 16484 PIRZADA SARWAR HASAN USMANI 1,282                     

2278 16488 MR. MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 599                        

2279 16517 MR. IMTIAZ SATTAR 662                        

2280 16518 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM 662                        

2281 16519 ALAM ZEB 5,178                     

2282 16520 RABIA KHATOON 5,178                     

2283 16525 PIR HAMAYUN SHAH 42                          

2284 16527 AMTEL HAFEEZ 117                        

2285 16537 MR. FAZLE WAHID 5,178                     

2286 16538 ZAITOON 2,446                     

2287 16545 MR. BASHIR MUHAMMED 3,242                     

2288 16554 MR. MUHAMMED ZAMEER JAMIL 629                        

2289 16581 AMYNA KARIM HALANI 6,213                     

2290 16597 MR. MOHAMMAD FAROOQ 5,178                     

2291 16598 SHAISTA MUSHTAQ 5,178                     

2292 16601 MR. ZOAIB ALI 226                        

2293 16606 NAHEED JAVED 4,506                     

2294 16612 MR. SIKANDAR HUSSAIN 194                        

2295 16623 MR. MOHAMMED HUSSAIN 662                        

2296 16626 MR. NASIR ASHRAF 5,178                     
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2297 16627 RUKHSANA JABEEN 7,507                     

2298 16629 MR. ABSAR AHMED KHAN 418                        

2299 16631 MR. USMAN GHANI 978                        

2301 16637 MR. ALI MOHAMMAD KHAN 74                          

2302 16651 MR. SHAUKAT ALI 662                        

2303 16653 SHEHNAZ AHMED 1,190                     

2304 16654 ISMET JALIL 1,752                     

2305 16655 MR. SHAUKAT ALI 1,752                     

2306 16656 MR. HYDER ALI 1,752                     

2307 16657 MR. HUSSAIN 1,752                     

2308 16658 FARHAT SULTAN 1,752                     

2309 16668 NAFISA 3,496                     

2311 16672 MR. MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN 380                        

2312 16687 MR. ZAIGHAM ABBAS JAFFERI 662                        

2313 16708 MR. MOHAMMAD SABIR 5,178                     

2316 16713 MR. ATHAR AHMED 366                        

2317 16716 MR. QURBAN ALI SHAIKH 10                          

2318 16747 FARZANA YASMIN 89                          

2320 16759 ZUBEDA 5,178                     

2321 16760 MR. MOHAMMED IDREES 5,178                     

2322 16761 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAFI 496                        

2323 16773 MR. JAVED 662                        

2324 16809 MR. MOHAMMED ASHRAF 662                        

2325 16822 CHAR SHAMBAI 496                        

2326 16823 MR. MUHAMMAD MANZOOR AHMED 543                        

2327 16827 MR. ABDUL HUSSAIN SHERAZEE 496                        

2329 16855 MR. MOHAMMAD YAKOOB 5,178                     

2330 16856 SHAHPAL 5,178                     

2331 16857 MR. ABDUL GHANI 42                          

2332 16871 MS. ROZINA AMEEN ALLIBHOY 5,682                     

2333 16875 SYED GHULAM ABBAS 5,178                     

2336 16903 MR. MOHAMMED WAHEED ASHRAF KHAN 5,178                     

2338 16917 SYED ABDUL HASEEB 1,704                     

2339 16933 SYED MOHAMMED HASHIM 1,454                     

2340 16934 NASREEN HAROON 410                        

2341 16937 MR. ROGHAN SHAH 289                        

2342 16947 MR. REHMAT FEROZ ALI 662                        

2343 16954 MR. FEROZE ALI MOHAMMED ALI 662                        

2344 16955 MST. NASEEM FATIMA 5,178                     

2345 16970 MST. HAFEEZA AKBER ALI 141                        

2346 16971 MR. NIZAR SADRUDDIN 554                        

2347 17005 MR. ABDUL SABOOR QURESHI 7,507                     

2348 17034 MR. AMIN NOORANI 5,178                     
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2349 17035 MR. MURTAZA CANANI 4,434                     

2350 17040 CONSTANCE AHMED 5,178                     

2351 17041 MR. SHAFIQ AHMED 5,178                     

2352 17048 MR. ALI RAZA 610                        

2354 17061 MS. SURRIAYA MAJID 258                        

2355 17067 MR. MOHAMMED AMIN SHAHID 460                        

2356 17068 MR. SHAKEEL MOHMOOD 3,748                     

2357 17069 MR. AKRAM KHAN 460                        

2358 17070 MR. IRFAN NABI MIRZA 3,748                     

2359 17096 MIR ALI KHAN 117                        

2360 17099 MR. ALI MARJAN 320                        

2361 17100 MR. HAZRAT WALI 878                        

2362 17118 MR. UMER KHAN 2,090                     

2363 17141 MR. GHULAM YASIN 457                        

2364 17168 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAKIR 1,022                     

2365 17186 MR. HABIB 1,022                     

2366 17197 MR. ANWAR HUSSAIN 4,380                     

2367 17211 SYED NASIR HUSSAIN SHAH 496                        

2368 17212 MR. RAUF UR REHMAN NIDAYATI 178                        

2369 17222 MR. MUHAMMAD GHANI 160                        

2370 17223 MR. IRFAN HASHIM BHATTI 2                             

2371 17224 SYED IBNE ABBAS NAQVI 2                             

2372 17225 MR. ROHUL AMIN 2                             

2373 17226 MR. MOHAMMAD ASIF 2                             

2374 17227 MR. IBRAR HUSSAIN 2                             

2375 17228 MR. NOOR ALI KHAN 2                             

2376 17230 MR. MOHAMMED SULEMAN 42                          

2377 17233 MR. NAZIR HUSSAIN 496                        

2378 17245 MR. SAHIB SHAH 18                          

2379 17257 MR. MOHAMMAD MUNIR 5,178                     

2380 17258 MR. MUHAMMAD SARWAR KHAN ABBBASI 1,697                     

2381 17259 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQ UL ISLAM 280                        

2382 17263 MR. GULZAR HUSSAIN 2,787                     

2383 17269 MRS. NAIRA ASLAM 4,024                     

2385 17271 COL. (R) GHULAM FARID SI (M) 3,650                     

2388 17274 MAJOR GENERAL SYED HAIDER JAWED 561                        

2389 17275 MR. NADEEM TAJ 3,021                     

2390 17276 MRS. RUKHSANA ZAFAR 3,021                     

2391 17277 MRS. WAHIDA BANO FAAIZ 726                        

2392 17280 MR. ASHFAQ AHMED 146                        

2394 17290 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQ 30                          

2395 17294 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM 5,178                     

2397 17301 MR. ABDUL HAMEED MALIK 3,315                     
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2398 17302 MR. MOHAMMAD TAMAZ 405                        

2399 17303 MRS. DILSHAD 2,875                     

2400 17305 NASEEM AKHTAR 390                        

2402 17308 AMINA KHAN AFSAR 125                        

2403 17309 MR. MOHAMMAD ASHRAF 693                        

2406 17313 MR. MOHAMMAD MAHMOOD 5,178                     

2407 17314 MR. KHURSHID ANWAR MALIK 5,178                     

2408 17316 MR. SAEED MAZHAR HASHMI 729                        

2409 17321 CHOUDHRY MOHAMMED WASI 5,178                     

2411 17332 DR. MOHAMMED ALI NOORANI 6,257                     

2412 17333 SHAHALA RANI 5,969                     

2413 17336 SYED HABIB JAVED 5,178                     

2414 17339 MR. WAHEED BEG 3,315                     

2415 17340 MR. MUHAMMAD NADIM KHAN 5,178                     

2416 17344 MR. GULZAR 6,257                     

2417 17345 MS. SHER BANO 294                        

2418 17347 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN 5,178                     

2419 17354 MR. DINAR 460                        

2420 17355 MR. MOHAMMED ARIF 5,178                     

2421 17356 MR. LIAQAT ALI RAJPUT 5,682                     

2422 17358 MR. ANAYATULLAH QURESHI 662                        

2423 17361 MS. ALMAS KHANUM 1,318                     

2424 17373 MR. MOHAMMAD JAHANGIR 5,178                     

2426 17388 MS. RUBINA 431                        

2427 17398 MS. NAJAM UN NISA 979                        

2428 17400 MR. SADRUDDIN INAYAT ALI 2,446                     

2429 17401 MS. SAMINA 1,022                     

2430 17402 MS. HUMAIRA KHALID 5,178                     

2431 17403 MS. SHAHINA AFTAB 5,178                     

2432 17416 MALIK ABDUL HAMID 662                        

2433 17441 MR. MOHAMMAD ALI 549                        

2434 17443 MR. KHALID YUSUF 662                        

2435 17447 MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM 662                        

2436 17453 MS. RUBEKA MUBEEN 5,178                     

2437 17456 MR. RIAZ AHMED CHOUDHRY 2,407                     

2438 17457 MRS. SAIRA RAHEEL 2,086                     

2439 17458 MR. MANSOOR HAMID KHAN 558                        

2440 17459 MR. SULTAN AHMED KHAN TAREEN 5,682                     

2441 17479 MR. ZAHOOR AHMED 662                        

2442 17480 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQ 662                        

2443 17514 MR. IFTEKHAR AHMED 30                          

2445 17531 SHAHNAZ SAIYYIDA 117                        

2446 17532 MR. ABDUL JAMIL 303                        
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2448 17537 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUNIS SABIR 684                        

2449 17539 MRS. DAVAJAN 822                        

2450 17545 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 192                        

2451 17546 MR. NAWAB AHMED KHAN SHERWANI 2,132                     

2453 17560 MR. ABDUL HAQUE ZAFAR 3,021                     

2454 17575 MR. WASIULLAH KHAN 3,624                     

2455 17591 MR. TALLAT KHALID JAMIL 847                        

2456 17592 MR. NAFEES AHAD 89                          

2457 17594 MR. QAMAR UDDIN 6,257                     

2458 17597 MR. NASIM AHMED 3,021                     

2459 17600 MR. SAMI UDDIN 386                        

2460 17607 MS. FATIMA 566                        

2461 17608 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 441                        

2462 17609 MR. NAZEER AHMED KHAN 3,051                     

2463 17619 MS. SHAHNAZ MUZAFFAR 3,315                     

2464 17624 MR. TARIQ MANZOOR 1,130                     

2465 17626 MR. MOHAMMAD RAMZAN 386                        

2466 17634 MR. S.M. GHAZANFAR 289                        

2467 17637 MR. RIAZ NABI 386                        

2468 17638 MS. RUKHSANA BANO 571                        

2470 17706 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQ 5,178                     

2471 17708 ZOBIA NAZIR MANGI 2,341                     

2472 17718 MR. MOHIM BADSHAH 5,178                     

2473 17720 MR. ARSHAD MEHMOOD 5,178                     

2474 17721 MS. ZAREENA 5,178                     

2475 17728 MR. MOHAMMAD USMAN 187                        

2476 17730 AMTUL WAHAB DURDANA 5,178                     

2480 17740 MR. KHALID MAQBOOL 60                          

2481 17741 MR. WALI UR REHMAN 74                          

2482 17742 MR. ANJUM NAQI 65                          

2487 17798 MS. FARIDA TAHIR 5,682                     

2488 17806 MR. NAYYER HAMEED MALIK 5,178                     

2490 17831 MS. FATIMA ZEHRA JABEEN 662                        

2492 17839 MS. GHAZALA PARVEEN 110                        

2493 17840 MR. ANWAR QURESHI 4,983                     

2494 17842 MR. SHAUKAT ALI 5,178                     

2495 17843 MR. RIAZ AHMED 2,854                     

2496 17846 MR. MOHAMMAD JAWAID AKHTER 6,866                     

2499 17869 MR. MOHAMMAD ANWAR 662                        

2500 17874 MR. MOHAMMAD NAZIR 5,178                     

2501 17877 MR. IFTIKHAR ALAM HASHMI 6,866                     

2502 17878 QAMAR RASHEED 5,682                     

2503 17910 MS. SHAMEEM MANZOOR 5,178                     
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2504 17918 MS. NOUREEN BASHIR 6,866                     

2505 17924 SYED ISHFAQ HUSSAIN SHAH 5,682                     

2506 17925 MR. MOHAMMAD YASIN 5,178                     

2508 17929 MR. SHOUKAT ALI 1,022                     

2509 17931 MR. MOHAMMAD SHARIF KHAN 2,446                     

2511 17934 MR. PERVAIZ AKHTAR 832                        

2513 17951 SYED NAZAR KAZMI 178                        

2514 17953 SYED MOHAMMAD SALMAN JAFFARY 5,178                     

2515 17960 MS. SHAHNAZ AKHTAR 5,178                     

2516 17971 MS. AZRA HABIB 5,178                     

2517 17977 MS. SADIA MUSHTAQ 93                          

2518 17992 MS. AZIZ SULTANA 5,682                     

2519 17998 MR. AMIR HAWAS KHAN 278                        

2520 18012 MR. GUL GHAZI 662                        

2521 18039 MR. ABDUL AZIZ 477                        

2522 18051 MR. SHER KHAN 5,178                     

2523 18053 MR. GUL FAREED 5,178                     

2524 18057 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM 761                        

2525 18059 MR. MOHAMMAD SIDDIQ 761                        

2526 18061 MR. ABDUL GHANI 5,178                     

2527 18064 MR. ALI AKBER 2,650                     

2528 18074 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM 761                        

2529 18075 MR. MOHAMMAD BASHIR 48                          

2530 18083 MR. NASIR UDDIN 569                        

2531 18086 MRS. SHAMIM ASHRAF SHEIKH 143                        

2532 18087 MS. NAUREEN HAMID KHAN 662                        

2534 18090 MR. ANWAR LATIF QURESHI 345                        

2535 18091 MR. AKHTAR HUSSAIN 10,004                   

2536 18099 MR. AFTAB AHMED ZUBERI 124                        

2537 18100 MR. MUHAMMED YOUNAS 5,178                     

2538 18101 MR. FAYYAZ HASAN 5,178                     

2539 18102 MS. SAMINA FAYYAZ 5,178                     

2540 18105 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL 17                          

2541 18108 MR. MOHAMMAD ANIS 662                        

2542 18109 SHAH TARIQ ZOHA 289                        

2543 18110 MS. SHAFIA BEGUM 5,178                     

2544 18116 MR. JAMSHED KHAN 742                        

2546 18123 MS. PARVEEN AKHTAR 62                          

2547 18126 MR. NISAR AHMED SHEIKH 3,315                     

2548 18127 MRS. ZAHIDA SAEED 104                        

2549 18128 MR. KHALID MAHMOOD RAJA 5,178                     

2550 18129 MR. MOHAMMAD RIAZ KHATTAK 5,178                     

2551 18131 MR. MOHAMMAD ANJUM 3,987                     
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2552 18132 MR. TARIQ JAMAL KHAN 160                        

2553 18134 MS. SEEMA AMIR KHAN 5,178                     

2555 18143 MR. MOHAMMAD ABDUL QAHIR 5,178                     

2556 18144 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMAD 5,178                     

2557 18148 MR. MOHAMMAD RAZZAQUE 1,161                     

2558 18149 MS. KHIZRA ANSARI 615                        

2559 18152 MR. MOHAMMAD GHANI CHEEMA 2,189                     

2561 18160 MS. MUSARAT NAZIR LARIK 294                        

2562 18164 MR. SHANAWAR WASEEM 41                          

2563 18165 MS. RANGINA SHANAWAR WASEEM 5,178                     

2564 18167 SAYED KHALID SHAH 162                        

2566 18170 MR. WASIM ASHRAF VIRK 3,496                     

2567 18171 MR. MOHAMMAD ASGHAR 3,496                     

2568 18177 MS. SHAHNAZ 6,257                     

2569 18178 MR. IMTIAZ ALI 6,257                     

2570 18179 MS. MEHNAZ FATIMA 361                        

2571 18180 MR. ABDUL WAHAB 386                        

2573 18198 SYED FAZLUR RAHMAN 21                          

2574 18207 MR. SHAKEEL AHMED 78                          

2575 18208 MR. AAMIR MUNIR AHMED 198                        

2576 18212 MS. RAZIA TARIQ 2,128                     

2577 18240 MS. MUMTAZ FATIMA 3,021                     

2578 18243 MS. NOREEN GHAZANFAR 496                        

2579 18255 MR. MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 5,682                     

2580 18256 SYED FAROOQ ALI 496                        

2581 18270 MR. ASIF ALI 246                        

2582 18273 MR. ABDUL HUSSAIN FAZAL 149                        

2583 18274 MS. ZARINA MUSSARAT 130                        

2586 18284 MS. AZRA SHAHID 156                        

2587 18292 MR. IKRAMUL HAQUE SIDDIQUI 901                        

2589 18320 MR. MOHAMMED YAQOOB BUTT 5,178                     

2590 18332 RAJA AJAZ HUSSAIN 117                        

2592 18352 MIAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 147                        

2594 18378 MR. SAFDAR KHAN 1,022                     

2596 18400 MS. GHULAM FATIMA 5,178                     

2597 18401 MR. MOHAMMAD RIZWAN 150                        

2598 18409 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM 117                        

2599 18419 MR. MOHAMMAD ASRAR 5,315                     

2600 18420 MR. MOHAMMAD NAEEM 289                        

2601 18432 MS. RAHILA ASHRAF NAGDA 3,496                     

2602 18454 MR. GUL BAHAR KHAN 5,178                     

2604 18465 MR. MUHAMMAD TEHSEEN ALAM 691                        

2605 18480 ANJAM MUKHTAR 5,178                     
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2606 18481 MR. MOHAMMAD TAHIR MIRZA 3,021                     

2607 18482 MS. RUKHSANA MIRZA 3,021                     

2608 18485 MR. ALAM SHER 4,811                     

2609 18488 MR. MAZHAR IQBAL 662                        

2610 18494 MS. RUBINA 289                        

2611 18498 MR. NAZIR 289                        

2613 18525 KAFIL A. HASHMI 6,648                     

2614 18530 SYED GHIASUDDIN VASEEM 5,178                     

2615 18555 MS. AYESHA YOUSAF 4,811                     

2616 18561 MR. ZAHID MEHMOOD 148                        

2617 18573 MS. RAHAT JABEEN 761                        

2619 18579 MR. MOHAMMAD TANVEER 117                        

2620 18580 MR. DILSHAD AKHTAR 662                        

2621 18586 MR. JAWAD HUSSAIN 117                        

2622 18587 MR. ZAHID KHAN 4,398                     

2623 18592 MR. ABDUL WAHAB 2,948                     

2624 18635 NUSRAT AHMAD 662                        

2625 18636 MR. HILAL AHMAD 662                        

2626 18642 MR. HAFIZULLAH 453                        

2627 18648 MR. SADAKAT BARKAT PASHA 453                        

2628 18649 MS. SULTANA NAHEED SAJJAD 906                        

2629 18658 MR. FIRDOUS KHAN 5,178                     

2630 18669 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN 662                        

2631 18679 MRS. MUSSARAT SHAHEEN 5,178                     

2632 18680 MR. JAVAID IQBAL 4,811                     

2633 18681 MR. AKBAR HUSSAIN 5,178                     

2634 18682 MS. SHAHANA AAMIR 4,811                     

2635 18687 MR. NASIR KHAN 117                        

2636 18693 MR. NAZIR AHMED KHAN 5,315                     

2637 18696 MR. ABDUL HAFEEZ 5,178                     

2639 18698 MR. ANWAR AHMED QURESHI 3,232                     

2640 18700 MS. SHAHNAZ MASOOD BEIG 901                        

2641 18705 MR. BAQER ALI 1,830                     

2642 18709 MR. IMRAN AHMED 4,506                     

2643 18714 MRS. ISMAT ALAM 1,826                     

2644 18715 MR. JAN MUHAMMAD 2,062                     

2646 18766 MS. NASREEN NASIM 289                        

2647 18792 MS. NAYYER SULTANA 806                        

2648 18795 MS. NUZHAT JABEEN 786                        

2649 18797 MR. MOHAMMAD FAHIM UL HAQUE 5,178                     

2650 18804 MR. BASHIR AHMED ALVI 386                        

2651 18806 SAHIBZADA AHMAD MUQTAIDA 662                        

2652 18807 MS. RUKHSANA TARIQ 662                        
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2653 18808 MR. MOHAMMAD MUNIR 662                        

2654 18810 MS. ABIDA QADEER PIRACHA 4,848                     

2655 18820 MS. SHAHIDA JAMIL 5,178                     

2656 18827 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAHEER DAR 4,005                     

2657 18832 MR. AJMAL HUSSAIN 1,182                     

2658 18838 MS. KHAIR UNNISA 2,581                     

2659 18850 MR. MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 683                        

2660 18851 MR. MOHAMMAD SHARIF KHAN 477                        

2661 18861 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM 5,178                     

2662 18867 KHAWAJA AKHTAR HUSSAIN 3,021                     

2663 18869 MS. JAMILA 3,650                     

2664 18870 MR. MUNAF 3,021                     

2665 18871 MR. ABU BAKER 3,021                     

2666 18891 MS. ANJUM AFSHAN 110                        

2667 18892 MS. SHEEREEN TABSUM KHALID 460                        

2668 18904 MR. ABDUL WAHID 333                        

2669 18938 MR. SHAUKAT ALI 289                        

2670 18963 MS. SHAHNAZ NAWAZ 742                        

2671 18964 MR. MAHMUD AHMED 5,178                     

2672 18965 MS. NASREEN AFZA 5,178                     

2673 18966 MR. ABDUL LATIF 5,178                     

2674 18975 MS. RASHIDA BANO 440                        

2675 18988 MR. MUHAMMAD QAYUM 683                        

2677 18996 MR. FAQEER MOHAMMED 1,292                     

2678 18998 MR. MUHAMMAD ABDUL MALIK 5,178                     

2679 19004 MR. TAZA KHAN 676                        

2680 19005 MR. MUHAMMAD FAREED 6,866                     

2681 19006 MS. TALAT NASREEN 6,866                     

2682 19019 MR. INAM RABBANI 1,130                     

2683 19051 MR. MOHAMMAD IRFAN UR RAHMAN 496                        

2684 19068 MR. SHAMSUL ZAMAN 5,178                     

2685 19071 MR. MEHMOOD AHMED ZEB TARAR 921                        

2686 19073 MR. DAWAR KHAN 83                          

2688 19081 MR. ABDUL HAFEEZ 5,178                     

2689 19101 MR. MUHAMMED TAHIR KHAN 2,236                     

2690 19102 MR. AQUIL AHMAD SIDDIQUI 5,178                     

2692 19105 MR. TARIQ IQBAL 1,309                     

2693 19114 MR. MOHAMMAD ISHAQ 3,315                     

2694 19115 MR. JAMIL AKHTAR 5,178                     

2695 19116 MR. SHARFUDDIN AHMED 662                        

2696 19122 MR. SHABBIR AHMAD MALIK 463                        

2698 19130 MR. MUHAMMAD ARFEEN KHAN 903                        

2699 19134 MR. ABDUL QAYYUM 2,147                     



Soneri Bank Limted

List of D-09 shareholders who didn't provide IBANs as on  31.01.2026

Warrant No Folio No Name Net Dividend

2703 19152 MR. MOHAMMAD ANWAR 5,178                     

2704 19153 MR. BARKAT ALI 40                          

2705 19154 MS. ZARINA 40                          

2706 19159 MR. ARIF KHAN 117                        

2707 19175 MR. MOHAMMED HANIF 94                          

2708 19179 MR. NIAZ BADSHAH 94                          

2709 19187 MR. NASIM AKHTAR 621                        

2710 19188 MALIK WALAYA KHAN 256                        

2711 19204 MR. NAVAID ASHRAF KHAN 662                        

2712 19224 MS. LAVIZA INTISAB 1,022                     

2713 19236 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM 662                        

2714 19237 MR. HAIDER ALI KHAN 662                        

2715 19247 SYED RIAZ HUSSAIN SHAH 334                        

2716 19266 MS. SAEEDA 392                        

2717 19269 SYED TAUSIF ASHRAF 916                        

2718 19275 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD LIAQUE 5,682                     

2719 19303 MR. ALEEM AKHTAR 5,178                     

2720 19308 MR. RAFIQ AHMAD 496                        

2721 19318 MS. RASHIDA BASHIR CUTLERYWALA 2,112                     

2722 19320 SYED IQBAL AKHTAR IMAM 601                        

2723 19325 MR. ISLAM HUSSAIN 662                        

2724 19327 MS. KANIZ SAYEDA TALAT 5,178                     

2725 19333 MR. NAIYAR AFTAB 5,682                     

2726 19366 MR. MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH CHISHTI 5,178                     

2727 19367 MR. SAMIULLAH 5,178                     

2728 19368 MR. MOHAMMAD AZHAR 307                        

2729 19369 MR. HAREEM AHSAN 662                        

2730 19370 MR. ABDUL GHAFFOR 445                        

2731 19372 MS. SHAZIA ASAD 2,854                     

2732 19378 MR. EID MOHAMMAD 662                        

2733 19398 MS. NASRIYA FASIH 1,022                     

2734 19399 MS. FARAH S. AWAN 1,754                     

2735 19402 MS. KHALIDA PARVEEN 134                        

2736 19419 MR. KHRUSHED ANWAR 2,030                     

2738 19424 MR. QASIAR ILYAS 5,178                     

2739 19425 SYED WARIS HUSSAIN SHAH 5,682                     

2740 19426 MR. MALIK KHALID HUSSIAN 5,178                     

2741 19432 MR. ASMAT HAYATKHAN  DURRANI 301                        

2742 19446 MR. MALANG GHULAM 5,178                     

2744 19448 MR. MOHAMMAD SALEEM 5,178                     

2745 19449 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL A. CHATHA 3,552                     

2746 19450 MR. MOHAMMAD ISHRAT SIDDIQUI 3,172                     

2748 19471 MR. AMER YUNUS 5,178                     



Soneri Bank Limted

List of D-09 shareholders who didn't provide IBANs as on  31.01.2026

Warrant No Folio No Name Net Dividend

2749 19475 MR. MUHAMMAD YAQOUB ISHAQ 3,021                     

2750 19476 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUNAS 4,380                     

2751 19486 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQ BUTT 1,624                     

2752 19487 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM 6,866                     

2753 19490 MR. ZAHID SALEEM JASWAL 1,103                     

2754 19491 MR. KHALID CHUGHTAI 687                        

2755 19492 MR. MOHAMMAD ANWAR 243                        

2756 19498 MR. ATIQ UR REHMAN 122                        

2757 19499 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN 5,682                     

2759 19502 MR. MOHAMMED AZIM 5,178                     

2760 19511 MR. MOGHUL RAFIQUE AHMED 5,178                     

2762 19514 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN NIAZI 1,173                     

2764 19517 MR. ANWAR AHMED 6,866                     

2765 19525 MR. ROBINSON 4,766                     

2766 19528 MR. FAROOQ HUSSAIN 4,380                     

2767 19535 MR. ABDUL RASHID 1,130                     

2768 19536 MS. HAMIDA KHATOON 496                        

2769 19538 MR. SHAMIM AKHTAR MALIK 662                        

2770 19542 MR. PAYO GUL 525                        

2771 19552 MS. FARHAT FIRDOSE 6,866                     

2772 19554 MR. ASHRAF MAHMOOD AYAZ 5,178                     

2773 19556 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL 4,120                     

2774 19557 MR. ISLAM UDDIN 4,041                     

2776 19560 MR. MUHAMMAD SALIM 5,682                     

2777 19561 MR. MOHAMMED SHAFQAT 4,261                     

2778 19565 MR. TAHIR MAHMOOD KHAN 5,178                     

2779 19566 MR. MOHAMMED HUSSAIN CHOUDHRY 13                          

2780 19567 MRS. RIAZ BEGUM 289                        

2781 19568 MR. MUHAMMAD JAHANGER AKBER ALI 5,682                     

2782 19569 MR. JALIL SAEED 6,037                     

2783 19571 MAHPARA KHURRAM 5,178                     

2784 19572 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM IQBAL 434                        

2785 19573 MR. FAROOQ AHMED 416                        

2786 19574 MR. MUHAMMAD JAWAID 434                        

2787 19585 MALIK MEHBOOB SULTAN 6,866                     

2788 19586 MR. RAHBAR HASSAN KHAN 5,178                     

2789 19599 MR. ATA UL HAQ 1,124                     

2790 19600 MR. MOHAMMAD BAKHSH 2,446                     

2791 19601 QAZI TAHSEEN ULLAH SHAH 5,178                     

2792 19606 MR. ANIS KAMAL QURESHI 1,442                     

2793 19607 MR. SHABBIR AHMED 83                          

2794 19640 MR. JAVED AKHTER 18                          

2795 19660 MR. RAZA MOHAMMAD 5,178                     
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2796 19664 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAFARULLAH FARUKHI 5,178                     

2797 19677 MR. MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 5,178                     

2801 19692 MR. MOHAMMAD NOORUZZAMAN 155                        

2802 19693 MR. IFTIKHAR AHMED 394                        

2803 19697 MR. MOHAMMAD ANWAR SAJID 1,022                     

2804 19703 MR. GULZAR KHAN 5,682                     

2805 19707 MR. AZMAT ZAHOOR CHAUDHRY 289                        

2806 19716 MR. MUJAHID HUSSAIN 5,178                     

2807 19720 MS. SHAHNAZ SIDDIQUI 5,178                     

2808 19728 MR. NOOR UL HASSAN SIDDIQUI 5,178                     

2810 19754 MR. RASHID IQBAL KHAN 5,178                     

2811 19758 MR. YAQUB 1,752                     

2812 19773 MR. MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 1,099                     

2813 19784 MR. MOHAMMAD SALAHUDDIN 5,501                     

2814 19787 MR. MUNAWAR HUSSAIN 1,570                     

2815 19828 MR. MOHAMMAD NAWAZ 83                          

2816 19829 MS. SARWAT JEHAN 5,178                     

2817 19842 MR. ABDUL HAQ 5,178                     

2820 19865 MS. NAYYAR SULTANA 5,178                     

2821 19867 MR. SHABBIR AHMED 1,752                     

2822 19891 MR. FATEHULLAH 5,178                     

2823 19927 MR. SHAFIQUDDIN 1,752                     

2824 19937 MR. EJAZ AHMED 1,022                     

2825 19941 SARDAR MUHAMMAD RIAZ AWAN 4,142                     

2826 19945 MS. RUKHSANA BEGUM 5,178                     

2827 19946 MR. MUHAMMAD AMIN KHOKHAR 5,178                     

2828 19959 MR. MUNAWAR HUSSAIN 38                          

2829 19965 MR. ABDUL MAJID 5,178                     

2830 19967 SYED ABID ALI SHAH 3,386                     

2831 19982 MR. MOHAMMAD ISHFAQ 1,752                     

2834 19990 MR. MUNIR AHMED 5,178                     

2839 20010 MR. MAHMOOD UL HAQ 3,315                     

2840 20018 MR. EJAZ UL HAQ 662                        

2841 20029 MR. SARWAR HUSSAIN 1,022                     

2842 20033 MR. SHARAFAT ULLAH KHAN 662                        

2843 20039 MR. JAVAID AKHTAR 629                        

2844 20040 MR. FAAZAL MOHAMAMD 654                        

2845 20044 MR. ABDUL AZIZ KHAN 4,811                     

2847 20048 RAJA QAMAR ZAMAN 662                        

2848 20057 MR. MOHAMMED ALI ASGHAR 5,178                     

2851 20060 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL NASIM 5,682                     

2852 20064 MR. ABDUL RAZZAQ 4,811                     

2853 20088 MR. S. QAISER SULTAN 8                             
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2854 20100 MR. GHULAM FAKHAR 4,811                     

2856 20112 MR. MOHAMMAD BANARAS 679                        

2857 20120 MS. NAUREEN MERCHANT 5,178                     

2858 20136 MS. SHIRIN 2,668                     

2860 20141 MR. IKRAM UL HAQ THANVI 2,646                     

2862 20151 MR. TOUSEF USMAN 1,783                     

2864 20168 MR. IRFAN AHMED KHAN 3,315                     

2865 20169 MR. FAROOQ AMIN ASHRAF 7,507                     

2866 20170 RAJA MOHAMMED ASHRAF 5,682                     

2868 20203 MR. MOHAMMAD ISHAQUE BUTT 4,805                     

2870 20205 MR. ABDUL ZAHEER PIRACHA 111                        

2871 20212 MR. AHMED UDDIN FAROOQI 4,506                     

2872 20216 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAKIL QAISER 5,682                     

2873 20219 MS. NAGHMANA AMBAR 3,650                     

2874 20222 MR. MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 5,178                     

2875 20230 MR. ABDUL QADIR 5,178                     

2876 20231 MR. SHARIF ULLAH 662                        

2877 20241 MR. PERVEZ 1,417                     

2879 20249 MR. MUHAMMAD BASHIR 1,752                     

2880 20250 SYED ABNE HASSAN 496                        

2881 20251 MR. MUHAMMED LAIQ KHAN HAMDAM 102                        

2883 20260 MS. SHAZIA AKHTAR 662                        

2884 20263 MR. S. MAJID UR REHMAN BOKHARI 5,178                     

2885 20265 MR. MUMTAZ AHMAD 5,178                     

2886 20266 MR. ARSHAD JAVED 5,178                     

2887 20267 MS. EZZAT BEGUM 5,178                     

2888 20272 MR. MOHAMMAD KHALIL 4,574                     

2889 20276 MR. GULZEB KHAN 5,178                     

2890 20297 MS. SHAHNAZ SALIM 662                        

2891 20302 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM 662                        

2892 20313 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAHID 1,022                     

2893 20318 MR. MEHMOOD ALI 662                        

2894 20324 MR. MOHAMMAD ALI 662                        

2895 20325 MR. IBRAHIM 2,467                     

2896 20329 MR. INAM 662                        

2897 20332 MR. HASHIM 662                        

2898 20335 MR. GHULAM MOHAMMAD 662                        

2899 20349 SHAGUFTA YASMIN 629                        

2900 20382 NAJMA-UL-SAHR 117                        

2901 20383 MIRZA MOHAMMAD ASIF BAIG 117                        

2902 20388 MS. FAHMIDA TARIQ 158                        

2903 20389 MR. ZAHEER UDDIN 4,781                     

2904 20477 MR. FAZLE REHMAN 4,398                     
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2905 20479 MR. ARSHAD MAHMOOD 4,811                     

2906 20480 MR. MUHAMMAD MOHSAN KHAN 4,811                     

2907 20482 MR. SAJJAD ALI 4,811                     

2908 20483 MR. EJAZ HUSSAIN 4,811                     

2909 20484 MR. BABAR HUSSAIN 4,811                     

2910 20485 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ 4,811                     

2912 20511 MR. ABDUL MONEM 3,315                     

2913 20512 MS. SADIA NASEEM 3,315                     

2915 20518 MR. ALI AKHTAR 5,178                     

2916 20519 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF 5,178                     

2917 20537 MS. ANJUM ARA 5,178                     

2918 20539 MR. MUHAMMAD IRSHAD-UL-HAQUE KHAN 3,650                     

2919 20547 MALIK SHERAZ SULTAN 5,178                     

2920 20554 MR. AKRAM ALI 256                        

2922 20583 MR. RASHID HASAN 561                        

2923 20584 MS. TABASUM YASMEEN 561                        

2924 20590 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN 2,315                     

2926 20593 MR. MUHAMMAD LATIF KHAN 4,598                     

2927 20594 MR. ABDUL SHAKOOR 5,178                     

2929 20598 MS. FARZANA KHALID 255                        

2930 20599 MR. KHAN MOHAMMAD 662                        

2931 20626 MR. NOOR HUSSAIN 5,682                     

2932 20648 MR. NASIR BUTT 256                        

2933 20653 MS. NOSHEEN NAZLI 5,178                     

2935 20667 MR. TAZA GUL 5,178                     

2936 20668 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 3,315                     

2939 20675 MR. TAJUMMAL HUSSAIN SHAH 5,178                     

2940 20696 MR. AQEEL HASSAN 629                        

2941 20704 MR. IQBAL HUSSAIN 4,005                     

2942 20707 MS. TEHMINA  MUJEEB 5,178                     

2943 20709 MR. SAFDAR ALI 4,811                     

2944 20750 MR. SHAHID AHMED 671                        

2945 20779 MIRZA ZAHOOR AHMED 475                        

2946 20806 MR. MUHAMMAD ILYAS SIDDIQUI 289                        

2947 20812 MR. MUHAMMAD ZAFAR 526                        

2948 20813 MS. MASOOMA 229                        

2949 20829 MS. NAFISA ASHRAF 257                        

2950 20839 SYED SHAHID HUSSAIN JILANI 3                             

2951 20847 MS. ATIA KHATOON 828                        

2952 20899 MR. GULZAR SYED 265                        

2953 20910 MR. MISBAHUR RAHMAN 115                        

2954 20913 MR. HAMEED-UR-REHMAN KHAN LODHI 48                          

2955 20924 MR. RAKAB GUL 51                          
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2956 20940 MR. WAZIR ALI 5,178                     

2957 20959 MR. SAIFUDDIN 387                        

2958 20964 MR. SALEEM ULLAH KHAN 4,005                     

2959 20980 MR. AJMAL SALEEM 1,022                     

2960 20986 KHAWAJA ASHFAQ AHMED 289                        

2961 20994 MS. SABEENA FAYYAZ 289                        

2962 20997 MS. ASMA AHMED 895                        

2963 21001 MR. SAEED UDDIN AHMAD 289                        

2964 21004 MR. NAFEES YOUSAF 11                          

2965 21005 FAUZIA KHAN 46                          

2966 21008 MR. AABID HUSSAIN KHAN 3,315                     

2968 21013 MR. ALI MOHAMMAD MALIK 2,892                     

2969 21017 ZAHIDA MANSOOR 3,315                     

2970 21018 RIFAT MANZOOR 289                        

2971 21020 SYED AMJAD HUSSAIN KAZMI 3,624                     

2972 21023 MR. MANSOOR AHMAD 2,333                     

2973 21027 ADIBA NAEEM 66                          

2974 21030 MR. MAZHAR HUSSAIN 398                        

2975 21032 FAHMIDA GHULAM ALI 5,682                     

2976 21033 KISHWER JAVED 402                        

2977 21043 MR. IQBAL AHMED 784                        

2978 21044 MR. NAZIR AHMED 3,021                     

2979 21051 MR. MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ 110                        

2980 21054 MR. MOHAMMAD IRFAN 349                        

2981 21056 MR. JAVAID ALTAF QURESHI 510                        

2982 21058 DAULAT KHANUM 2,174                     

2983 21086 MR. MOHAMMAD SADIQ 386                        

2985 21088 MS. SAIMA AFZAL 825                        

2986 21089 JANKI DEVI 5,682                     

2987 21090 DR. MUHAMMAD AKBAR FAROOQI 3,315                     

2989 21093 MR. FAROOQ HASSAN KHAN 3,021                     

2990 21094 MR. KANWAR IQBAL AHMAD 125                        

2991 21097 ICP A/C  MOHAMMAD SALEEM MALIK 213                        

2992 21098 MR. MOHAMMAD ASGHAR 662                        

2995 21106 MR. ABDUL WAHEED 425                        

2996 21107 ZARIDA BEGUM 5,178                     

2997 21118 MRS. FARZANA KAUSAR 565                        

2998 21119 MR. MUHAMMED MUNIR KHAN 5,178                     

2999 21120 MR. MOHAMMED MUNAWER 5,178                     

3000 21136 MR. MUHAMMED MAQSOOD ASHRAF 46                          

3001 21147 MR. ABDUL LATEEF 820                        

3002 21160 RAJEEN KHAN 662                        

3003 21161 SAEEDA ABBASI 110                        
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3004 21162 MS. NADRAH BIBI 662                        

3005 21163 MR. MAHMOOD HUSSAIN BUTT 662                        

3006 21164 FAZAL-UR-RAHMAN QURESHI 662                        

3007 21172 MR. MEHTAB ALAM SHAH 662                        

3008 21173 SYED MUKHTAR HUSSAIN 662                        

3009 21174 MR. ABDUL RAUF PAPU 662                        

3010 21180 JAHAN ZEB 5,178                     

3011 21182 RIFFAT KHAWAR 2,690                     

3012 21183 MALIK RIAZ-UR-REHMAN 662                        

3013 21210 FARAH KHURSHID 5,682                     

3014 21211 NAJMA SHAHEEN 5,682                     

3015 21215 MR. LIAQAT HUSSAIN 662                        

3016 21217 MR. GULZAR AHMED 662                        

3017 21218 MR. JAVED AKHTAR 662                        

3018 21234 MR. SHABBAR GUL 662                        

3019 21237 HINANA ALEEM 1,022                     

3020 21242 MR. ABDUL GHANI KHAN ARIF 662                        

3021 21243 UZMA SAADAT 1,752                     

3022 21244 MR. MOHAMMAD FIAZ 1,752                     

3023 21246 MRS. MEMOONA BANO 2,035                     

3024 21247 MR. MAHMOOD AKHTAR RANA 662                        

3025 21251 MR. MOHAMMED RAFIQ KHOKHAR 5,178                     

3026 21252 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUNAS 662                        

3027 21253 MR. FAYYAZ HABIB 662                        

3028 21254 MR. CHAMAN BAGH 662                        

3029 21280 MR. MOHAMMAD HANIF 5,178                     

3030 21282 MR. MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN 5,178                     

3031 21289 MR. NAZEER KHAN 256                        

3032 21318 SYED SHAHAB HUSSAIN 3,188                     

3033 21319 MR. GHULAM NABI 666                        

3034 21321 MR. NASIR JAMAL 5,375                     

3035 21322 MR. SHAHID AFZAL 5,178                     

3036 21323 SHAIKH FAYAZUDDIN 3,831                     

3037 21341 MR. MOHAMMAD KHALIQ 334                        

3038 21365 MR. MUHAMMAD NAIM AKHTAR 211                        

3039 21369 ELIZABETH DERICK 333                        

3040 21381 MR. JAVED IQBAL 5,178                     

3041 21387 MR. NOOR HASSAN 5,178                     

3042 21393 TAYYABA EBA 289                        

3043 21394 MR. TAJAMMAL HAMID 3,021                     

3044 21400 MR. AZIZ AHMED 66                          

3045 21407 MR. ABDUL RAHIM BHAMANI 3,021                     

3046 21409 MR. MUHAMMAD FAFEEZ 61                          
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3048 21419 MR. NAZEER 3,021                     

3049 21423 MR. SAIFUDDIN 4,005                     

3050 21426 MR. MOHAMMAD ALI KAZI 3,315                     

3051 21428 SANOBER SHAHAB 328                        

3052 21430 MR. MUJAHID AHMED KHAN 202                        

3053 21434 MS. SARWARI BEGUM 289                        

3054 21453 MR. AIJAZ HUSSAIN ANSARI 289                        

3055 21456 MR. JAMIL AHMED LAKHAIR 156                        

3056 21458 MR. SHOUKAT KHAN 233                        

3057 21459 MR. LIAQAT KHAN 2,710                     

3058 21460 MS. NASREEN AKHTAR 3,021                     

3059 21461 NUSRAT SULTANA 61                          

3060 21462 MR. MOHAMMAD SACHAL 849                        

3061 21465 MR. NAJUM UDDIN 104                        

3062 21474 MR. MUHAMMAD AYUB 579                        

3063 21477 SYED QASIM 3,021                     

3064 21487 DR. WISAL KHAN BABAR 3,624                     

3065 21493 MR. KHALID JAVID 386                        

3066 21494 MR. MOHAMMAD RIAZ HUSSAIN 1,100                     

3067 21498 SHAHNAZ AKHTER 914                        

3068 21500 SYED ABDUL MAJEED SHAH 65                          

3069 21508 MS. KHADEJA ASLAM 979                        

3070 21511 MR. SHAHID MAQSUD 3,344                     

3071 21513 MS. IRAM ZAIDI 684                        

3072 21515 SYED MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR 35                          

3073 21516 MR. MOHAMMAD RAMZAN SABIR 3,315                     

3074 21517 MR. AFTAB AHMAD GONDAL 125                        

3075 21520 MS. SHAUKAT PARVEEN 101                        

3077 21534 MR. KHALID AHMED 1,848                     

3078 21535 MR. ABDUL MAJEED 289                        

3079 21538 MR. SHABBIR AHMED KHAN 3,021                     

3080 21539 MR. MOHAMMED IQBAL PATOHI 1,248                     

3081 21540 MS. SHAKILA KALEEM 35                          

3083 21542 MR. FARKH TAJA 3,021                     

3084 21546 MR. MOHAMMAD TARIQ 958                        

3085 21557 MR. KHURSHID UR REHMAN 460                        

3087 21586 MR. GUL MOHAMMAD GULZAR 3,021                     

3088 21589 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUNIS QURESHI 173                        

3089 21598 KHAWAJA KABIR ALI 3,315                     

3090 21599 MS. NASIRA NAHEED 4,005                     

3091 21600 MS. KHAZINA FIRDOSE 3,021                     

3092 21602 MR. MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL 4,805                     

3094 21608 MR. KAHLIL AHMAD 3,344                     
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3095 21609 MR. ABDUL RASHEED 351                        

3096 21611 ZARNAZ MANZOOR 291                        

3099 21617 KAZI GHULAM RASUL 1,427                     

3100 21642 MR. GHULAM HAIDER MIR 143                        

3102 21652 MR. FAZAL HAQUE QURAISHI 659                        

3103 21655 MR. JAHANGIR AHMAD 478                        

3104 21668 MR. MOHAMMED RAFIQ HASNI 419                        

3105 21676 MR. RIAZ SHEIKH 3,021                     

3106 21718 MR. MOHAMMAD RIAZ 1,054                     

3107 21727 MR. SHAIR MUHAMMAD BABER 1,037                     

3109 21737 SEEMEEN SIDDIQUE KHAN 3,021                     

3111 21750 SAFIA WASEEM 5,178                     

3112 21763 NABEELA ASIF 662                        

3113 21764 ROBEENA SHAHEEN 3,630                     

3114 21772 SHAGUFTA HILAL 5,178                     

3115 21775 FATIMA NASIR ALI 2,528                     

3116 21781 SYED MAJID HUSSAIN 270                        

3117 21788 MR. SAJID C. A. RAJA 5,178                     

3118 21792 SHAHNAZ 1,752                     

3119 21793 RUKHSANA IQBAL TAHER 3,496                     

3120 21794 KULSOOM ZAHRA 662                        

3121 21800 MR. ATIQUE AHMED KHAN 182                        

3122 21803 MRS. TAHERA BANO 2,524                     

3123 21806 MR. MOHAMMED FEROZE 5,178                     

3124 21808 MR. NISAR AHMAD 662                        

3126 21815 MR. SOHAIL FAKHRUDDIN ZARIWALA 5,178                     

3127 21818 MR. MUHAMMAD ALTAF 662                        

3128 21819 MR. HAROON 4,506                     

3129 21820 MR. AZHAR JAVED 6,257                     

3130 21821 MS. NUSRAT FATIMA 289                        

3131 21826 MR. SALEEM KHAN 6,257                     

3133 21843 MR. SULTAN MEHMOOD 5,178                     

3134 21845 MR. SAIF ULLAH 5,178                     

3135 21849 NAZIR BEGUM NAJMA MANZOOR 281                        

3136 21852 MR. ABDUL NASIR ASKANI 256                        

3138 21868 MR. MUMTAZ HANIF MALIK 863                        

3139 21870 MR. AZIZ AHMED BLOUR 194                        

3140 21877 MR. ARSHAD ALI BAIG 1,200                     

3141 21878 RAO NASEEM HAIDER KHAN 828                        

3142 21880 MR. M. ASLAM AKHUND 201                        

3143 21883 MR. AMIR ALI 8,529                     

3144 21884 MRS. NOOR JEHAN 5,178                     

3145 21887 CHOUDHRY SHAMIM AKHTER SHAMIM 3,315                     
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3146 21889 MRS. RUKHSANA BANO 1,142                     

3147 21895 MIAN MOHAMMAD RAMZAN 147                        

3148 21897 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM 915                        

3150 21899 MALIK MEHBOOB SULTAN 13,770                   

3151 21900 MR. SAEED AHMED 684                        

3152 21902 MR. AIJAZ HUSSAIN 289                        

3156 21911 MR. KHALIL AHMED 48                          

3157 21915 MR. MOHAMMAD SHARIF SHAIKH 4,005                     

3158 21917 MUFTI MOHAMMAD RAFIQE HASNI 419                        

3159 21920 MR. ABDUL RASHEED 1,296                     

3161 21935 MRS. LUBNA KHALID 2,889                     

3164 21959 MR. MUHAMMAD SAFDAR 3,021                     

3165 21960 MR. MOHAMMAD AKHTAR 4,005                     

3167 21967 MS. SAKINA ZAFAR 3,272                     

3168 21988 MS. MOMINAH BEGUM 3,315                     

3169 21990 MS. FOUZIA ISMAIL 2,810                     

3170 21994 MS. MUMTAZ MALKA 201                        

3171 21997 MR. MASOOM HASAN KHAN 448                        

3172 22000 MR. KHALIL  AHMED 3,315                     

3173 22001 MR. JAN MOHAMMAD 48                          

3175 22034 MR. ALI AKBER 386                        

3176 22035 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR 8                             

3177 22040 SAEEDA 1,022                     

3178 22046 MR. ISLAM 13                          

3179 22054 MS. SHAMIM HAQUE 659                        

3180 22056 MS. SHENILA 3,112                     

3181 22081 MR. GHANI 1,450                     

3183 22093 MS. SHAHEEN AKHTAR 3,315                     

3185 22126 MS. BASHIRIAN BIBI 51                          

3186 22127 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD KHALIL 331                        

3187 22128 MIAN MOHAMMAD AZAM 1,171                     

3188 22129 MR. ZARRAR HUSSAIN ZAIDI 29                          

3189 22133 MR. MUHAMMAD ISLAM GOHAR 68                          

3190 22137 CHOUDHRY MOHAMMAD AFZAL 60                          

3191 22138 MS. RAKHSHANDA ALI 60                          

3192 22145 MR. GULZAR HUSSAIN 349                        

3193 22146 MR. JAMIL AKHTAR BAIG 3,315                     

3194 22147 MR. KHALID ARSHED 2,806                     

3195 22148 MR. TAHZEEB HUSSAIN ZAIDI 698                        

3197 22150 MR. KHALID DURRANI 4,005                     

3199 22182 MR. MOHAMMAD TUAHA KHAN 227                        

3200 22183 MR. NIAZ AHMED 4,005                     

3201 22195 MR. S. ASHRAF NASIM 697                        



Soneri Bank Limted

List of D-09 shareholders who didn't provide IBANs as on  31.01.2026

Warrant No Folio No Name Net Dividend

3202 22228 MS. RIZWANA ASHRAF 211                        

3203 22247 MS. MUSARRAT SARWAR 1,560                     

3204 22252 MR. SHAKEEL AHMED 26                          

3205 22273 MS. NIGHAT TARIQ 2,117                     

3206 22281 MS. NASREEN 1,720                     

3207 22292 DR. MOHAMMAD IHSAN KHAN 3,650                     

3210 22336 MR. HABIB ULLAH SHAH 349                        

3211 22348 MR. MOHSIN FAYYAZ 257                        

3212 22351 MR. NAEEM AHMED FAROOQUI 1,324                     

3213 22355 MS. KHALIDA IDRIS 1,324                     

3214 22357 MR. RASHID RASHEED 387                        

3215 22364 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM 346                        

3216 22371 MS. SALMA HAZOOR 922                        

3217 22372 MR. MAHMOOD AHMAD 3,315                     

3218 22383 MS. AMINA 720                        

3219 22384 NASEEM SARWAR 3,021                     

3220 22406 MS. AMEENA HUSSAIN 145                        

3221 22410 MR. NASIR ARAIN 113                        

3222 22414 SYED MANZOOR ALI 87                          

3223 22424 MS. KULSOOM FATIMA 2,495                     

3224 22438 MR. WASIM AHMAD BUTT 3,315                     

3225 22459 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUNUS 2,547                     

3226 22463 MRS. HUMERA KHATOON 1,325                     

3227 22465 MIRZA QAMAR BAIG 598                        

3228 22485 MRS. ASIF JAHAN 596                        

3230 22498 MR. MAQBOOL HUSSAIN KHAN YOUSUF ZAI 2,682                     

3231 22503 KHAWAJA ZAFARULLAH 70                          

3232 22510 MRS. SANA FARID 993                        

3233 22511 DR. MAJOR SULTAN MAHMOOD 236                        

3237 22536 MR. EJAZ HUSSAIN MALIK 762                        

3238 22539 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED 1,599                     

3239 22549 MR. MOHAMMED AYUB 1                             

3240 22567 SYED SHAIDA-E-ABBAS ZAIDI 111                        

3242 22586 MR. MOHAMMED ALI MUZAFFAR 3,021                     

3243 22589 MS. SHAHENA SULTANA 41                          

3244 22592 MR. MOID AHMED KHAN 467                        

3245 22595 MR. MOHAMMED ARIF AKHTAR 209                        

3246 22609 MR. NADEEM AHMED 48                          

3247 22620 MR. MOHAMMAD ALEEM ZIA 63                          

3248 22621 MR. QASIM IQBAL KHAN 349                        

3249 22623 MR. MOHAMMAD FARHAT HAYAT 3,624                     

3250 22625 MS. SETAL DASS 89                          

3251 22626 MAJ. (R) GHULAM NABI 3,315                     



Soneri Bank Limted

List of D-09 shareholders who didn't provide IBANs as on  31.01.2026

Warrant No Folio No Name Net Dividend

3252 22628 MR. ABDUL RAZZAK 144                        

3253 22634 MR. KARIM KHAN 570                        

3254 22639 MS. SAGIR FATIMA MAHBOOB 817                        

3255 22641 RAO MOHAMMAD AFZAL 35                          

3257 22646 MR. AMJAD AZIZ 4,005                     

3258 22647 MS. RAZIA NASEEM 201                        

3259 22654 MR. TAJ MAHMOOD 3,021                     

3261 22659 MR. ZIA-UL-QUDDOOS KHAN 1                             

3262 22662 MS. AMRANA REHMAN 194                        

3263 22680 MR. FAZAL KARIM 3,344                     

3264 22682 MR. SHAKEEL AHMED KHAN 5,178                     

3265 22686 MR. MOHAMMAD EJAZ KHAN 402                        

3266 22688 MR. MOHAMMAD FARHAT ABBAS 4,379                     

3267 22690 MR. ZIA MOHIUDDIN 3,977                     

3269 22696 MS. HABIBA SAEED 3,021                     

3270 22701 MR. IMTIAZ WALAYAT 256                        

3271 22704 MR. MUNAWAR ISLAM 2,318                     

3272 22711 MR. MOHAMMAD HANIF 5,066                     

3273 22724 MS. RIZWANA BEGUM 5,682                     

3274 22738 MR. MOHAMMAD JAVED KHAN 496                        

3275 22741 MR. KRAMAT ULLAH KHAN 1,173                     

3276 22742 MR. ARIF PERVAIZ 5,178                     

3277 22749 MS. TAHSEEN ZAHID 4,595                     

3278 22758 MS. HAMIDA BANO KASMANI 142                        

3280 22841 MR. MUHAMMAD LAIQ 2,539                     

3281 22855 MR. PERVAIZ RASHID 662                        

3283 22878 MR. ILAM FARID 4,675                     

3285 22885 MS. NAILA JABEEN 4,925                     

3287 22920 MR. LAIQUE AHMED 5,682                     

3288 22923 MR. MOHAMMAD TAJ SHAD 160                        

3290 22929 MR. FARID AHMED SHEIKH 256                        

3291 22932 MR. BASHIR AHMED 3,986                     

3292 22952 SYEDA NASREEN BANO 5,178                     

3293 22960 ALLAH BAKHSH 662                        

3295 22964 MS. FATIMA BAI 5,682                     

3296 22965 MS. NEELAM 6,866                     

3298 22994 MR. NOOR BAKHSH 1,752                     

3299 22995 MS. ZIA BIBI 5,178                     

3300 23004 MR. HAJAT GUL 5,178                     

3301 23005 MR. ABDUL HAMEED 5,178                     

3302 23007 MR. MOEZ KHALID IQBAL 3,686                     

3303 23015 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM 345                        

3304 23024 MRS. ZENAB BAI 5,682                     
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3309 23067 MR. NAEEM NASRI 662                        

3311 23079 MR. MOHAMMAD FAROOQ 1,752                     

3313 23086 SYED SAULAT HUSSAIN 62                          

3314 23089 MS. NADIA FIDA ALI 5,178                     

3315 23090 MR. MOHAMMAD AYOOB SADDAL 5,178                     

3316 23093 MR. JAWED IQBAL 3,315                     

3317 23097 SYED JAVED AFTAB HUSSAIN 4,270                     

3318 23099 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAFAR KHAN 7,507                     

3319 23118 MR. MOHAMMAD TAHER SALAHUDDIN 3,014                     

3320 23132 MR. ABOO BAKER 3,021                     

3321 23137 MR. AMIN SHER 5,178                     

3322 23140 MR. ANWAR UZ ZAMAN 5,790                     

3323 23144 MR. SARDAR ALI 411                        

3324 23145 MS. ABIDA 662                        

3325 23149 MR. AHMED 3,021                     

3326 23151 MR. FAREED AHMED 2,988                     

3327 23155 MR. ANEES ZIA 1,256                     

3328 23165 MR. JAMSHID KHAN 5,178                     

3329 23166 MS. ZARINA 662                        

3330 23194 MS. HAJRAN BIBI 898                        

3331 23195 MS. FARZANA JABEEN 5,682                     

3332 23196 MR. MOHAMMAD 344                        

3333 23198 MR. ABDUL QAYYUM 5,682                     

3337 23207 SYED MUZAFFAR ALI 458                        

3338 23208 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE 42                          

3339 23219 MRS. TALAT AZHER ZAIDI 6,257                     

3340 23228 MR. EJAZ AHMED 496                        

3341 23232 MS. LAYLA ASIF 4,082                     

3342 23234 MR. MOBEEN ASIF CHEEMA 5,682                     

3344 23238 MR. SHAHID IQBAL 5,178                     

3345 23239 MR. ABDUL KARIM 2,873                     

3346 23246 MR. IJTABA RAZA 662                        

3348 23256 MS. SAFIA BEGUM 568                        

3349 23282 MR. SAJJAD AHMED 92                          

3350 23283 MR. ISHTIAQ AHMED KHAN 266                        

3352 23291 MR. MOHAMMAD TARIQ 48                          

3356 23311 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM 915                        

3357 23313 MR. MOHAMMAD IDREES 1,127                     

3358 23320 MIRZA ZAHID ALI BAIG 921                        

3359 23324 MIAN MOHAMMED RAMZAN 147                        

3360 23326 MR. NASEER AHMAD QURESHI 87                          

3361 23331 MR. IQBAL BILLOO 4,434                     

3362 23332 MISS WAHEEDA ABBAS 4,805                     
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3363 23349 MR. MUHAMMAD TAHIR 1                             

3365 23355 MR. ABDUL QAYYUM 289                        

3366 23358 MR. AZAM ALI MIRZA 206                        

3368 23370 MR. ANWAR JAHAN 2,811                     

3369 23372 MRS. NASIM QAISER 289                        

3370 23377 MR. MOHAMMED MOIN UDDIN 3,315                     

3371 23381 RANA IHSANUL HAQUE 4,005                     

3372 23382 MRS. NASREEN QURESHI 4,005                     

3374 23390 MR. WASEEM AKHTAR 71                          

3375 23391 MR. MOHAMMAD IDREES 1,127                     

3377 23404 MR. SHAMSH KASSIM LAKHA 1,391                     

3380 23413 MR. MOHAMMAD ATTAULLAH QURESHI 148                        

3381 23417 MR. KARIM PARABTANI 2,574                     

3382 23419 MR. MAZHAR AKHTAR 596                        

3384 23423 CHOUDHRY MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 289                        

3385 23427 MR. MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 424                        

3386 23433 MR. QAMRUDDIN 10,964                   

3388 23437 MRS. PARVEZ 11                          

3389 23440 MR. AMYN 7,295                     

3390 23441 MR. AKBAR 7,295                     

3391 23444 MR. CHAND BABOO 77                          

3392 23454 MR. ZAFAR A. MIRZA 2                             

3393 23467 MR. EJAZ AHMED 84                          

3394 23468 MR. MUHAMMAD ARSHD (ASST PROF) 517                        

3395 23476 MR. MOHAMMAD NAZIR CHEEMA 50                          

3396 23479 MR. A. KARIM PARABATANI 289                        

3399 23521 MRS. NAEEMA MUBARIK 92                          

3400 23532 MR. AZFAR MANZOOR 289                        

3401 23608 CHOUDHRY MOHAMMAD ASLAM ZAEEM 428                        

3402 23611 MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM 985                        

3403 23623 MR. AMANULLAH H. SATTAR 145                        

3404 23628 MR. SIKANDAR HUSSAIN 390                        

3405 23639 MR. MUHAMMAD YAKOOB BHUTTO 35                          

3407 23652 MR. ASGHAR JAVED 77                          

3408 23663 MR. ZAHID KHAN DURRANI 860                        

3409 23664 MR. MOHAMMAD ASHRAF 101                        

3410 23669 MR. MUZAMMIL HANIF 478                        

3411 23679 MR. WASEEM AHMED SHEIKH 156                        

3412 23680 MAJ. (R) HAMID MUKHTAR 95                          

3413 23681 MISS WAHEEDA ABBAS 3,315                     

3414 23688 MRS. FARIDA BANO 1,312                     

3415 23693 MR. MOHSIN 373                        

3416 23697 MR. SHAHID ALI BAIG 3,670                     



Soneri Bank Limted

List of D-09 shareholders who didn't provide IBANs as on  31.01.2026

Warrant No Folio No Name Net Dividend

3417 23699 MR. MUHAMMAD TUFAIL 841                        

3418 23701 SYED MUHAMMAD JAVED BASHIR 1,599                     

3419 23706 MRS. AZRA SULTAN 703                        

3420 23712 MR. SAEED UMER 3,021                     

3421 23714 MISS FARIDA 2,594                     

3422 23716 MRS. TAHIRA 554                        

3423 23717 MR. HANIF 461                        

3424 23718 MR. MEHBOOB 1,636                     

3425 23726 MR. WASEEM HAROON 24                          

3426 23729 MR. KHAWAR SAEED 29                          

3427 23740 MR. AKHLAQ ALI KHAN 4,805                     

3428 23744 MRS. FATIMA BAI 27                          

3429 23749 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL PARACHA 7,360                     

3430 23752 MR. MOHAMMAD JAHANGIR 508                        

3431 23760 MR. MOHAMMAD SHARIF SHAIKH 4,005                     

3432 23763 MR. ABDUL HUSSAIN FATEH ALI 9,640                     

3433 23765 MR. MOHAMMAD GHOUSE 4,005                     

3434 23769 MR. ZAHOOR AMANULLAH 41                          

3435 23772 SYED HASAN IMAM NAQVI 39,918                   

3436 23773 MR. SHAUKAT A. MECKLAI 3,460                     

3437 23775 MR. ANWAR ALI G. GILLANI 13                          

3438 23785 MR. MUHAMMAD RIAZ YOUSUF 19                          

3439 23787 KHAWAJA ZAFARULLAH 35                          

3440 23792 GULF INSURANCE CO. LTD. 8,584                     

3441 23794 MR. NIZAMUDDIN 254                        

3442 23798 MALIK MUHAMMAD SAFDAR KHAN 3,021                     

3444 23801 MR. MUHAMMAD BOOTA SAEED 77                          

3445 23802 MR. KHALID JAVED 1,129                     

3446 23807 MRS. KAUSAR PARVEEN 50                          

3447 23812 MR. MIRZA MASOOM KHALID 13                          

3449 23815 DR. R.H. USMANI 333                        

3450 23821 MR. MUHAMMAD RIAZ MIRZA 2                             

3451 23825 MRS. SARWAR SULTANA 5,320                     

3452 23829 MR. NAZIR AHMAD KHAN 4,764                     

3453 23831 MR. KHALIL-UR-RAHMAN 4,805                     

3455 23840 MR. AZFAR SAYEED NAQVI 12,523                   

3456 23843 MR. MOHAMMAD ROKHAN 6                             

3457 23845 MR. SULTAN HASAN ASGHAR 50                          

3459 23849 MR. SHAMSHER 83                          

3460 23860 MR. SAIF ASHFAQ 83                          

3461 23863 MR. MUHAMMAD AFZAL MINHAS 140                        

3462 23864 MR. BASHIR AHMED 1                             

3463 23865 MR. IRFAN AHMED KHAN 3,315                     
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3464 23866 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMAD 1,387                     

3465 23872 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR 242                        

3466 23873 MRS. NIGHAT SOHAIL 1,046                     

3467 23875 MR. MUHAMMAD SAEED AFRIDI 5,682                     

3469 23899 SYED KALIMUL HASSAN 344                        

3472 23922 MR. JAN MOHAMMAD 635                        

3473 23924 MRS. ZULEKHA AKHTAR 36                          

3474 23925 MR. S.M. USMANI 118                        

3476 23929 MR. M. IJAZ RABBANI 1,751                     

3477 23931 MR. WAQAR HUSSAIN 4,005                     

3480 23943 MR. MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR 606                        

3481 23948 MR. ABDUL MUHAMMAD KHAKVANI 4,003                     

3482 23953 SHEIKH MARGHOOB AHMED 22                          

3483 23957 MR. JAVED IQBAL GHAZNAVI 814                        

3485 23970 MR. MUHAMMAD TUFAIL 77                          

3486 23977 MALIK MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ 1,022                     

3487 23978 MR. M. USMAN 449                        

3488 23980 MR. AMIR ALI 387                        

3490 23989 MR. ASIF JAVED AWAN 289                        

3491 23996 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR 88                          

3492 24000 MR. ZAFAR HAMEED KHAN 222                        

3493 24001 MRS. SURAIYA KHANAM 1                             

3494 24002 AGHA MOHYUDDIN AURANGZEB 213                        

3495 24008 DR. SARWAT JABEEN 642                        

3497 24026 MR. HUMAYUN KHORASANI 2,476                     

3498 24027 CHOUDHRY MUHAMMAD SABIR 1,129                     

3499 24028 MR. MAHMOOD QADRI 99                          

3500 24034 MR. EJAZ MAHMOOD 33,071                   

3501 24035 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ 5                             

3502 24036 MR. SALMAN ALI 314                        

3503 24037 MRS. SAMINA ASLAM 2,770                     

3504 24039 MR. ADAM VAYANI 4,185                     

3505 24045 CHOUDHRY MUHAMMAD ALAM 997                        

3506 24056 MS. SHIRIN ABDUL SULTAN 2,852                     

3507 24060 MRS. H. FARIDA BANO 115                        

3508 24065 MR. M. SAMI ULLAH SHARIF 121                        

3509 24066 MR. M. PERVAIZ ASLAM RANA 51                          

3510 24067 MR. NIZAR 519                        

3511 24068 MR. QASIM ALI MIRZA 56                          

3512 24073 MR. AMIRALI A. MERCHANT 3,290                     

3513 24074 MRS. HAMIDA 4,102                     

3514 24075 MR. ABDUL SULTAN K. MERCHANT 8,238                     

3517 24078 MR. ABDUS SALAM AKHGAR 148                        
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3518 24085 MR. ZAHID ALI KHAN 968                        

3519 24087 DR. A. RAUF YUSUF 47                          

3520 24092 MIAN M. YASIN 93                          

3521 24095 MR. AHMED NADEEM 1                             

3522 24096 MR. AHSAN QASIM SIDDIQ 684                        

3523 24098 MRS. K.A. KHAN 950                        

3524 24099 MR. IDREES NABI QURESHI 117                        

3525 24100 MR. M. YAQOOB ANSARI 5                             

3527 24102 MR. MUHAMMAD SAKHAWAT MUGHAL 201                        

3528 24103 MR. IJAZ AHMED 1,398                     

3529 24106 MR. MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SULEMAN 289                        

3530 24108 MR. ALAMGIR 4                             

3531 24109 HAJI MUHAMMAD YOUNUS 20                          

3532 24116 MR. NADEEM AHMED 268                        

3533 24117 PYRAMID INVESTMENTS (PVT) LTD. 6,285                     

3534 24123 MR. ANWAR ALI 1,979                     

3535 24125 MR. MUHAMMAD ABDUL QAYYUM 15                          

3536 24126 MR. KHALID MEHMOOD 213                        

3537 24135 MR. SHARAFAT A. FARRUKH 3,021                     

3539 24144 HAFIZ ANS MUSTAFA ALI 1                             

3540 24148 RANA MOHAMMAD IQBAL 1                             

3542 24159 MR. MOHAMMAD BASHIR 50                          

3543 24163 MR. TARIQ HAFEEZ 3,315                     

3544 24165 MR. SHAMSUDDIN SIDDIQUI 13,770                   

3545 24167 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD IQBAL 1                             

3546 24170 MR. MOHAMMAD MASOOD KADIR 3,315                     

3548 24172 MR. IRSHAD ALI 2,270                     

3550 24176 MR. BABAR ASLAM BHUTTA 535                        

3551 24177 MR. AZHAR RASHID 25                          

3552 24183 MR. ABDUL LATIF 110                        

3553 24186 MRS. NAYYAR SHERAZI 684                        

3554 24187 MR. AMIR G. DATTOO 1                             

3556 24193 MRS. YASMIN SALIM 151                        

3557 24199 MR. ABDUL GHAFOOR KHAN 942                        

3558 24200 MR. BEHRAM RAFI 3,034                     

3559 24205 MR. SAAD SALIM 1,581                     

3560 24207 MR. MUHAMMAD ZAFAR KHAN 48                          

3561 24211 MR. ACEELAH SIDDIQ 1,200                     

3562 24213 MR. AMJAD ALI SHAIKH 143                        

3563 24215 MR. NADEEM ARIF 2,528                     

3564 24216 MR. RAZA SATTAR 41                          

3565 24224 MR. M.A. KHAN 4,005                     

3566 24228 MR. HUSSEIN HABIB CASSUM 6,648                     
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3567 24234 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN 68                          

3568 24239 RANA MUHAMMAD ZAFAR 991                        

3569 24241 MR. AQUIL RAZA KHOJA 99                          

3570 24248 MR. S.A. AHMED 8,351                     

3571 24250 MR. AZIM MUHAMMAD HAJI 857                        

3572 24261 SYED MEHDI ABBAS 102                        

3573 24270 DR. NAEEMA AKHTAR 3,315                     

3575 24277 MR. MUHAMMAD NAEEM 419                        

3576 24278 MRS. RUBINA BEGUM 461                        

3577 24279 MR. MUHAMMAD MUTIUR RUB 4,127                     

3578 24285 MR. ASAD MOHAMMAD BUTT 260                        

3579 24286 MR. ALI ASGHAR 1                             

3580 24287 MR. NASIRALI NASSER 278                        

3582 24290 MRS. HASEENA BEGUM 22                          

3583 24294 DR. SALIM SADRUDDIN 3,515                     

3585 24301 MR. SADRUDDIN 99                          

3586 24303 MRS. KANEEZ FATIMA 793                        

3588 24311 MR. NASEEMUL ALI 8                             

3590 24314 MRS. NASREEN AKHTAR 190                        

3592 24333 KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD ASAD 856                        

3593 24334 DR. IMRANF MASOOD BUTT 4,005                     

3594 24336 MRS. FARKHADA AMANULLAH 596                        

3595 24337 SHEIKH GHULAM FAROOQ 68                          

3597 24340 MR. GULL MUHAMMAD 502                        

3598 24343 MR. KHALID AHMED 289                        

3599 24347 MRS. RUBINA TARIQ 24                          

3600 24356 MS. SABA RASHID 35,138                   

3601 24359 MR. BEHRAM RAFI 1,681                     

3602 24361 MR. S.E.I. PARVEZ 358                        

3603 24362 MR. REHAN UL HAQ 52                          

3604 24363 MS. ASILA SIDDIQUI 289                        

3605 24364 SYED MOHAMMAD RAIS 298                        

3606 24367 MRS. TASNEEM IJAZ 149                        

3607 24368 MS. FAIZA AMAN 379                        

3608 24372 MR. MOHAMMAD BASHIR FAROOQI 52                          

3610 24376 ATLAS BOT INVESTMENT BANK LTD. 3,432                     

3611 24377 MS. YASMEEN 2,609                     

3612 24379 MR. SHOAIB AHMED 282                        

3613 24385 MRS. NAHEED AKRAM 14,540                   

3614 24393 MR. ZAFAR AHMED 89                          

3616 24402 MR. SHOAIB AHMED 361                        

3617 24403 LT. COL. M. RIAZ UDDIN 828                        

3618 24408 MRS. SAMINA TAZEEM 45                          
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3621 24418 MR. MOHAMMAD SHOWKAT KHALIL 96                          

3622 24421 MRS. ANDLEEB PERVEZ 610                        

3625 24431 MR. TANVEER AHMAD 550                        

3626 24432 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUSUF 386                        

3627 24434 DR. ALTAF H. PABANEY 667                        

3628 24435 MALIK AFTAB MAHMOOD 52                          

3629 24437 MRS. SHAHINA ANJUM 361                        

3631 24443 MR. MOHAMMAD B. FAROOQI 56                          

3632 24447 MR. LIAQUAT ALI 3,021                     

3633 24448 MRS. ROSHAN ARA 278                        

3634 24454 SYED MOHAMMAD IMRAN MAJID 94,267                   

3635 24455 MR. SHAHID HUSSAIN 493                        

3636 24456 CHOUDHRY ABDUL RASHID 6,404                     

3637 24464 MR. MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 1,807                     

3638 24471 MR. ABBAS ANJARWALA 684                        

3639 24472 MR. SABAH UDDIN KHAN 1,552                     

3640 24474 MR. ABDUL KALAM 361                        

3641 24475 MR. SARFARAZ HUSSAIN 192                        

3642 24477 MR. SHAUKAT ALI 41                          

3643 24478 MR. SULTAN HAIDER 652                        

3644 24479 CHEMBANK NOMINEES LIMITED 15,076                   

3645 24483 MR. UMAIR CHOUDRI 78                          

3646 24484 MR. RAISHAD CHOUDRI 428                        

3647 24486 MRS. RASHEDA BEGUM 194                        

3648 24491 MR. HAYAT ULLAH KHAN KAKAR 52                          

3650 24498 MR. MOHAMMAD TARIQ MOTI 10                          

3652 24502 BARING (GUERNSEY) LIMITED 3,066                     

3653 24507 SYED JAWAID AHMED 229                        

3654 24508 BROWN BROTHERS HARRIMAN & CO. U.A.E. 4,545                     

3656 24516 MRS. ZUBEDA 2,255                     

3657 24524 MR. IMLAK AHMED 156                        

3658 24527 RAO BEHROZ AKHTAR 720                        

3659 24530 MR. S.M. FIROZ IQBAL 3,670                     

3660 24533 MRS. REHALLA ARIF 8                             

3661 24534 MR. ZAIN HUSSAIN 502                        

3662 24535 MRS. TEHSIN ASGHAR 334                        

3664 24539 MR. AKBAR PIRANI 30                          

3665 24544 MR. ATHAR ALI 94                          

3666 24547 MR. ORANGZEB 66                          

3667 24548 CAPTAIN SHAHID FAROOQ 3,021                     

3668 24554 FIRST UDL MODARABA 349                        

3669 24557 MR. ABDUL RAUF BUTT 24                          

3670 24562 SYED MUHAMMAD RIZVI 4,018                     
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3671 24564 MR. RIAZ AHMED 419                        

3672 24571 BROWN BROTHERS HARRIMAN & CO. 132                        

3673 24574 MR. SAGHIR AHMED 5,370                     

3674 24582 MR. SALMAN BADRUDDIN 117                        

3675 24584 MR. YASIN FIDA HUSSAIN 1                             

3676 24586 MRS. ZUBEDA AKBAR ALI 289                        

3677 24588 MR. MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR KHAN ABBASI 475                        

3678 24604 MR. KHALID RAHMAN 113                        

3679 24605 SYED ZAFIR HUSSAIN 1                             

3680 24610 MRS. NASIMA BANO 211                        

3681 24622 MS. KHARUN NISA AHMED 254                        

3682 24623 MRS. ZOHRA REYAZ 903                        

3683 24624 MR. MUHAMMAD YASIN 270                        

3684 24625 MR. SHAMSUL ARFEEN QURESHI 59                          

3685 24629 SYEDA ARJAMAND RIZVI 3,758                     

3686 24633 MR. AFTAB A. AZIZ 251                        

3687 24639 MR. SHAMSUDDIN H. HUSSAIN 1                             

3688 24651 NATIONAL DEVELOPMENT FINANCE CORP. 1,514                     

3689 24653 MR. ADIL A. BAWANI 15                          

3690 24654 MR. AMIR ALI 195                        

3691 24656 DAY LIMITED 2,450                     

3692 24658 MR. SHAKIL AHMED KHAN 149                        

3694 24663 MR. ADIL A.BANAN 935                        

3695 24668 MR. ABDUL RAUF 894                        

3696 24669 MR. NOSHIR F. DASTOOR 1,504                     

3697 24673 INVESTMENT CORP. OF PAKISTAN 440                        

3698 24675 MR. AHMED ZAVERY 293                        

3699 24677 MIDLAND BANK TRUST CORPORATION 1,862                     

3700 24684 MR. M.M. NAVEED 559                        

3701 24686 MR. FAROOQ YOUNUS KHAN 1,858                     

3702 24687 MR. M. RIAZ RABBANI 383                        

3703 24688 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD ILYAS 4,097                     

3704 24692 MR. WASEEM BARI 190                        

3706 24697 MR. SALAHUDDIN NIAZI 1                             

3707 24704 MR. IMRAN SHEIKH 4                             

3708 24706 MR. ZAHOOR ELAHI 77                          

3709 24712 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 1,004                     

3710 24714 MR. CHANDAN MAL 82                          

3711 24720 MRS. SURAIYA MUMTAZ 4,343                     

3712 24721 MR. ASAD ANSARI 793                        

3713 24727 MR. ASIF MASOOM 51                          

3714 24731 MR. M. SALEEM 55                          

3715 24739 MR. ATHER ALI 3,650                     



Soneri Bank Limted

List of D-09 shareholders who didn't provide IBANs as on  31.01.2026

Warrant No Folio No Name Net Dividend

3716 24744 MR. RIZWAN AZIZ 182                        

3717 24746 MR. GHANHI USMAN 381                        

3718 24747 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF MOOSA 197                        

3719 24748 MR. HAROON UMER 74                          

3720 24751 MR. YAKOOB 25                          

3722 24758 MR. TAHIR SIDDIQUE 289                        

3723 24763 MR. ZIA ULLAH MALIK 29                          

3724 24764 MR. MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 91                          

3725 24765 MR. KHALID IQBAL 645                        

3726 24767 MRS. ZOHRA REYAZ 483                        

3727 24770 MS. SHIRIN ABDUL SULTAN 87                          

3729 24772 MR. USMAN 4,835                     

3731 24780 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQ 3,624                     

3732 24784 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN GOLAYA 1,569                     

3733 24787 MR. TARIQ ZAFAR BAJWA 36                          

3734 24788 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM 3,766                     

3735 24789 MR. BACHA ZADA 662                        

3736 24794 MRS. SADIA ABDUL JABBAR 2,024                     

3737 24801 MRS. NUZRAT AZMATULLAH 1,909                     

3738 24803 SYED MOHSIN ZAHEER 3,650                     

3739 24804 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ 93                          

3740 24805 MR. ASGHAR ALI 370                        

3742 24812 MR. FAWAD YOUSUF 5                             

3743 24816 MR. SAMIULLAH KHAN 4                             

3744 24823 MR. ISMAIL SHAIKH 990                        

3745 24829 MR. MUHAMMAD SHARIF RANDHAWA 5,178                     

3746 24833 MR. ABID HASSAN 116                        

3747 24835 MR. QAISER ISLAM 4                             

3748 24837 MR. USMAN UDDIN PARACHA 467                        

3749 24838 SHAIKH ABDUL WAHEED 545                        

3750 24843 MAJOR ZULFIQAR KHAN RETIRED 229                        

3751 24847 MR. SHOUKAT HUSSAIN TABASSUM 5                             

3752 24849 MR. MOHAMMAD RAMZAN QAMAR 3,650                     

3753 24856 MR. MOHAMMAD BILAL FAROUQUI 169                        

3755 24865 MR. SHOUKAT ALI KHAN 255                        

3756 24866 MR. KHALID MIRZA 3,344                     

3757 24867 MR. AKBAR IQBAL PURI 237                        

3758 24871 MR. AMIN SHALLWANI 228                        

3759 24873 FARIDA BEGUM 125                        

3760 24874 ISHTIAQUI BEGUM 244                        

3761 24878 MR. JAN MUHAMMAD YUSUF 386                        

3762 24880 SYED KHALID IQBAL ZAIDI 830                        

3763 24881 MR. AFREED AHMED JAFRI 11                          
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3764 24882 MR. NOOR UDDIN BADRUDDIN 428                        

3765 24883 SYED KHALID HUSSAIN 15                          

3766 24885 MR. MUHAMMAD NAWAZ SHAHID 1,563                     

3767 24886 MR. ZULFIKAR N. MOMIN 8,753                     

3768 24888 MR. MUHAMMAD ARIF 1,347                     

3769 24891 MR. S. MANZOOR ALEEM 83                          

3770 24893 DR. KANIZ ZEHRA ZAIDI 8,337                     

3771 24898 GROUP CAPT. (R) I.R. PIRZADA 268                        

3772 24902 SYED SHAKIR ALI 794                        

3773 24903 MR. IMRAN AHMED 4,379                     

3775 24905 MR. WASIM AHMED 1                             

3776 24907 MR. S. SAEED ABBAS 333                        

3778 24910 MR. MOHAMMAD JAMIL KHAN 32                          

3779 24915 MRS. SHAISTA NUSRAT DIWAN 1,275                     

3780 24921 MRS. SHAHLA AHMED 2,920                     

3781 24926 MR. TARIQ ZAFAR BAJWA 141                        

3782 24927 MR. M. SHAMSHAD HUSSAIN 6                             

3783 24929 MRS. MOMIN ILYAS MIANOOR 291                        

3784 24934 MR. M. WAQAS USMANI 386                        

3785 24943 MR. FAROOQ 142                        

3787 24947 MR. S. ALI JAFAR 145                        

3789 24975 SHEIKH MEHBOOB ASHRAF 2,048                     

3790 24976 MRS. SHAHNAZ NAZIR 739                        

3793 24989 MR. S.M. JAMSHED IQBAL 12,097                   

3794 24990 MR. FAROOQ 83                          

3795 24993 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN 1,848                     

3796 24995 SAFEWAY MUTUAL FUND LIMITED 4,092                     

3797 24997 MR. MOHAMMAD JAFFER 29                          

3798 24998 MR. SALAH-UD-DIN 6                             

3799 24999 MR. SHABAN ALI GHULAM HUSSAIN 69                          

3800 25003 MR. ANWAR SAEED SHAIKH 262                        

3801 25006 MR. A. RASHID VELMI 289                        

3802 25010 MR. AHMAD FAROOQ AMLA 260                        

3803 25011 MR. AAMIR YAQUB 99                          

3804 25012 MR. AMEEN AMEER ALI 496                        

3805 25013 MR. ALI AZHAR KHAN 6                             

3806 25014 MR. AHMED ARIF NUSRAT 30                          

3807 25015 MR. AMAR MUSHTAQ BUTT 320                        

3808 25018 MR. ABDUL WAJID GHORI 328                        

3809 25019 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ 496                        

3810 25020 MR. ALTAF IBRAHIM 4                             

3811 25021 MR. ABDUL KARIM 162                        

3812 25022 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN MALIK 35                          
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3814 25024 MST. BASHARIAN 289                        

3815 25030 MR. AKHLAQUE AHMED 827                        

3816 25033 MRS. AZRA ARIF RASHID 289                        

3818 25035 MR. ABDUL SATTAR 68                          

3819 25036 DR. ASIF SAJJAD 4,434                     

3820 25038 MR. AKBER KHAN 206                        

3821 25039 MR. ABDUL SAEED KHAN 29                          

3822 25043 MR. A. RAUF 410                        

3824 25050 HAJI AMANULLAH 55                          

3825 25052 MR. ASHRAF ALI 80                          

3826 25058 MR. ABDUL WAHID 113                        

3827 25059 MR. AFTAB HUSSAIN 4                             

3829 25062 MR. AKHTAR GHANI 4                             

3830 25066 MR. BASHIR D. MERCHANT 103                        

3831 25071 MR. CHAND MUHAMMAD 599                        

3832 25075 MR. FEROZ ALI 289                        

3833 25077 MRS. FARIDA QAIYUMI 1                             

3834 25080 MR. FAROOQ IBRAHIM 121                        

3836 25085 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN 1,608                     

3837 25091 HAJI MUHAMMAD YOUNIS 289                        

3838 25093 MRS. ISHRAT JEHAN BEGUM 289                        

3839 25094 MR. ISRAR AHMED KHAN 477                        

3840 25098 SYED ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN 54                          

3841 25100 MR. IQBAL AHMED 1                             

3842 25103 CHOUDHRY JAVED IQBAL 289                        

3843 25104 MR. JALIL AHMED 21                          

3844 25105 MR. JAMSHED H. SIDDIQUI 29                          

3845 25107 MR. JUMANA 1                             

3846 25108 MR. S. JAWAID WAJID 27                          

3847 25109 MR. JAWED 1                             

3849 25112 MR. KHADIM MUHAMMAD 109                        

3850 25115 MR. KHALID MEHMOOD 349                        

3854 25125 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MIR 8                             

3855 25126 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF 349                        

3856 25127 MR. MUHAMMAD ATHAR SIDDIQI 289                        

3857 25129 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM NOSHAD 33                          

3858 25130 CHOUDHRY MUHAMMAD AQEEL 386                        

3859 25134 MR. MASOOD AHMED FAROOQI 349                        

3861 25138 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL 665                        

3862 25139 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUNUS WARSI 14                          

3863 25140 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF MERCHANT 30                          

3865 25142 MR. MURTAZA WAIJI 68                          

3866 25143 MR. MUHAMMAD MUNIR 171                        
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3867 25145 MR. ABDUL QADIR 31                          

3870 25149 MR. MUHAMMAD LATIF 596                        

3871 25150 MR. MUHAMMAD ARSHAD JAVED 1                             

3872 25156 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL 46                          

3873 25157 MRS. MALEEHA SALEEM 38                          

3874 25159 MR. MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ CHOUDHRY 289                        

3875 25160 MR. MUHAMMAD ALI KHANDWALA 1,442                     

3876 25161 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 171                        

3877 25162 MR. MUNIR AHMED 496                        

3878 25163 MR. GHULAM MOHAMMAD 29                          

3879 25164 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM 1,250                     

3881 25167 MALIK ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN 349                        

3882 25168 MR. ABDUL REHAMN H. ABDUL DURVESH 70                          

3883 25169 MR. M. SALIM 48                          

3884 25171 MRS. MARIYAM BAI 22                          

3885 25173 MR. M. ALTAF 6                             

3887 25176 MR. MAQBOOL HUSAIN KHAN YOUSUF ZAI 255                        

3888 25178 MR. NASEER AHMED 1,051                     

3890 25180 MR. MUHAMMAD AMIN 387                        

3891 25186 MR. MOHAMMAD RAZA 70                          

3892 25190 MR. MOHAMMED ATIQ 48                          

3893 25191 MR. MOHAMMAD EBRAHIM 36                          

3894 25192 MR. MOHAMMAD FAROOQ 321                        

3895 25196 MR. MUHAMMAD IDRIS 20                          

3896 25198 MR. MOHAMMAD IMTIAZ 11                          

3897 25199 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL 408                        

3898 25201 MR. MOHAMMAD TARIQ RAZZAK 191                        

3899 25202 MR. MUHAMMAD TAHIR 463                        

3900 25203 MR. MOHAMMED YOUSUF KHAN 419                        

3901 25204 MR. MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR 102                        

3902 25205 MR. MUHAMMAD ISHAQ SOOMRO 177                        

3903 25206 MR. NAVEED ZAFAR 346                        

3904 25214 MR. MOHAMMAD ABBAS 355                        

3905 25221 MR. M. ASIF BILWANI 289                        

3906 25225 MR. NOORULLAH NOORALI 1,593                     

3908 25228 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM SOOMRO 1                             

3910 25230 MRS. NAEEMA ASLAM 55                          

3911 25231 MR. NAZAR HUSSAIN 190                        

3914 25241 MR. QAMAR-UZ-ZAMAN 289                        

3915 25245 MR. ANWAR ULLAH CHOUDHRY 142                        

3916 25246 MR. RAFIQ BAROLIA 289                        

3917 25250 MR. REHAN UL HAQ KHAN 52                          

3918 25251 MR. S.M. NADEEM SHAUKAT ALI 35                          
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3919 25252 MR. S. ALI KAUSAR 1,226                     

3920 25254 MR. S. MOHAMMAD QAISAR 198                        

3921 25257 SYED MOHSIN ZAHEER 720                        

3923 25260 MR. SHAHID JAVAID 9                             

3924 25263 MR. SAEED AHMED BAIG 4,013                     

3926 25267 MR. SULEMAN 22                          

3927 25269 MRS. SADIA ABDUL JABBAR 210                        

3928 25274 MR. SHABBIR 9                             

3929 25275 MRS. SAJIDA ASHRAF 36                          

3930 25278 MR. SHAKEEL AHMAD 51                          

3931 25279 MR. SHAIDUMAR 1                             

3932 25281 MR. SHIRAZ ALI EBRAHIM 362                        

3933 25282 MR. NASEER ANWAR SHAH 684                        

3934 25283 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM 64                          

3935 25284 SYED ADNAN HUSSAIN 349                        

3936 25285 MR. SARFRAZ MESIYA 6                             

3937 25288 SHAKIR HANIF ALVI 1                             

3938 25289 MR. SAJJAD HAMEED 139                        

3939 25290 MR. S. MUSIRAT HUSSAIN 289                        

3940 25291 MR. SHAKIL AHMED 1,051                     

3941 25292 SYED HYDER ABBAS 108                        

3942 25293 MRS. SHAKIRA AFTAB 289                        

3943 25295 MR. SALMAN NAWAZ 387                        

3944 25296 MR. SHEHZADA NAEEM 278                        

3946 25298 SYED ZAFAR IQBAL 289                        

3950 25305 SYED OWAIS RIZVI 201                        

3952 25308 SYED MOHAMMAD REHAN 38                          

3953 25309 MR. ADNAN AHMED 1                             

3954 25311 SYED AKHTAR HUSSAIN 289                        

3955 25312 MR. SHAHID ALI 209                        

3956 25313 S. ZAFAR AHMED 229                        

3957 25314 MSYED MOHSIN RAZA RIZVI 289                        

3958 25315 MR. TARIQ ZAFAR BAJWA 24                          

3959 25316 MS. TASLEEM AKHTAR 304                        

3960 25321 MR. MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE 289                        

3961 25322 MR. TULJA 106                        

3962 25324 MR. VAKEEL AHMED SHAIKH 201                        

3963 25327 MR. WAJAHAT MAHMOOD SIKANDER 56                          

3964 25328 MR. WASEEM AHMED 166                        

3965 25329 MR. YASEEN 96                          

3966 25332 MRS. ZUBEDA KHATOON 56                          

3967 25336 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL 719                        

3969 25339 MR. MEHBOOB AHMED SIDDIQUI 265                        
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3970 25340 MR. MOHAMMAD YASIN 45                          

3971 25343 MR. MOHAMMAD QADER 68                          

3972 25347 MR. MUHAMMAD QASIM 97                          

3973 25348 MR. MOHAMMED HAROON 61                          

3974 25349 MR. MOHAMMED FAROOQUE 36                          

3975 25350 MR. MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR SIDDIQUE 2                             

3976 25354 MR. MOHAMMED ASIF BILWANI 289                        

3977 25356 MR. AMIR KAMRAN KHAN 48                          

3978 25358 MR. MUHAMMAD EJAZ CHEEMA 289                        

3979 25359 CHOUDHRY BASHIR AHMAD 226                        

3980 25360 MR. RASHID TAHIR 134                        

3981 25363 MR. MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ CH. 289                        

3982 25364 MR. AYUB RAZA MALIK 48                          

3983 25366 MR. ADNAN KHURSHID 1                             

3984 25370 MR. MOHSIN ALI 22                          

3985 25374 MR. SHAFIQ HAIDER ASAD 29                          

3986 25376 MRS. TASNEEM KAUSAR 114                        

3987 25377 MR. GUL MOHAMMAD 3,315                     

3988 25378 MR. ISHAQ NAWAZ 409                        

3989 25383 MR. SALAHUDDIN 125                        

3990 25387 MR. TULJARAM 1,250                     

3991 25399 MR. AKBAR ALI 2,662                     

3992 25402 MR. KAMAL SHAHZAD 99                          

3993 25407 MR. ASLAM KURBAN ALI 911                        

3994 25411 MR. SABIR YAQUB 35                          

3995 25415 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED 20                          

3996 25418 MR. SADOON FAZAL 2,542                     

3997 25428 MR. SHOUKAT ALI 99                          

3998 25434 SYED ASAD RAZA RIZVI 1,828                     

3999 25444 MR. JEHANGIR NOOR ALI 1                             

4000 25457 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL 20                          

4004 25464 MS. KHAIRUNNISSA S. SALEH 4,446                     

4005 25469 MR. SOHAIL AMIN 257                        

4006 25472 MR. M. JAVED FAZLANI 156                        

4007 25473 MR. ABDUL WAHID 92                          

4008 25474 MR. NADIR ALI 27                          

4010 25481 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM VOHRA 1,672                     

4011 25482 MR. GHULAM ABBAS 590                        

4012 25488 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR 120                        

4013 25489 MR. SHABBIR AHMED 9                             

4014 25490 MR. SHAHABUDDIN ABDULLAH 6,046                     

4015 25494 MR. MANSOOR ALI 2,820                     

4016 25502 MR. M. ASIF BILWANI 6,046                     
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4017 25515 MR. ASADULLAH 386                        

4018 25525 MR. M. ABRAR HUSSAIN 635                        

4019 25527 MR. ABDUL MAHOMED 15,028                   

4020 25528 MR. NOORDIN 2,720                     

4023 25544 MR. MUHAMMAD FARRUKH HAMEED 3,315                     

4024 25545 MR. A. AZIZ HABIB AKA 43                          

4025 25548 MR. HAMEED GHANI 8                             

4026 25550 MR. IFTIKHAR AHMED 179                        

4027 25557 MR. FAROOQ J. KHIMANI 713                        

4028 25558 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM 808                        

4029 25559 MR. ZAFAR ALAM KHAN 187                        

4030 25562 MRS. BILQIS KHANAM 267                        

4031 25563 MR. A. SATTAR DAWOOD ADHI 301                        

4032 25566 MR. MOHAMMED AHMED 180                        

4033 25567 MR. ABDUL REHMAN YOUSUF 517                        

4034 25568 MR. AHMED VALI MUHAMMAD 856                        

4035 25569 MR. MAJID VALI MOHAMMED 708                        

4036 25570 MR. ASHRAF VALI MUHAMMAD 561                        

4037 25571 MR. HARIS SIDDIQ 367                        

4038 25572 MR. EBRAHIM GHANI 471                        

4039 25575 MR. M. ASIF IQBAL 61                          

4040 25577 MR. NIZAR SADRUDDIN 115                        

4041 25578 MR. KASHIF ALI 10,290                   

4043 25590 AGA SHER HAMID ZAMAN 45                          

4044 25596 MRS. ZEHRA BAI 800                        

4045 25598 MR. M.A. ANSARI 257                        

4046 25599 MR. MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 81                          

4047 25608 MR. NADEER ZAL CONTRACTOR 72                          

4048 25611 MR. NIZAR N. LASSI 200                        

4049 25612 MR. IRFAN ELAHI 520                        

4050 25618 MR. M. ANAS 120                        

4051 25620 MR. AZIZ BOOLANI 2,117                     

4052 25624 MR. AIJAZ AHMED 1,207                     

4054 25629 MR. SHAUKAT SHAFI 257                        

4056 25652 DR. MOHAMMED FAISAL SHEIKH 386                        

4057 25655 MR. MOHAMMAD ANIS 57                          

4058 25657 PRUDENTIAL INVESTMENT BANK LTD. 14,262                   

4060 25667 MR. MOHAMMAD HUSAIN 229                        

4061 25671 MR. MASOOD AHMED 143                        

4062 25674 MR. RIZWAN 312                        

4063 25676 MIAN NASIR ULLAH 1,177                     

4064 25680 MR. MOHAMMED ABRAR 278                        

4065 25697 MALEK SULTANA SADRUDDIN 3,367                     
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4066 25701 SYEDA SULTANA 12                          

4067 25704 MR. MAJID ALI KHAN 467                        

4068 25706 MR. MUHAMMAD MUNIR 423                        

4069 25708 MR. MUHAMMAD YUSUF 180                        

4071 25710 MR. MUHAMMAD FAROOQ BAIG 16                          

4073 25719 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL MIAN 3,021                     

4074 25721 MR. S.M. YUSUF SHAMI 7,794                     

4075 25724 MR. ZAHID HUSSAIN 333                        

4076 25726 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM 868                        

4077 25728 SAHAR KHAWAJA 1,256                     

4078 25730 DR. MUJIB AHMED 10                          

4079 25731 MR. MUHAMMAD MANZOOR AHMAD 2,271                     

4080 25736 MR. HAMID AZIZ SETHI 241                        

4081 25739 MR. NASIM BEG 15                          

4082 25742 MRS. FAHMIDA 10                          

4083 25745 MR. FAROOQ HAMDANI 132                        

4084 25746 DR. SHAHID RASUL 1,737                     

4085 25752 MR. MANZOOR HUSSAIN 79                          

4086 25759 MALIK IMTIAZ FAROOQI 394                        

4087 25760 MR. NASRULLAH KHAN 92                          

4088 25762 RANA MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN 461                        

4089 25765 MR. ZAHID SIDDIQUI 71                          

4090 25774 MR. SHAHIDA BEGUM 43                          

4091 25775 MR. RIZWAN RIAZ 274                        

4092 25781 MR. ATTIQUE UR REHMAN 386                        

4093 25784 SYED MUHAMMAD IMRAN MAJEED 7,482                     

4094 25786 MR. MUHAMMAD KHALID BASHIR 1,321                     

4095 25788 MR. IMRAN SAEED 229                        

4096 25789 MIRZA OSAF AHMAD BAIG 257                        

4098 25796 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL 133                        

4099 25797 MR. SHABBIR AHMED 209                        

4100 25798 MRS. FAHMIDA IQBAL 85                          

4101 25799 MRS. SAJIDA HAMEED ANJUM 947                        

4102 25801 LEASE PAK LIMITED 1,116                     

4103 25802 MS. KHURSHID BANO 654                        

4104 25807 HAJI YOUNUS 10,061                   

4105 25811 MR. MUHAMMAD MUNTASIM R. ALI 101                        

4106 25817 MR. RIZWAN HAIDER 386                        

4107 25819 MR. M. RIAZ SIDDIQUI 1,108                     

4108 25820 FIRST U.D.L. MODARABA 279                        

4110 25823 MR. M. OMAR MALIK 3,021                     

4111 25824 MR. IRAD ANJUM 190                        

4112 25826 MR. MUHAMMAD RASHID BHATTI 5,155                     
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4114 25835 MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN 63                          

4115 25837 MR. MOHAMMAD HAFEEZ QAMAR 48                          

4116 25846 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN 1,420                     

4117 25847 MR. TALAT SABAHAT 103                        

4118 25849 MISS FAIZA AMAN 508                        

4119 25852 MR. JAWAD SHAUKAT 520                        

4120 25855 MS. SAIMA EJAZ 293                        

4121 25856 MR. MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE 1,003                     

4122 25860 MR. MANZUR AHMAD 386                        

4123 25865 MR. SAJJAD-UR-REHMAN 77                          

4124 25868 MR. ASIM ZAFAR 1                             

4125 25874 MR. AMJAD FAROOQ 784                        

4126 25880 MR. FAROOQ YOUNAS KHAN 114                        

4127 25881 MR. ASHRAF MAHMOOD KHAN 894                        

4128 25882 MR. NOOR ELAHI SHAIKH 157                        

4129 25886 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL 501                        

4130 25888 SYED ABID IFTIKHAR 626                        

4131 25891 MR. MUHAMMAD KHALID KAMALI 24                          

4132 25892 KHAWAJA PARVEZ AKHTAR 2,102                     

4133 25893 MR. IQBAL KHAN 24                          

4134 25894 MR. WAQAR HAIDER 289                        

4135 25895 MST. KHALIDA NASREEN 96                          

4136 25897 MR. QAMAR UR RAHMAN CHOUDHRY 77                          

4137 25900 MR. HAIDER ALI KHAN 289                        

4138 25901 MST. SHAHNAZ BEGUM 6                             

4139 25902 MR. GHULAM FARID CHOHAN 27                          

4140 25905 MR. MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH CHISHTY 289                        

4141 25906 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF 15                          

4142 25907 MR. MUHAMMAD YASIN 81                          

4143 25908 MR. IQBAL ALI 289                        

4144 25909 SYED NAWAZISH ABBAS 349                        

4146 25911 MST. YASMIN WASIF 4                             

4147 25912 MR. MAHMOOD AHMED QADRI 66                          

4148 25913 MS. NASRIYA FASIH 48                          

4149 25914 MST. GHAZALA IZHAR 27                          

4150 25915 MR. NAWEED SAQIB 289                        

4152 25919 MR. KHURSHID ANWAR 127                        

4153 25920 MR. SIKANDAR HUSSAIN 521                        

4154 25921 MR. KAMAL KHAN 419                        

4155 25922 MST. SULTANA MEGHANI 22                          

4156 25924 MRS. NUSRAT KHAQAN MALIK 289                        

4157 25926 CHOUDHRY SARFARAZ AHMED 559                        

4158 25927 MR. MAQSOOD AHMED 289                        
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4159 25928 MR. MUAHMMAD SHARIF SHAIKH 349                        

4160 25929 MR. NASIM A. BASHIR CHOUDHRY 289                        

4161 25930 MR. WAQARUL HAQUE SIDDIQUI 247                        

4162 25931 SYED KHALIL ULLAH 18                          

4163 25932 MR. ABDUL RASHID 289                        

4164 25933 MR. MANSOOR AHMED CHEEDA 201                        

4165 25934 MR. SAIN MUHAMMAD 289                        

4166 25935 MR. MUHAMMAD JUNAID 24                          

4167 25936 MR. ABDUL RAHIM 563                        

4168 25937 MR. MUHAMMAD MERAJ UDDIN BARI 9                             

4169 25938 MST. BILQEES KHANAM 289                        

4170 25939 MRS. SADIA AKHTAR 289                        

4171 25940 MST. YASMIN AHSAN 41                          

4172 25941 MR. MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ 289                        

4173 25942 MR. NAZIR AHMED 87                          

4175 25944 SHEIKH NADEEM KAMAL 289                        

4176 25945 MR. MASOOD UL HASSAN 289                        

4177 25946 MR. JAVED SHAMS 101                        

4178 25948 MIAN MUHAMMAD MAZHAR SHAHID 289                        

4179 25949 SYED SHAKIL AHMED QADRI 247                        

4180 25950 MR. INTIZAR HUSSAIN 11                          

4181 25951 MR. MOHAMMAD ISMIAL MUGHAL 1                             

4182 25952 SYEDA NOORUS SABA 6                             

4184 25954 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 349                        

4185 25955 MR. ROBERT BHATTI 496                        

4186 25956 MR. AMER YUNUS 289                        

4188 25959 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM 265                        

4189 25960 MR. AKHLAQ AHMED 233                        

4190 25961 MRS. SAMINA ASLAM 610                        

4191 25962 MR. MUHAMMAD ABDUL ALEEM 289                        

4192 25963 MST. NIGHAT ZEHRA 289                        

4193 25964 MST. SHAGUFTA PERVEEN 289                        

4194 25965 MR. ALI AKBER 349                        

4196 25967 MR. MOHAMMAD YAQOOB ISHAQ 289                        

4197 25969 SYED JAWED AKHTAR ZAIDI 285                        

4198 25970 MR. ABDUL KARIM 24                          

4199 25971 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL MOTIWALA 10                          

4200 25972 MST. HALIMA BAI 33                          

4201 25973 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 243                        

4202 25974 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM 36                          

4203 25976 MR. ASHRAF MAHMOOD AYAZ 289                        

4204 25977 MR. ASIF MIRZA RIZQI 209                        

4205 25978 MST. NIGHAT PARVEEN 233                        
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4206 25983 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL 141                        

4207 25984 MST. RASHIDA SHABBIR HUSSIAN 117                        

4208 25985 MR. JAVAID HASSAN BUTT 93                          

4209 25986 MR. ABDUL RAHIM JALIAWALA 95                          

4210 25988 MIR KHALID RASHID 349                        

4211 25990 MR. NOOR MUHAMMAD 289                        

4213 25992 MRS. HUKUM ZADGAL 289                        

4214 25993 MR. NOOR ALI ADAT 211                        

4215 25994 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN 45                          

4216 25995 MR. TANVIR ANJUM HAJI 289                        

4217 25996 MR. ATHER PERVEZ 24                          

4218 25997 QAZI TAHSEENULLAH SHAH 289                        

4219 25998 MST. RUKHSANA SHAHID 289                        

4220 25999 MR. SHAHID RASOOL 289                        

4221 26000 MR. MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 289                        

4222 26001 MR. ZIA AKHTAR 159                        

4223 26002 MST. ZAITOON 190                        

4224 26004 MR. ZAHID PAREKH 51                          

4225 26005 MR. MUHAMMAD RAZA 596                        

4226 26006 MST. MUNIRA ASGHAR ALI 7                             

4227 26007 MR. SIKANDAR HUSSAIN 251                        

4228 26008 MRS. RUKHSANA JABEEN 419                        

4230 26010 MR. ABSAR AHMED KHAN 197                        

4231 26011 MR. USMAN GHANI 244                        

4232 26012 MR. NAZAR HUSSAIN 60                          

4233 26013 MRS. RUBINA HAMID 43                          

4234 26014 SYED ABDUL HAMID 62                          

4235 26016 MR. ABDUL KARIM BAAKZA 24                          

4236 26017 MR. QURBAN ALI SHAIKH 24                          

4237 26018 MST. RAFIYA BAAKZA 24                          

4238 26019 MR. MUHAMMAD ISMAIL MUGHAL 190                        

4241 26022 MR. LUQMAN SHEIKH 87                          

4242 26024 MST. NASEEM FATIMA 289                        

4243 26025 MST. NASREEN SHERA 220                        

4244 26026 MST. HAFEEZA AKBER ALI 33                          

4245 26027 MR. NIZAR SADRUDDIN 33                          

4246 26028 MR. AMIN NOORANI 289                        

4247 26031 MR. NAJEEB ISMAIL 24                          

4248 26032 MR. IJAZ AHMED KHAN 289                        

4249 26033 MR. ALI RAZA 24                          

4250 26034 MRS. ADEEBA RANA SALIM 349                        

4251 26035 MST. SURRIYA MAJID 88                          

4252 26037 MR. RAISUDDIN SIDDIQI 16                          
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4253 26038 MRS. NAIRA ASLAM 386                        

4254 26039 LT. COL. GHULAM FARID 289                        

4256 26041 MAJOR GENERAL SYED HAIDER JAWED 127                        

4257 26042 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM 289                        

4258 26043 MR. HASAN ARZU KHAN 289                        

4259 26044 MR. MOHAMMAD ASHRAF 157                        

4260 26046 MS. SAMINA 77                          

4261 26047 MS. SHAHNAZ SAIYYIDA 289                        

4262 26048 MR. ABDUL JAMIL 289                        

4263 26049 MRS. DAVAJAN 47                          

4264 26051 MISS GULSHAKER 177                        

4266 26053 MR. ABDUL HAQUE ZAFAR 289                        

4267 26054 MR. NASIM AHMED 289                        

4268 26056 MR. MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 18                          

4269 26058 MR. RIAZ NABI 24                          

4270 26059 SYED NISAR AHMED 29                          

4272 26061 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 289                        

4275 26064 MS. GHAZALA PARVEEN 125                        

4276 26065 MR. SHAMEEM MANZOOR 289                        

4277 26066 MR. MUHAMMAD YASIN 289                        

4278 26067 MR. PERVAIZ AKHTAR 71                          

4279 26068 MR. MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL 211                        

4280 26069 MS. SADIA MUSHTAQ 246                        

4281 26070 MR. GUL FAREED 289                        

4282 26071 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM 289                        

4283 26072 MR. MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ 289                        

4284 26073 MR. ABDUL GHANI 289                        

4285 26074 MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM 289                        

4286 26075 MR. RASHID IQBAL KHAN 289                        

4287 26076 MRS. SHAMIM ASHRAF SHAIKH 11                          

4288 26077 MS. NAUREEN HAMID KHAN 289                        

4289 26078 MS. MAHJABEEN SHOAIB 289                        

4290 26080 MR. AKHTAR HUSSAIN 559                        

4291 26081 MR. RAZI AHMED 180                        

4292 26082 RAJA QAMAR ZAMAN 289                        

4293 26083 MR. MOHAMMAD ALEEM 289                        

4294 26085 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL 86                          

4296 26088 MS. PARVEEN AKHTAR 3                             

4297 26089 MR. MOHAMMAD MOINUDDIN SIDDIQUI 289                        

4298 26091 MR. FAROOQ AMIN ASHRAF 419                        

4299 26092 MR. MUHAMMAD ANJUM 177                        

4301 26097 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQ KHAN 239                        

4302 26098 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED 289                        
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4303 26099 MR. MOHAMMAD GHANI CHEEMA 216                        

4305 26101 MRS. SAFIA JEHANIGIR 33                          

4306 26102 MR. MOHAMMAD HAROON GAZI 11                          

4307 26103 MS. SHAHNAZ 349                        

4308 26104 MS. MEHNAZ FATIMA 33                          

4309 26105 MS. SABIHA KHATOON SABA 29                          

4310 26107 SYED FAZLUR REHMAN 94                          

4311 26108 MR. AAMIR MUNIR AHMED 62                          

4312 26111 MR. TAJAMMUL HUSSAIN SHAH 386                        

4314 26113 MS. RAHILA ASHRAF NAGDA 289                        

4315 26115 MS. QUDISA PARVEEN 112                        

4316 26116 MR. MUHAMMAD MUNAUWER 289                        

4318 26118 MR. MOHAMMAD TAHSEEN ALAM 115                        

4319 26119 MR. ANJAM MUKHTAR 289                        

4320 26120 MR. ABDUL ZAHEER PIRACHA 419                        

4321 26121 MR. MOHAMMAD IMTIAZ 190                        

4322 26122 MR. KAFIL A. HASHMI 289                        

4323 26125 MRS. MUSSARAT SHAHEEN 289                        

4324 26126 MR. AKBAR HUSSAIN 496                        

4326 26128 MR. YAQUB 496                        

4327 26129 MR. IMRAN AHMED 24                          

4328 26130 MRS. ISMAT ALAM 109                        

4329 26131 MR. IMTIAZ HUSSAIN MALHI 13                          

4330 26133 MS. ABIDA QADEER PIRACHA 464                        

4331 26135 KHAWAJA AKHTAR HUSSAIN 289                        

4332 26136 MS. JAMILA 349                        

4333 26137 MR. MUNAF 289                        

4334 26138 MR. ABU BAKER 289                        

4335 26139 MS. ANJUM AFSHAN 5                             

4336 26140 MS. SHEEREEN TABSUM KHALID 244                        

4337 26141 MR. ABDUL WAHID 18                          

4340 26144 MS. SHAHNAZ NAWAZ 171                        

4341 26145 MR. MAHMUD AHMED 289                        

4342 26146 MS. NASREEN AFZA 289                        

4343 26147 MR. ABDUL LATIF 289                        

4344 26148 MR. FAAZAL MOHAMMAD 145                        

4345 26149 MR. HOOSEINI HAIDER VASI 9                             

4346 26150 MR. AQUIL AHMAD SIDDIQUI 289                        

4347 26151 MR. SHARFUDDIN AHMED 289                        

4351 26156 MR. SIBTAIN NAQVI 17                          

4352 26157 MR. IMTIAZ HIZKIL 1,590                     

4353 26158 MR. ABDUL MOHAMED GULAM HUSEN 3,153                     

4354 26162 MRS. SULTANA SADRUDDIN 3,294                     
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4355 26163 MR. AFREED AHMED JAFRI 1                             

4356 26171 MR. GHAZI ATHERUL HAQUE 15                          

4357 26174 MR. IRFAN 1                             

4358 26180 MR. RAMZAN ALI SHERALI MUHAMMAD 120                        

4359 26181 MR. AMANULLAH 412                        

4360 26182 MR. RIZWAN RIAZ 281                        

4361 26186 MIAN M. SALEEM 16                          

4362 26188 MR. SHAHEEN RAFI 16                          

4363 26191 MR. MUKHTAR AHMED 1                             

4364 26192 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM 1                             

4365 26200 MR. SIKANDAR KASSAM 24                          

4366 26204 MR. RAZA ALI 233                        

4369 26210 BRIG. (R) ZAHID ZAMAN 3,295                     

4371 26218 MR. SHAHID UMAR 4                             

4372 26231 MISS FARRUKH KHURSHID 550                        

4373 26232 MR. SADURDDIN KHUDA BUX 43                          

4375 26234 MR. TANSIR MAHMOOD 2                             

4376 26240 MR. MASROOR A. ABBASI 4                             

4378 26244 SYED OWAIS RIZVI 2,102                     

4379 26247 MR. MOHAMMED YOUSUF 3,315                     

4380 26250 KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD MANSOOR 9,073                     

4381 26251 MR. INAYAT ULLAH KHATTAK 10                          

4384 26272 S. FARRUKH HUSSAIN RIZVI 6,330                     

4385 26280 MR. TAHIR MAJIED 1                             

4386 26286 MST. TAJ AKHTAR 28                          

4387 26290 MR. SALEEM 93                          

4388 26292 MR. EBRAHIM JANGDA 226                        

4389 26293 MR. MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 1,490                     

4390 26297 MR. ASGHAR ALI 537                        

4391 26307 MRS. NEELOFAR IFTIKHAR 41                          

4392 26308 HAJI SATTAR 1                             

4393 26311 MR. ABDUL HAQUE 5,258                     

4394 26316 MRS. SAIMA AYYUB 2                             

4395 26317 MR. MOHSIN MAJIED 1                             

4396 26318 MRS. UZMA AYYUB 1                             

4397 26321 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR 167                        

4398 26332 MRS. NARGIS BANO 624                        

4399 26339 MR. MUHAMMAD QASIM 13                          

4402 26351 MR. JAHANZEB NASEER 3,186                     

4403 26352 MR. RAHIM LADHANI 1,464                     

4404 26353 MR. M. SIDDIQUE A. KARIM 1,047                     

4405 26357 MR. MUHAMMAD ARIF KHAN 2,242                     

4406 26359 MR. MOIN ABBASY 316                        
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4407 26363 MR. JAFFAR ALI 157                        

4408 26371 DR. M. ASRAR UL HAQUE 1,209                     

4409 26372 MR. ABDUL WAHID 1                             

4410 26380 MR. AMANULLAH 149                        

4411 26395 MR. RIAZ MAHMOOD 383                        

4412 26399 NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN 28,568                   

4413 26403 MR. MUHAMMAD IMRAN 1,272                     

4415 26412 MR. MUHAMMAD MANZOOR AHMAD 624                        

4416 26423 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM 869                        

4417 26428 MR. JAVED MAHMOOD 16                          

4419 26430 MR. MUHAMMAD ALI NAGARIA 62                          

4420 26431 MRS. FATIMA GULAM HUSSIAN 124                        

4421 26432 MR. FIDA ALI 85                          

4422 26435 MR. ZAHID MAZHAR 1,761                     

4423 26437 MR. RIAZ AHMED 167                        

4424 26438 MR. ABDUL RAZZAQ 428                        

4425 26441 MRS. NAJMA TARIQ 1                             

4426 26443 MR. ARIF MAHMOOD 1                             

4428 26453 MR. NAIM ABID FARUQUI 1,257                     

4429 26456 MRS. SHAHJABEEN ALAM 6,866                     

4430 26459 KARI GHULAM RASOOL 120                        

4431 26461 MR. ABDUL TAWAB 3,650                     

4432 26473 MISS SADIA ARIF 1                             

4434 26476 MR. RASHID BOKHARI 3,315                     

4435 26478 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 1                             

4436 26480 MR. EJAZ AHMED 1                             

4437 26484 SHAIKH GHULAM FAROOQ 140                        

4438 26486 MR. HUSSAINI J. POONAWALA 149                        

4439 26489 MR. MANSOOR MUSTAFA QURESHI 17                          

4441 26491 MR. SHAKIR HANIF ALVI 78                          

4442 26493 MR. ABOOBAKER 2                             

4443 26494 MR. MUHAMMAD JAVAID 76                          

4444 26495 MR. ASEEM AHMED JALALI 3,650                     

4445 26498 MISS NUSRAT JAHAN 132                        

4446 26499 MR. MUHAMMAD YUNUS 466                        

4447 26505 MR. MUHAMMAD SHARIF 268                        

4448 26510 MR. AUN ALI SAYANI 408                        

4449 26512 MS. UZMA KHALIL 10,498                   

4450 26513 MR. S. ALI BAQAR NAQVI 3,970                     

4451 26516 MR. MOHAMMED SADIQ KHAN 2,167                     

4452 26517 MR. ADNAN RIAZ MIR 3,814                     

4453 26522 MR. ALI AZHAR KHAN 40                          

4454 26527 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE JHAMMAT 296                        
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4455 26536 MR. AHMED 55                          

4456 26538 MR. ISHAQ NAWAZ 93                          

4458 26550 MR. M. YOUSUF MERCHANT 324                        

4459 26552 MR. JAMIL AHMED 328                        

4460 26557 MR. MUHAMMED IMRAN 417                        

4462 26574 MR. JAMNADAS 440                        

4463 26575 MRS. SABRA SULTANA 33                          

4464 26576 MISS GHAZALA 472                        

4465 26577 MR. KHALID MALIK 91                          

4466 26580 MISS SAFOORA KHAN 124                        

4467 26585 MISS RAZIA SULTANA 110                        

4468 26588 MR. NASIR HUSSAIN 390                        

4469 26596 MR. ABDUL RASHEED SHAIKH 53                          

4471 26608 MR. BASHARAT AHMAD GHANI 118                        

4472 26611 MR. MOHAMMAD BASHIR YOUSUF 18                          

4475 26623 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUNUS ADAM 55                          

4476 26626 MRS. GHAZALA SAEED 3,639                     

4477 26627 MR. ZULFIQAR ALI 2                             

4478 26638 MR. ABID MAHMOOD 6                             

4479 26640 MR. MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE 869                        

4480 26642 MR. ADNAN AHSAN 1                             

4482 26646 MISS AAMNA ARIF 1                             

4483 26647 MRS. MUNAWAR 96                          

4484 26649 MRS. SAIRA ANEES 701                        

4485 26650 HAJI ABDUL GHANI 1,342                     

4486 26651 MST. HUMA AZIZ 352                        

4487 26655 MR. MUHAMMAD NAIM AKHTAR 1,409                     

4488 26658 MR. SOHAIL AKHTAR 1                             

4489 26665 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL 79                          

4490 26668 MRS. SHAHNAZ KAUSAR BUTT 1                             

4491 26675 KHAWAJA NAEEM AHMED 9                             

4492 26676 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF 3,650                     

4493 26680 MALIK RASHID IQBAL 2,629                     

4494 26682 MR. NAZIR AHMAD KHAN 4,781                     

4495 26684 MRS. WAHEEDA ZAFAR ALAM 1,641                     

4496 26686 MR. MUHAMMAD IMTIAZUDDIN 2,540                     

4497 26687 MR. MOHAMMAD MOIZUDDIN 1,898                     

4498 26694 MR. ABU TALIB MOHAMMAD SIDDIK 4                             

4499 26698 MR. M. BASHIR KHAWAJA 361                        

4500 26699 MISS SHAHNAZ AKHTER 2,629                     

4501 26702 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 22                          

4502 26706 MR. AIJAZ AHMED 281                        

4503 26708 MRS. GULSHAN CHAUDHRY 16                          
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4504 26709 MR. MUHAMMAD JALIL SIDDIQUI 25                          

4506 26713 MISS SHEEBA MAMOON AHMED 626                        

4509 26727 MRS. BILQIS HAMEED 4,061                     

4511 26736 MR. JAMSHED AHMED MALIK 1                             

4512 26738 MR. MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 1,226                     

4513 26739 MR. MOHAMMAD SHARIF 4,370                     

4514 26740 MR. UMER HUSSAIN 315                        

4515 26741 MR. NAEEM MALIK 1                             

4516 26743 MR. AMMAD AHMED 141                        

4517 26745 MR. H. SATTAR 38                          

4518 26748 MR. MOHAMMAD NADEEM 187                        

4519 26749 SYED RASHEED AHMED 8,238                     

4522 26758 SHAIKH MUHAMMAD ZAKI 10                          

4523 26766 MS. FARRUKH KHURSHID 2,403                     

4524 26767 SYED ABDUL QAYYUM 12                          

4525 26782 MR. INAM UL HAQ 1,257                     

4526 26786 MR. MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 1                             

4527 26789 MR. SALEEM 16                          

4528 26790 MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD BHATTI 1,119                     

4529 26791 MR. FAZAL UL HAQUE 160                        

4530 26792 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD IKRAM 144                        

4532 26799 MR. SHABBIR AHMED 1                             

4534 26804 MR. SALEEM AKBAR KHAN 626                        

4536 26817 MR. ABDUL MAJEED 229                        

4538 26822 MR. S. MOHAMMAD SAEED 1,324                     

4539 26826 MR. MUHAMMAD KAMIL KURD 1,093                     

4540 26828 MRS. NAHEED MAZHAR 1                             

4541 26831 MR. FEROZE P. BHANDARA 733                        

4542 26833 MISS KISHWAR SULTANA 404                        

4543 26840 MR. BABAR SALEEM SIDDIQUI 618                        

4544 26844 MR. SAAD AHMED SHAMSI 818                        

4545 26845 KHADIJA RAHIM 762                        

4546 26847 MISS FARRUKH KHURSHID 1,366                     

4548 26853 MR. SAJID BAIG 9                             

4550 26857 MR. ABDUL RASHID KHAN 1                             

4551 26858 MR. AHSAN QURESHI 2                             

4552 26860 MR. MOHAMMAD FAROOQ SULEMAN 150                        

4553 26863 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD GULZAR 16                          

4554 26865 MRS. SHAFIQA BEGUM 6,866                     

4555 26867 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAHOOR 724                        

4557 26871 MALIK MOHAMMAD FAROOQ 70                          

4558 26872 MR. RAZZAK HUSSAIN 4                             

4560 26890 MIAN MUSHTAQ AHMED BHUTTA 2                             
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4562 26892 MR. SALMAN H. NANJI 520                        

4563 26893 MST. FOUZIA ASAD 213                        

4564 26894 MR. M. HASHIM 2                             

4565 26895 MR. ALAMGIR KHAN 24                          

4567 26902 MR. AMIR ALI KASSAM ALI 315                        

4568 26903 MR. ZULFIQAR AHMED 9                             

4570 26913 MR. RIAZ UL NABI CHATTA 70                          

4571 26915 MR. NOORALLAH A. MANJI 307                        

4572 26917 MR. NAVEED KHURSHID MUSTAFA 11                          

4573 26918 MR. FAHIM MUSTAFA QURESHI 8                             

4575 26920 MR. TAHIR KHALIL 622                        

4576 26921 SYED ALI ZAFAR 415                        

4579 26930 MISS FARYAL FIKREE 4,207                     

4580 26936 MR. TEHSEEN SIDDIQUI 979                        

4581 26943 MRS. ZAIBUN-NISA 107                        

4583 26945 MRS. NABATH P. AJANI 866                        

4584 26949 MR. AHMED MUJTABA 7                             

4585 26954 SYED MOHAMMAD TAQI 83                          

4586 26955 MR. KHALID RASHID 146                        

4587 26958 MR. MUHAMMAD AJMAL BHUTTA 82                          

4589 26966 MR. SABIR IKRAM 17                          

4591 26968 MR. MUHAMMAD ILYAS 1                             

4592 26969 MR. ABDUL WAHEED 1                             

4593 26972 MR. ABDUL QUYYUM 1                             

4594 26974 MRS. ZAHIDA 107                        

4596 26977 MR. SHAHZAD JAMIL 14                          

4597 26979 MR. KHALIQUE AHMAD 3,888                     

4598 26982 MR. JALALUDDIN AHMAD 1,324                     

4599 26983 MR. R.G. DOSSA 190                        

4600 26988 MR. MASOOD AHMED FAROOQI 1,182                     

4601 26989 MISS NUREEN HANIF 1                             

4602 26990 MISS HUMA 1                             

4603 26991 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF 1                             

4604 26992 MRS. ZAHIDA ILYAS 1                             

4605 26993 MS. BUSHRA HANIF 1                             

4606 26994 MR. EHSAN HANIF 1                             

4607 26996 MR. HUSSEIN 3,470                     

4608 26998 MRS. YASMIN 6,866                     

4611 27004 MR. MUHAMMAD UMAIR BIN ALAM 484                        

4614 27010 SYED ARIF ALI SHAH 1                             

4617 27013 MR. JAMAL A. SIDDIQUI 29                          

4618 27017 MR. KARAMAT ULLAH 1                             

4620 27021 MR. MUHAMMAD ZAHEER 868                        
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4621 27023 MR. SHAHBAZ AHMED 4,693                     

4622 27026 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHIQ 2                             

4623 27030 MST. GHULAM FATIMA 180                        

4625 27034 MR. NASIRR-UD-DIN H. LALANI 2,070                     

4626 27036 MR. ISHTIAQ AHMED BHATTI 106                        

4629 27044 MR. SHAKIL AHMED 727                        

4631 27049 MR. SAMI UDDIN 4,334                     

4632 27054 MR. KAMRAN KHALIQ 1,003                     

4633 27059 DR. MUHAMMAD RASHID AZIM 552                        

4634 27062 MR. NAIB KHAN 293                        

4635 27064 MRS. MOTI USMANI 496                        

4637 27072 MR. JAVED KHAN 720                        

4638 27073 DR. PIYARA ALI MOMIN 968                        

4639 27079 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE KHATRI 73                          

4640 27080 MR. JOHAR RIZWAN AKHTAR 75                          

4643 27086 MRS. SAIMA MASHOOD 74                          

4646 27091 MR. BABAR MIRZA 894                        

4647 27112 MRS. SYEDA SAJIDA BEGUM 65                          

4650 27119 MR. FAHAD REHMAN 176                        

4652 27122 MR. KASHIF KHAN 689                        

4653 27123 MS. AYESHA IQBAL 902                        

4655 27128 MR. AAMIR GHAFFAR 4                             

4656 27129 MR. M. ISMAIL 2,094                     

4657 27136 MR. SAQIB AHMED KHAN 1,009                     

4658 27137 MRS. REHANA 198                        

4661 27145 MR. HAROON AGAR 29                          

4662 27147 MR. MUSHTAQ ALI 60                          

4663 27149 MR. NESSAR AHMED 140                        

4665 27156 MR. ALI RAZA 110                        

4666 27158 MUHAMMAD ANWAR MOOSANI 1                             

4667 27160 MISS. SEEMA MUBASHIR 5                             

4668 27161 IFTIKHARUDDIN QURESHI 828                        

4669 27162 MR. M. HAROON 118                        

4670 27163 MR. HAMID 141                        

4671 27164 RANA MOHAMMAD AFZAL 526                        

4672 27165 MRS. SHEEBA SHEHRYAR 8                             

4673 27166 MR. FAHEEM 628                        

4674 27168 RANA TASSADAQ HUSSAIN 109                        

4675 27169 MR. SHEES BAHADUR 1,257                     

4676 27170 MR. KASHIF 8                             

4677 27172 THK (PAGE 1 & 2) R-2 10,408                   

4678 27174 MR. AMIN M. JINDANI 9                             

4679 27175 MAJ. GHULAM ALI 22                          
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4680 27176 MAJ. GEN FAHIM AKHTAR KHAN 689                        

4682 27178 MR. ANWAR AHMAD 10                          

4683 27179 MR. HASAN ALI 115                        

4684 27181 AGHA ABDUL NABI TAREEN 63                          

4685 27182 MR. M. DANYAL BHOJANI 22                          

4686 27183 MR. ABID MAHMOOD 155                        

4687 27184 MR. MUHAMMAD NAQI CHANDNA 517                        

4688 27186 MR. AMJAD KHAN 117                        

4689 27187 DR. IRFAN ELLAHI CHANDNA 897                        

4690 27188 MRS. SAFOORA 102                        

4691 27190 MR. SHAKEEL AHMAD 60                          

4692 27193 MR. ALTAF MAJEED 441                        

4693 27195 MR. MUHAMMAD ILYAS 96                          

4694 27196 MR. AZIZ-UR-REHMAN 217                        

4695 27198 MR. MUHAMMAD AZAM BHATTI 1                             

4696 27200 MR. SHABBIR A. KHAN 61                          

4697 27201 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE 8                             

4698 27202 MR. KAMRAN 17                          

4699 27204 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM 5                             

4700 27207 SHAHEEN RAFI 233                        

4701 27208 MR. ABDUL NAEEM 48                          

4702 27209 SYED IMAMAT RAZA RIZVI 689                        

4703 27212 FIDA HUSSAIN ADAT 440                        

4704 27213 ROMILA HAMID 277                        

4705 27215 M/S. HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LIMITED 4,433                     

4706 27216 MR. FAHEEM 56                          

4707 27217 ABID MAHMOOD 77                          

4708 27218 COMPANY SECRETARY RIGHT-2 191                        

4709 27228 SYED SOHAIL AHMED 6                             

4711 27235 MR. MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN 125                        

4712 27236 MRS. BUSHRA AFZAL 4                             

4714 27246 MR. BASHARAT SAEED 124                        

4716 27248 MR. GHAYAS-UD-DIN 33                          

4718 27258 MR. ABDULLAH KHAN 1                             

4720 27263 MR. SOHAIL IBRAHIM 54                          

4721 27276 MR. ANEES AHMED 13                          

4724 27282 MR. GHULAM ABBAS 909                        

4725 27283 MRS. ABIDA 31                          

4726 27284 MR. ABDUL MAJEED 4                             

4727 27288 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF 1,380                     

4729 27290 MISS. NAHEED 218                        

4730 27291 HAFIZ NOMAN BHATTI 1,733                     

4731 27292 MR. AKHAR NADEEM 635                        
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4732 27293 MR. KASHIF 1,320                     

4733 27294 MRS. JAMAL BEGUM 628                        

4734 27296 MR. MUHAMMAD HAMEED 42                          

4737 27306 RAJA HABIB UR REHMAN 566                        

4738 27310 MR GHULAM RASUL 585                        

4739 27311 MS. ANNE USMAN 4,005                     

4740 27312 KHAWAJA SAMIULLAH 9,857                     

4742 27315 MR. ZAFAR AHMED 63                          

4743 27316 MRS. FARIYAL ASHRAF 695                        

4744 27317 MRS. FARIDA 58                          

4745 27318 MR. NAZAR ABBAS KAZMI 763                        

4746 27319 MRS. RAZIA HASHIM 1,454                     

4747 27327 MS. ATIYA  ZIA 828                        

4748 27328 MR. EHTESHAM UL HAQ 124                        

4749 27333 SYED NAJAM UL HASSAN 3,337                     

4751 27341 MRS. RUBINA 57                          

4753 27345 MS. CHAND SULTANA 120                        

4754 27351 MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN 106                        

4755 27355 MR. SOHAIL IBRAHIM 9                             

4756 27356 MRS. SAMINA BANO 22                          

4758 27359 MR. ZUBAIR 7                             

4760 27386 MRS. MUBINA HASHMANI 1                             

4761 27390 MRS. ASMA WASIM 1                             

4762 27391 MR. MANGTA MASIH 4                             

4764 27397 MR. NAIB KHAN 181                        

4765 27398 MR. MUHAMMAD ALI FASIHI 1                             

4766 27401 MR. HAMID NAWAZ 523                        

4767 27404 MR. HABIB UR REHMAN 48                          

4770 27409 MR. SHAHRUKH KHAN 5,367                     

4772 27417 MRS. SHEHNAZ AMIR ALI 4                             

4774 27432 MR. KHURRAM AHMED MUMTAZ 2                             

4775 27444 MR. ADEEL SHARIF 8,010                     

4776 27445 MR. MUHAMMAD AHMED JAMIL 27                          

4777 27446 MR. RANA MUHAMMAD AFZAL 1,703                     

4778 27447 MRS. SAIMA MOUBHSHER 55                          

4780 27452 MR. PERVAIZ ALAMGIR 1                             

4781 27454 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQ MEMON 2,388                     

4782 27459 MR. IRFAN RIAZ 2,437                     

4783 27460 SANIA RIZWAN 17                          

4784 27461 SHAHRUKH SHUJAAT 53                          

4785 27462 SHAHRUKH SHUJAAT 57                          

4786 27470 SYED MOJIZ ABBAS RIZVI 25                          

4787 27471 MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI CHAUDHRY 289                        



Soneri Bank Limted
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4788 27472 MUHAMMAD ARIF MALIK 3,977                     

4789 27490 AKBAR ALI 32                          

4790 27493 REHAN ABBAS TURABI 288                        

4791 27497 MRS. RUKHSANA KAUSAR 414                        

4793 27500 MR. MUHAMMAD ZAIN QURESHI (MINOR) 724                        

4794 27501 MISS. WAJIHA QURESHI 362                        

4795 27502 MISS. SHAHANA QURESHI 362                        

4796 27505 MR. MUHAMMAD SAEED 2                             

4797 27508 DISPUTE CASES R-3 (CDC-PHYSICAL) 808                        

4800 27512 ARIF MANZOOR QURESHI 44                          

4801 27513 MUHAMMAD YASEEN 2                             

4802 27514 M. HYDER DEVJIANE (AM) 12                          

4803 27516 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 3,330                     

4804 27517 MRS. ALMAS 1                             

4805 27519 AMER IKRAM 2                             

4806 27521 ABDUL SULTAN 478                        

4807 27522 MR. MUHAMMAD YAQOOB (LOST LOR ) 34                          

4812 27541 GHULAM MUSTAFA 58                          

4813 27544 MUHAMMAD MUNAF 4                             

4817 27567 IMRAN SADIQ GILL 7,346                     

4818 27577 SYED QAMAR HUSSAIN 480                        

4819 27585 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD IQBAL 691                        

4822 27588 SHAMSUDDIN AHMED LALANI 505                        

4823 27590 MUHAMMAD SAGHEER AHMED KHAN 739                        

4825 27593 MRS. RAZIA KHANUM 422                        

4827 27595 ABDUL GHANI KHAN 4,140                     

4828 27597 QAZI MUHAMMAD ADNAN 408                        

4829 27599 MR. ARIF USMANI 68                          

4830 27601 HEBA MUBASHAR 1                             

4832 27604 M. HYDER DEVJIANE (AM) 17                          

4833 27605 PAGE 1 & 2  RIGHT-4 256                        

4834 27606 AHMED HUSAIN BILAWANI 29                          

4836 27608 IDBP  ( ICP UNIT ) 56                          

4837 27612 ZARINA AKHTAR 2,879                     

4839 27619 MR. ABDUL RASHEED 60                          

4841 27631 MALIK MUHAMMAD ASLAM 9,720                     

4843 27639 MR. JAVAD IQBAL SHEIKH 288                        

4846 27657 MUNAWAR JEHAN BEGUM 259                        

4847 27658 QAISAR 25                          

4848 27660 ABDULLAH KHAN 19                          

4849 27661 CHAUDHARY MANZOOR HUSSAIN 289                        

4850 27663 MUHAMMAD ALI METHANI 33                          

4851 27666 MRS. ZARINA 429                        
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4852 27668 MERAJ-UN-NISA AFTAB 52                          

4853 27669 MOHAMMAD YOUNUS 40                          

4855 27676 KHAWAJA AYAZ AHMED 103                        

4856 27684 MRS. PERSIS PERVEZ VARIAVA 6                             

4857 27685 MR. AMAR ZAFAR KHAN 7                             

4859 27697 SHAHZAD AHMED 8                             

4862 27733 ANJUM SABA 9                             

4864 27737 MOHAMMAD AMANULLAH 3,650                     

4865 27742 SHAHZAD JAMIL 2                             

4866 27744 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 1,224                     

4869 27759 SHEHNILA 1,499                     

4870 27765 TANVEER AKHTER 26                          

4872 27772 NEELOFAR AFTAB 12                          

4879 27802 WAJIHA SHAHID 23                          

4883 27821 MUHAMMAD KHALID KHAN 7                             

4887 27833 FARAH MUZAFFAR 3,374                     

4889 27835 FARIDA ASGHAR 1,248                     

4893 27858 ASHOK KUMAR 2,171                     

4895 27864 KALEE MATEEN 639                        

4896 27865 MAHA MATEEN 639                        

4897 27866 MEHAK MATEEN 639                        

4898 27867 SYED MAAZ AHMED 1,278                     

4899 27868 RUMANA KHATOON 456                        

4900 27871 ABDULLAH HAIDER 31                          

4901 27873 MUHAMMAD BILAL 1,070                     

4905 99999 COMPANY SECRETARY 440                        

4906 9900018 COMPANY SECRETARY (B-11) 3,450                     

4907 9900019 COMPANY SECRETARY (B-12) 2,702                     

4908 9900020 COMPANY SECRETARY (B-13) 2,704                     

4909 9900021 COMPANY SECRETARY (B-14) 2,704                     

4910 9900022 COMPANY SECRETARY (B-15) 2,759                     

4911 9900023 COMPANY SECRETARY (B-16) 2,140                     

4915 2082366 FURQAN POLANI 3,412                     

4933 20835440 MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA 334                        

4934 281792 ILYAS DAWOOD(AM) 9,333                     

4935 2816518 M.HYDER DEVJIANE (AM) 96                          

4939 3075565 ARSHAD MAHMOOD 1,005                     

4940 3078460 SYED NASIR ALI JAFFERY 2,721                     

4944 3078981 SALEEM AKHTAR ANSARI 2,481                     

4947 30713023 REHMAT ALI HASNIE 1                             

4967 30754563 SIKANDER MAHMOOD 1,937                     

4991 3645932 CH. IMTIAZ (021589) 77                          

4992 3647219 SADRUDDIN INAYAT ALI (012397) 511                        
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4993 3647771 SAMIA MANSOOR HUSSAIN (032549) 5                             

5001 36420378 AHMED MUSTAFA (04027) 599                        

5005 36440152 MOHAMMAD ARIF MOLVI (06561) 62                          

5006 36446761 YAQOOB JAMIL 600                        

5013 36460408 JAMAL NASIR KHAN (8617) 236                        

5015 36465548 ZULFIQAR ALI (9067) 64                          

5023 36477626 MEHFOOZ AHMED KHAN MEHMAND (10393) 1,005                     

5026 36483574 RAFIQ 502                        

5028 36488185 MUHAMMAD RAFI 28                          

5030 36492211 ZUBEDA 254                        

5032 36494738 MUHAMMAD AMIR JAMIL 1,324                     

5035 36498200 SHARJEEL HASSAN SIDDIQUI 169                        

5042 364105138 HAROON ZAFAR MUGGO 138                        

5093 5967542 LT.COL MUSHTAQ AHMED 25                          

5094 59610249 FARHAT AFREEN 20                          

5095 62021 TAURUS SECURITIES LIMITED 1,793                     

5099 62035316 EMADUDDIN SIDDIQUI 2,101                     

5117 63813783 SYED MASROOR HAIDER NAQVI 502                        

5123 93529072 ASAD ABBAS 319                        

5133 100813275 TRUSTEE OVERSEAS PAKISTANIS PENSION TRUST 3,626                     

5137 105712850 NOOR MUHAMMAD 879                        

5146 133925148 NAJAF ALI 2,400                     

5154 155210663 HASSAN YUSUF (KHR) 238                        

5155 155210796 ILYAS AHMAD (KHR) 60                          

5156 155216124 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN (KHR) 226                        

5158 155222759 SAADIA TAUQEER (LHR) 1,004                     

5161 155235884 ANJUM SHAFIQUE (LHR) 35                          

5163 155237666 MUHAMMAD ASIF (KHR) 2,383                     

5164 155238524 SALMAN TASEER (LHR) 8                             

5167 155245735 NASEEM SHAHID (KHI) 600                        

5170 155260635 INAM UL HAQ (LHR) 20                          

5175 155279502 MUHAMMAD ARSHID 3,000                     

5179 165115702 JAVED BHAGAT 2,136                     

5184 16692196 IFTIKHAR-UD-DIN 34                          

5187 16698979 FARHAT EHSAN 879                        

5188 16699092 MUHAMMAD IQBAL MALIK 181                        

5192 17926812 MUHAMMAD RASHEED CH. 828                        

5214 18342245 ANWAR SAEED 2,388                     

5215 18342302 QAMAR ZAMAN 120                        

5216 191733 PRUDENTIAL SECURITIES LIMITED 64                          

5217 191741 PRUDENTIAL SECURITIES LIMITED 63                          

5218 19175339 SYED MOHAMMAD INAM-UL-HAQUE 502                        

5219 19177129 MUHAMMAD SHARIF 166                        
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5220 191714497 KHUSHI MUHAMMAD 7                             

5221 191715627 KAMALUDDIN 1,125                     

5222 191716369 MUHAMMAD SHABBIR 14                          

5225 21701114 SHEIKH AFTAB AHMAD 2,654                     

5226 21701197 MS RAZINA RASHID 6                             

5227 226124 MASHKOOR AHMED KHAN SHERWANI 1,924                     

5234 303824095 SHAHID KAREEM 1,162                     

5237 303825696 NOOR-UL-SABAH 2,700                     

5248 305351 AZIZ FIDAHUSEIN & COMPANY (PVT) LTD. 248                        

5251 305314730 (S1) MERZIA DHARAMSEY 649                        

5252 305319713 (Y) HUSSAINI MARIWALA 218                        

5256 321051674 FAROOQ YOUNAS KHAN 246                        

5257 321052060 MOHAMMAD SALEEM 6                             

5261 32283591 MAQBOOL HUSSAIN KHAN. 77                          

5267 322811545 FARZANA JAFAR 1,236                     

5271 322819134 ABDUL RASHEED KHAN 293                        

5272 322819472 KASHIF JAMSHED 676                        

5294 324436292 MUHAMMAD ASHIQ (6MDQ) 2,198                     

5295 324436540 NAZIR AHMAD (8NRD) 4,002                     

5296 324446143 MEHMOOD UL HASSAN (6MEU) 23                          

5300 324465077 MUHAMMAD ANWER JAVED(8MRV) 1,575                     

5307 324483724 SYED MUSADDIQ HUSSAIN JAFRI 15                          

5309 324489473 TARIQ MASOOD MAKHDUMI 1                             

5311 324491545 MUHAMMAD SHARIF 146                        

5312 324494499 AKHTAR ALLY HKAN 10                          

5319 325122416 MUMTAZ SIDDIQUE SINDHU 10                          

5363 32771982 ASAD ABBAS 28                          

5369 32772168 SYED JAMAL JILANE 16                          

5404 32774238 MOHD.AKRAM KHAN 3,251                     

5421 32775086 MUHAMMAD ALI 71                          

5424 32775405 ABDUL KARIM 705                        

5453 32776481 GHULAM MOHAMMED 1,890                     

5500 32778881 DHUN R.DASTUR 17,539                   

5502 32779162 MUHAMMAD YASIN KHAN 55                          

5503 32779272 MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR 207                        

5510 32779594 MUHAMMAD SALEEM UDDIN 100                        

5533 327710798 SYED ZAFAR HUSSAIN NAQVI & SULTANA NAQVI 1,829                     

5586 327714189 AHMED ALI WALI MOHAMMED PIRVANI 443                        

5607 327716510 MOHAMAD SABIR 27                          

5613 327717051 MANOJ KUMAR 502                        

5627 327717800 MALIK MAZHAR RASHEED KHOKHAR 21                          

5636 327718482 SYED AFTAB AHMED/SYED ASHFAQUE AHMED 425                        

5653 327720733 WASIM AHMAD 7                             
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5682 327724618 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ 1,205                     

5702 327727036 SYED MUHAMMAD NADEEM SHAUKAT 323                        

5705 327727164 NISAR AHMED 192                        

5712 327727937 SYED JAWAID WAJID 53                          

5726 327730077 MOHAMMAD ZAMIRUL HAQUE KHAN 87                          

5732 327730758 MEHRUNNISA 297                        

5735 327731479 SYED MAZHAR ABBAS 286                        

5737 327731657 MAZHAR ALI MEMON 611                        

5743 327732883 SARFARAZ 143                        

5754 327734284 MOHAMMAD YOUSAF 2,010                     

5757 327734516 MUHAMMAD ASLAM 502                        

5758 327734558 SHAHEEN AHMED 58                          

5789 327737675 MOHAMMAD SALIMULLAH 6,257                     

5798 327738754 JAVED AKHTER KHAN 826                        

5810 327741525 NAHEED ZAFFAR MIRZA 389                        

5811 327741533 NASEEM SHAHID 405                        

5816 327741861 ABDUL GHAFOOR MUMTAZ 286                        

5817 327741919 ABDUL RASHID WAHLA 1,182                     

5824 327742557 SHAFIQ AHMED 5,374                     

5828 327743615 MUHAMMAD HANIF MERCHANT 211                        

5833 327744639 JAMAL AHMED SIDDIQUI 647                        

5840 327745209 ABUL HASAN KHAN 2,108                     

5843 327745268 MUHAMMED ASIF 129                        

5857 327747200 RAHIM ALI 6,466                     

5868 327748478 MUHAMMAD ASLAM BAIG / AYESHA ASLAM 61                          

5883 327749501 KAUSAR JAWAID 30                          

5900 327751092 MUHAMMAD HAMEED 2                             

5917 327753754 AFREED AHMED JAFRI 21                          

5921 327754588 MUHAMMAD KHALID 16                          

5922 327754674 WASIF NAZAR 134                        

5938 327757877 MUHAMMAD GHANI CHEEMA 1                             

5983 327763750 AHMER 618                        

5987 327763856 AHTISHAMUDDIN 502                        

5993 327764486 HUMAIRA NOOR ZAFAR IQBAL 1,206                     

6003 327765192 MOHAMMAD ASIF AKHTAR 293                        

6015 327766097 SARWAT SHAKIL 779                        

6027 327767191 LAKHANI NASIR 2,213                     

6054 327771272 KHALID ZABEEHULLAH KHAN 31                          

6060 327771885 FAISAL AHAD 33                          

6074 327774201 SHAHANA IDRESS 635                        

6075 327774287 THE NAZIR HIGH COURT OF SINDH KARACHI 2,431                     

6094 327776441 ABDUL WAHID 4,120                     

6114 327777516 NOORDIN POONAWALA 1,275                     
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6133 327779202 RAMZAN ALI KADIWAL 894                        

6280 327792907 ZAMARRUD 14,970                   

6287 327793291 KAZMA SHAHIDA JAMAL 10,588                   

6326 329312 S.H. BUKHARI SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED 582                        

6327 329338 S.H. BUKHARI SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED 186                        

6331 335010799 SANAULLAH 67                          

6332 335019428 ASGHAR ALI 175                        

6343 335057204 SYED IFTIKHAR UL HASSAN 58                          

6345 335067617 IRFAN MEHMOOD KHAN 2,936                     

6350 335082707 AASHIQ HUSSAIN 585                        

6352 335097119 AMANAT KHAN BUTT 87                          

6353 342615 UNI PAK SECURITIES (PVT) LTD. 1,358                     

6366 35251694 RAFIQ AHMED 12                          

6423 352536167 MUHAMMAD TUAHA KHAN 3,420                     

6424 352536635 MUHAMMAD KHALID LATEEF 615                        

6431 352544367 MUHAMMAD ASHIQUE 6,394                     

6483 352571505 MUHAMMAD AMIR NASIR 90                          

6494 352574967 KAMRAN NAZIR 325                        

6501 352577486 SHAHEENA YASMIN YAQOOB 964                        

6543 352588504 MIAN FALAK SHER 319                        

6586 37491840 S MAQSOOD SHER 22                          

6587 386332387 MOHAMMAD MAZHER-UL-HAQ 92                          

6588 386343459 MUHAMMAD MAZHAR UL HAQ 43                          

6592 393911945 WALI ZAMAN 160                        

6595 393913644 MAHFOOZ ALAM 6,033                     

6603 398816196 MUHAMMAD BAZ 2,975                     

6609 40023406 SARA SHER ALI 5,283                     

6610 40023521 SHER ALI 764                        

6633 400225508 FAYYAZ AHMED 19                          

6634 400226183 ABU TALIB 2,722                     

6654 40103702 HABIB H MERCHANT 769                        

6658 401011903 MUSHTAQ AHMED 744                        

6661 407725 FIRST FIDELITY LEASING MODARABA 1,813                     

6662 407711485 ALEEM ULLAH MALIK 466                        

6663 407720122 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ CHANDOOR 55                          

6666 40852038 KAZI ASHFAQ HUSSAIN 300                        

6668 40855031 ABDUL MAJID 185                        

6673 408514199 SHAHZAD GHULAM HUSSAIN 640                        

6677 408529247 SOHAIL MANSOOR 243                        

6689 408541937 SYED HAMMAD ZAMIR 30                          

6697 408548312 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 105                        

6701 408557594 BAKHISH ALI 120                        

6704 408566462 MUHAMMAD ASLAM 105                        
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6722 409313919 MUHAMMAD SADIQUE 3,875                     

6741 418412282 SALMAN JASSANI 0967 131                        

6746 418440697 FARMAN ALI MOHSIN 29                          

6747 418440770 SHAH ALAM KHAN 494                        

6750 418455257 ABDUL RAHIM 213                        

6757 418474522 ABDUL SATTAR KHAN 130                        

6758 4184105730 AMEERULAH MUGHAL 1,400                     

6762 41924247 JAMSHED IQBAL 1,322                     

6772 42346287 MOHAMMAD IDREES 143                        

6778 423414034 MIRZA SAYEED AHMED BEG 301                        

6792 42838254 SHEIKH TAHIR NADEEM 246                        

6794 428312652 AWAIS SAQIB 322                        

6799 4325545 03-ABDUL RAHIM. 707                        

6800 4325628 04-A.SALAM KHATRI. 1,271                     

6801 43252335 03-SYED RAZA ALI. 17                          

6802 43256070 12-ATTA ULLAH KHAN 35                          

6803 43258712 22-ALI RAZA 108                        

6808 433315047 CH EHSAN ULLAH GILL 293                        

6809 433316375 RANA NAZAR MAHMOOD 1,068                     

6810 433319379 RANA MUHAMMAD  WAQAR AFZAL 1,206                     

6819 436611746 AL ASIF ALI ZINDANI        (8265) 1,036                     

6823 43743858 MANSOOR ALI JAFFER ALI 1,624                     

6829 44242051 ASHRAF BEGUM 702                        

6851 44401069 TARIQ SAEED 25001 1                             

6861 44578550 NIGHAT YASMEEN   (STT/8040) 120                        

6865 445740298 NAIM-UR-REHMAN KHAN (6515) 5,621                     

6871 445758696 NIAZ HUSSAIN 6,900                     

6877 445764702 WISAL PERVEEZ ZAIDI 69                          

6889 4481836 SHAHID RIAZ MIR 1,125                     

6890 44816379 WAHEED-UD-DIN   (S-217) 397                        

6892 448120040 ARSHAD MEHMOOD SHEIKH    (T843) 42,733                   

6897 44997293 NASIR ALI KHAN / NAZIA NASIR (1931) 293                        

6899 45641478 MALIK JAVED IQBAL 1                             

6903 461428 SHEIKH TARIQ MAHMOOD 159                        

6945 470551455 MUBASHIR AHMED RANA 5                             

6951 470558808 NIGHAT ZAMAN MALIK 6,825                     

6967 470582738 RIZWAN HAIDER 703                        

6973 48041437 ANWAR LATIF QURESHI 25                          

6975 48042906 WAQAR AHMED 390                        

6977 480410594 ZAHIR ALI 1,068                     

6983 48792420 MUHAMMED IQBAL 3,015                     

6985 48796983 KAZMA SHAHIDA JAMAL 60                          

6993 490315641 MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ / IMTIAZ ALAM 11                          
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6996 49529292 RAFIQ POLANI (9108) 180                        

6998 495210449 KHALID REHMAN (2855) 521                        

7003 497819083 MUHAMMAD TARIQ 83                          

7009 51083767 ASHFAQ AHMED SHEIKH 167                        

7023 52641029 KHWAJA NASIR ALI 138                        

7060 53489543 MUHAMMAD AMJAD KHAN  53037 2,011                     

7087 550414534 AZHAR IQBAL ( Z102 ) 3,050                     

7088 550416273 KAIFULLAH KHAN (KUK ) 135                        

7090 550427676 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD AZHAR 6,000                     

7091 55121670 SHAHID AKHTAR 10                          

7093 554611858 MUHAMMAD NASEEM 4                             

7095 55877266 MEGA SECURITIES PVT LTD 238                        

7096 558711185 MOHAMMAD SHAHRIYAR KHAN 77                          

7100 558734070 ABID HUSSAIN 586                        

7103 558741034 YASIR JAMAL 474                        

7110 56604297 CAPT. (RTD). SADIQ ALI KHAN 545                        

7111 566012969 MUHAMMAD AYOUB 1,541                     

7113 57691754 ABDUL RAHIM KHAN 4                             

7125 58014422 ABID MEHMOOD 58                          

7129 58688872 NAFEESA DADA (MAK 592) 36                          

7143 61224556 MUHAMMAD JAMIL ANWAR BHATTI (00717) 659                        

7188 626241545 MASOOD BIN AHMED 100                        

7189 626247385 MUHAMMAD ALI PASHA 35                          

7190 63611117 NADEEM UR REHMAN 350                        

7194 64452743 SHAIKH SAEED AHMED 1,005                     

7202 644531098 SHAUAKAT ALI 1,446                     

7221 64525539 HABIBULLAH KHAN 600                        

7244 6601746 MUHAMMAD YASIN KHAN 77                          

7250 660114424 SARO MAL 67                          

7256 66501830 NOMAN ALI 502                        

7268 66762570 SHABBAR  ABDUL  RAZZAK 16                          

7299 668424367 KAMAL KUMAR 8,369                     

7302 668434929 FARHAN AHMED 1,282                     

7321 668485947 RAJAB ALI 773                        

7344 6684107329 KHAWAJA MUKHTAR AHMED 823                        

7354 6684128721 MUHAMMAD YOUNUS 1                             

7361 6684146889 RANA SHAMIM 3,449                     

7372 6684179765 KHADIM MUHAMMAD 300                        

7378 67007400 BILAL ALI 1                             

7399 674256042 ZEENAT KULSOOM SHAIKH 825                        

7403 674262373 JIGAR ALI 38                          

7405 674268083 GULAB RAI 1,374                     

7406 674270630 AAMIR SOLANGI 2,010                     
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7408 674275180 NISAR AHMED ARAIN 90                          

7413 68585910 SHIEKH RAUF AHMED 94                          

7417 685825587 QUDSIA PERVEEN 37                          

7436 699922 MUHAMMAD AHMED NADEEM SECURITIES (SMC-PVT) LIMITED 1                             

7439 70398755 TOUFAIL 710                        

7451 705410437 SAYED SAFIULLAH 4,906                     

7453 710427 ALI USMAN STOCK BROKERAGE (PVT) LIMITED 74                          

7460 71611854 MOHAMMAD BARI KHAN (2417) 85                          

7461 71616606 MANSOOR AKRAM SHEIKH (1238) 104                        

7462 716117710 AMEER BUX (8519) 287                        

7467 72455574 KHALID ABDUL REHMAN 6,866                     

7479 726010325 SHOAIB SARWAR 3,459                     

7524 73441373 MUJEEB UR REHMEN 471                        

7531 73851007 ALIZA KASSIM 1,005                     

7533 73851346 KULSOOM 8,546                     

7534 73851379 SHABAN GHULAM HUSSAIN 17,092                   

7543 74508490 MANZOOR HUSSAIN 1,592                     

7548 745019174 SEETAL DAS 176                        

7551 88471447 CRESCENT STANDARD BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (PVT) LIMITED 1                             

7553 93162281 REHMAT SARFARAZ 935                        

7554 95631622 KH.SHAHEEN SAEED 649                        

7559 96392233 CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 20                          

7561 96396895 EHTESHAM RIAZ RABBANI 33                          

7562 978714652 MUHAMMAD ALI UPPAL 203                        

7563 978715295 ASAD AHMED GHANI 3                             

7564 98522864 SYED  MOHAMMED  RASHID  OMER          MZ 181                        

7567 101815445 MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN KHAN 586                        

7584 102319689 NAZAR  MUHAMMAD     1419 3,500                     

7585 102319879 SHAHAB UDDIN  SIDDIQUI    1429 309                        

7603 104881117 TANWEER AHMED KHAN 308                        

7612 1054611760 IFTIKHAR BASHIR    (MI1) 105                        

7625 1062914962 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR KHAN 20                          

7628 1062915589 BRIAN DOMINIC TELLIS 796                        

7640 1062928020 SHAMSHAD NABI 9,049                     

7652 1062941643 ALI ASGHAR 94                          

7657 1062950867 S.M.AAMIR SHAMIM 23                          

7665 1062958837 KAMRAN GHAFOOR 108                        

7713 110724606 AMIR JAVED 849                        

7718 110728789 GHULAM ABBAS 53                          

7727 113875069 NADEEM AHMED 61                          

7731 1138712495 MUHAMMED KAMAL QAMAR 5,027                     

7750 11684824 FARIDA 12,000                   

7806 120057936 MOHAMMAD BABAR 2                             
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7807 120706345 ZAHIDSIDDIQI 1                             

7814 1220311801 ABA ALI 8                             

7823 1341714221 NADEEM SIDDIQ 10                          

7824 1341718305 KANWAR MUHAMMAD DILSHAD 466                        

7825 1341719113 AFTAB ZAHOOR WASEER 316                        

7826 1341721259 SHEIKH MANSOOR ANWAR 640                        

7827 1341723149 IMPERIAL INVESTMENT (PVT) LTD. 2,472                     

7830 1341735515 EJAZ MASOOD MAKHDUMI 3                             

7831 1341736828 SHEIKH ABDUL QAYYUM 3                             

7833 1341738246 SHEIKH ABDUL QUYYUM 3                             

7834 1341738998 SHEIKH ABDUL QAYYUM 3                             

7835 1341740283 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN HANIF 1                             

7836 1341742123 MIAN ARIF MASOOD MAKHDUMI 3                             

7837 1341743188 MIRZA KHALID MEHMOOD BAIG 6                             

7840 13920764 MUHAMMAD IQBAL SHAHZAD 35                          

7860 142339099 HAIDER  ALI 9                             

7864 1423311202 A. M. MEHTABUDDIN 240                        

7881 1423320088 SYED WAQARUDDIN AHMED 106                        

7884 1423324122 SYED MATEEN AHMED SHAH 2                             

7898 14282606 (813) MUHAMMAD FAROOQ RIZVI 15                          

7902 142827940 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 1                             

7904 1428211421 (1994) UMAIR MUMTAZ 4,005                     

7907 1428213195 (1499) M.ABDUL QADIR NOMAN 27                          

7912 1428216388 (709) CH. TASHFIN ZAFAR 1                             

7921 143084992 RAJA ABDUL JABBAR 956                        

7922 143085254 SHEIKH MAHMOOD AHMAD 1,033                     

7927 143817401 MUHAMMAD JAVED BAIG 4,602                     

7931 144491208 NOOR MUHAMMAD 586                        


